
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI RANI ABHISHEK GOYAL

ST.NO-5 NEAR GURUKUL SCHOOL JANTA NAGAR 
DHURI

PH/6134/2024PH/5287/2020

VILLAGE CHOTIAN DISTT SANGRUR

51720 51732

8146266129MobileNo: 8054362937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASIF FAROOQ ABHISHEK JINDAL

NEAR BUS STAND LONGOWAL DISTT.SANGUR

PH/8671/2021PH/6661/2019

SALEM BASTI MAELRKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

51721 51733

9563402000MobileNo: 9878477140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASTHA SEKHON ABHISHEK KANSAL

W.NO. 7/126, BALIAL ROAD BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

PH/2068/2020PH/3969/2020

SEKHON RESIDENCY OPP. POLICE LINES BARNALA 
ROAD SANGRUR

51722 51734

8558874478MobileNo: 9971904574MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSHI GUPTA ABHISHEK MITTAL

ST NO 6 THALESH BAGH PO SANGRUR

PH/4724/2019PH/3840/2025

H.NO. 42 BLOCK-C, ARORA COLONY, SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR-148028

51723 51735

8427976284MobileNo: 9781070582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHI SHARMA ADITI GARG

HARIPURA COLONY NEAR SPICE TOWER SANGRUR

PH/3722/2023P/4221/2018

# 88 JP NAGAR PATIALA GATE DISTT SANGRUR

51724 51736

9417492997MobileNo: 8847086324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHI SINGLA ADITI GOYAL

H.NO. 342/2, OPP. BALIA HOSPITAL SANGRUR

PH/6804/2023P/4040/2018

H.NO.100, W.NO.-5, GEETA BHAWAN ROAD, 
SUNAM

51725 51737

9780670078MobileNo: 9041653741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIMANYU KUMAR BANSAL AGAMJYOT KAUR

BEHIND POLICE STATION MOHALLA RAJA WALA 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/3762/2009PH/5009/2024

W NO 13-B H NO 32/3 MADHOPURI MOHALLA 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

51726 51738

6284452255MobileNo: 9041840105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINANDAN KUMAR SINGLA AGAMVIR SINGH SARAO

# 48 MUBARAK MEHAL COLONY SANGRUR

PH/2065/2025P/711/2018

SHOP NO 72 NEW GRAIN MARKET SANGRUR

51727 51739

9463489141MobileNo: 8905200001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV KIRAN SEKHON AISHWARYA SHARMA

B-312 GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

PH/4173/2021P/718/2011

H.NO. 1 NR  NEW DISTRICT JAIL SANGRUR

51728 51740

9646300600MobileNo: 8360992261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Abhinav Mittal AJAIB SINGH

# 48, MUBARAK MEHAL COLONY DHURI ROAD

P/239/1979PH/8550/2025

HNO-1384 JAIN COLONY BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51729 51741

9478000282MobileNo: 8054500721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK BINDAL AJAY AGGARWAL

H.NO.592/21 CHAUDHARIAN 
STREET,MALERKOTLA

P/506/2004P/4418/2018

SAINIK REST HOUSE CLUB RD SANGRUR

51730 51742

9988004048MobileNo: 9855952544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK GARG AJAY KUMAR

VPO KHETLA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8650/2021PH/3596/2021

# 53 GOBIND VIHAR LONGOWAL SANGRUR ROAD 
SANGRUR

51731 51743

9779010024MobileNo: 8729011818MobileNo:

2193/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR BANSAL AKHIL BANSAL

CH.BRIJ LAL STREET CLUB ROAD, SANGRUR

P/949/2006P/1029/2000

# FLAT NO 6 FF, CAPT.KARAM SINGH NAGAR, 
SUNAM ROAD,NEAR INCOME TAX OFFICE,

51744 51756

9417981202MobileNo: 9815354202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR DOGRA AKSHAN JINDAL

HNO-138 WARD NO-15-C NEAR M.C.OFFICE 
DHURI SANGRUR SANGRUR

PH/8444/2025P/31/2005

G T B COLONY ST NO 3 NAMKIANA ROAD 
SANGRUR

51745 51757

9815410422MobileNo: 7719542875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL SINGH AKSHAY GARG

H NO 114 GOPAL NAGAR SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4160/2020P/720/2006

VILL AKOI SAHIB DISTT SANGRUR

51746 51758

9872445152MobileNo: 7293500059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY SINGLA AKSHAY GOYAL

AJIT NAGAR OPP. INDERPAL WALI GALI STREET 
NO. 3, SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/4752/2019P/661/1998

# 251 ST NO 2-B RAM BASTI OPP.CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SANGRUR

51747 51759

9041545466MobileNo: 9803583978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAYVEER SINGH GREWAL AKSHAY GOYAL

SCF-101 NEW GRAIN  MARKET SANGRUR

PH/4478/2020PH/9889/2023

GREWAL HOUSE BACK SIDE CIVIL COURT, GALI 
NO. 3 SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

51748 51760

9056220422MobileNo: 8837593717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAYVIR SINGH AKSHAY GOYAL

H NO B-16/342 SABAN WALI GALI DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/2209/2021PH/2870/2024

# 75-76, TAJ CITY  ENCLAVE SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148028

51749 51761

9815984242MobileNo: 9463066988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT PAL SINGH AKWINDER KAUR

PATTI VICHLA BASS VPO BADRUKHAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/1505/2013P/2427/2010

NR PAVITAR DI WORK SHOP BYE PASS ROAD 
LEHRAGAGA

51750 51762

7696885530MobileNo: 7696083594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKANSHA AMAN

H.NO. 344 MAGJINE STREET WARD NO. 12, 
SANGRUR

PH/7186/2022PH/4881/2024

TEHSIL MOHALA NEAR KRANTI CHOWNK DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

51751 51763

6283485104MobileNo: 9592772999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH JINDAL AMAN JINDAL

W NO 06 NEAR OLD BUS STAND LEHRAGAGGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3772/2023PH/6847/2021

W NO 1 H NO 10 CHEEMA MANDI DISTT SANGRUR

51752 51764

9779704348MobileNo: 8728829029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASHDEEP AMAN KUMAR

VPO DIRBA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6622/2019P/2922/2014

H NO 143 ST NO 5 PREET NAGAR HARERI ROAD 
SANGRUR

51753 51765

7508047342MobileNo: 7696444123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH Aman Raj

SHIVAM COLONY ST NO 5 SANGRUR

PH/10950/2025PH/8337/2023

VPO BHATHUAN TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT. 
SANGRUR

51754 51766

9781551683MobileNo: 9877325516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASHDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP

# C-451 GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

P/108/2004PH/9384/2023

H.NO. 336, SHIVAM COLONY STREET NO. 5, 
SANGRUR

51755 51767

9910116757MobileNo: 9872837369MobileNo:

2194/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP AMANDEEP KAUR

WARD NO.2 BAKHOPIR ROAD, BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

PH/10528/2025PH/5774/2020

H NO 242 STREET NO 5 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

51768 51780

9417090064MobileNo: 9592446361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR Amandeep Kaur

MAHAVIR BASTI, W.NO.10, BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

PH/10858/2025P/428/2010

THALES BAAG COLONY, O/S NABHA GATE 
SANGRUR

51769 51781

9463510436MobileNo: 9814028961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR

GURNEY KALAN TEH LEHRA GAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/11760/2025P/2132/2010

R/O NR BABA PARMANAND KUTIA PATIALA 
ROAD MORANWALI ( SUNAM )

51770 51782

9878594006MobileNo: 8847332239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

H.NO 125 KRISHNA BASTI, PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

P/722/1992P/2547/2015

H.NO.222 WNO-8-B DHURI SANGRUR

51771 51783

9023863079MobileNo: 9646725000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO SHERON TEH SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

P/1096/2002P/3949/2018

AMARSONS FURNITURE HOUSE PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

51772 51784

9915933088MobileNo: 9815415321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO UPPLI DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/398/2008PH/6882/2022

VILL URHAWAL DISTT SANGRUR

51773 51785

9779417245MobileNo: 9464510707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

H NO 423 NR CIVIL HOSPITAL VPO 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

P/1423/2008PH/7141/2022

VILL. NIHALGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

51774 51786

9592831164MobileNo: 9814293893MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

H NO. B-83, GALI NO.2 OFFICER COLONY

P/1602/2014PH/9262/2022

FLAT NO R-901 GILLCO HEIGHTS SECTOR 127 
MOHALI

51775 51787

7740047663MobileNo: 9872316117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

V.P.O. BADRABHAN, DISTT.SANGRUR

P/3842/2015PH/8319/2023

NEAR GOL PARK, DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

51776 51788

8847319598MobileNo: 9781186037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO KHERI SANGRUR

P/6602/2018PH/8429/2023

VPO RAJOMAJRA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

51777 51789

6284548640MobileNo: 9814126110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

VILL. BHINDRAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/399/2019PH/855/2025

V.PO UBHAWAL NEAR WADDA DARWAJA

51778 51790

9056127176MobileNo: 9041460497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

RAM NAGAR BASTI SANGRUR

PH/7354/2022PH/2062/2025

R/O ANANDNAGAR STREET NO 2 SANGRUR

51779 51791

9855085052MobileNo: 7696901186MobileNo:

2195/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMARDEEP KAUR

H.NO.169 WARD NO.6 SURJAN BASTI DIRBA 
MANDI SANGRU DIRBA MANDI SANGRUR

P/3223/2016PH/1999/2023

H.NO. 430,DASHMESH NAGAR GALI NO. 5 NEAR 
PATIALA ROAD, SANGRUR

51792 51804

9041221765MobileNo: 8054937411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMARDEEP KAUR DHILLON

R/O ST NO 1 SARDAR COLONY NEAR RANBIR 
COLLEGE SANGRUR

P/1076/1981PH/8022/2024

VPO BALIAN LODDHI ROAD, SANGRUR

51793 51805

9988997088MobileNo: 9814118577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH BAWA AMARINDER SINGH

V-SANGHRERI PO- BATRANA,SANGRUR

P/1482/2010P/2962/2012

VILL ALISHER PO LEHRA GAGA TEHSIL LEHRA 
DISTT SANGRUR

51794 51806

8558000367MobileNo: 9417058514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH RAJPUT AMARJIT SINGH

# 222  WARD NO.8 B CHETAN MUNI MOHALLA 
DHURI DHURI

P/2559/2015P/2270/2012

H.NO.18 WARD NO.13,DHURI

51795 51807

9915503078MobileNo: 9023863079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT KAUR AMARJIT SINGH SAHOTA

H.NO 207 DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR SANGRUR

P/78/1993PH/7204/2021

VPO DASKA TEHSIL LEHRA GAGA DISTT SANGRUR

51796 51808

8846565897MobileNo: 7696923205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT KAUR AMARPAL SINGH TOOR

TOOR PATTI BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/12853/2025PH/3279/2023

SIDHU'Z VILLA STREET NO. 5, SHIVAM COLONY 
SANGRUR-148001

51797 51809

9115610166MobileNo: 9854200005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT SINGH AMARPREET SINGH DALEE

SARDAR COLONY ST NO 5 SANGRUR

PH/1828/2022P/1988/2017

36, CAPT KARAN SINGH NAGAR SANGRUR

51798 51810

9798600008MobileNo: 9592839400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARPRET SINGH

W. NO. 1A, H. NO. 200 JANTA NAGAR DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/717/2003PH/3511/2020

H NO 153 BAGNANA BASTI NEAR POLICE LINES 
SANGRUR

51799 51811

9877953502MobileNo: 9855508200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANPREET KAUR AMISH SINGLA

PATIALA GATE OPP GOVT.GIRLS SCHOOL 
SANGRUR

PH/5926/2024PH/1134/2022

VILL. GHANAUR KALAN TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

51800 51812

9779867136MobileNo: 6283987722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH RANDHAWA AMISHA SINGLA

SINGLA NIWAS ST NO 6 THALESH BADH SANGRUR

PH/3455/2025P/2114/2017

H.NO.129, KHALIFA STREET SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

51801 51813

9465527007MobileNo: 9463050430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR NATH AMISHI

ST.SA MANSAHIA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/4392/2024P/236/1974

H NO B 10,286,PREM BASTI

51802 51814

MobileNo: 9815980802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARBIR SINGH MANN AMIT AGGARWAL

ST. NO.-2 A, FARID NAGAR, NANKIAN CHOWK 
SANGRUR

P/2826/1999P/248/2003

MANN HOUSE DASHMESH AVENUE,SANGRUR

51803 51815

9417178485MobileNo: 9814425093MobileNo:

2196/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GARG AMRIK SINGH

VILL. GHARACHON DISTT SANGRUR

P/4730/2017PH/10173/2025

WARD NO-9 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL LONGOWAL 
DISTT SANGRUR

51816 51828

9023912340MobileNo: 7888736564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GOYAL AMRINDER SINGH

VPO DIRBA TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1919/2021P/1425/2007

# 208 MAGZENE STREET  SANGRUR

51817 51829

9855028150MobileNo: 9144400057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT JAIN Amrinder Singh

W NO 09 JAKHAL ROAD LEHRAGAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/11724/2025P/201/2001

OPP MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE RLY 
ROAD,SANGRUR

51818 51830

9814512320MobileNo: 9855136954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR BHALLA AMRIT LAL

DEEP COLONY, BHAWANI GARH

P/1209/2000P/1018/2002

R/O BHALLA ENCLAVE BACK SIDE KAMAL PALACE 
COLLEGE ROAD SANGRUR

51819 51831

9872632696MobileNo: 9855783391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR WALIA AMRIT PAL SINGH KHANNA

H NO. 16 SANT NAGAR MEHLAN ROAD SANGRUR

P/2926/2012P/2293/2014

H.NO.213 BLOCK-A SECTOR-6 ECO CITY-1 
MULLANPUR, NEW CHANDIGARH

51820 51832

9041113419MobileNo: 7837145007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SHARMA AMRIT RAJDEEP SINGH

VPO CHATHA NANHERA #CHATHA NIWAS TEH 
SUNAM SANGRUR

P/1787/2014P/623/2006

H.NO.2545 DHODIAN PATTI,BHAWANIGARH

51821 51833

9888460468MobileNo: 9464000777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SHARMA AMRITPAL SINGH

# 244 RAM BASTI ST NO 3 SANGRUR

PH/298/2023PH/5253/2021

H NO 104 PREM BASTI ST NO 1 SANGRUR

51822 51834

9877784421MobileNo: 8427908989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SODHI ANCHAL

HNO. 9 WARD NO-4A DHARAMPURA MOHALLA 
DHURI

PH/5989/2024PH/2342/2023

R/O INDRA COLON, SANGRUR

51823 51835

9041731099MobileNo: 6239871887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMITA GUPTA ANCHAL GUPTA

SHIV SHAKTI TEA CP DHURI NEAR GUPTAS 
HOSPITAL SHERPUR ROAD SANGRUR

PH/4612/2020PH/4199/2020

902/5 GALI NO 1 THALESH BAGH COLONY 
OUTSIDE NABHA GATE SANGRUR

51824 51836

9343147606MobileNo: 6239851605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMNA KUMAR ANCHAL KATHURIA

# 27 DREAMLAND COLONY SANGRUR

PH/3104/2024P/350/2014

# 200/1 GALI NO 6-B RAM BASTI OPPOSITE CIVIL 
HOSPITAL SANGRUR

51825 51837

9646100333MobileNo: 6282689636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRENDER SINGH ANIL GARG

ANIL GARG C/O VOICE VISION AND ELECTRIC CO. 
NAYA BAZAR  SUNAM  DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1234/2001PH/4745/2019

VILL KARAIL TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

51826 51838

9855229463MobileNo: 9779177835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH ANIL KUMAR

2 NEW LAL BAGH COLONY THE MALL

P/611/1978P/227/1991

H.NO. 124, CAPT. KARAM SINGH NAGAR, SUNAM

51827 51839

9814628080MobileNo: MobileNo:

2197/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR GOYAL ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA

J.P HANDLOOM INSIDE DHURI GATE SANGRUR

P/3541/2018P/887/1985

ST NO 9 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

51840 51852

9317811652MobileNo: 7087090125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA ANKUSH MADHAN

H.NO 31/1 HARGBINDPURA BASI SANGRUR

PH/6389/2024P/971/1995

PREM BASTI ST.NO.1 SANGRUR

51841 51853

9417020620MobileNo: 9501897976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH GARG ANMOL RAI GARG

H.NO.218/7 PHVIRI ROAD SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

P/3607/2018PH/1465/2023

TULSI MARG SHERPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

51842 51854

9814382160MobileNo: 9501321737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISHMA RANI ANMOL SINGH

DASMESH NAGAR MORAN WALI WARD NO. 
3,SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6785/2023PH/5193/2024

W NO 12 H NO 77 NEAR OLD BUS STTAND 
MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

51843 51855

8708025967MobileNo: 9878710190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJANA RANI ANMOLPREET KAUR

VILL UPPLI

P/4317/2010P/2050/2001

H.NO.5B/100 NEAR PANCHAYATI GURUDWARA 
DHURI

51844 51856

9317723051MobileNo: 9478140000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT GARG ANTERPREET SINGH

BACKSIDE INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP ADDI TIBBI 
VILL BADRUKHAN TEH & DISTT

P/1788/2014P/3927/2015

DARHMESH AVENUE,ST. NO.2,HARIPURA 
ROAD,SANGRUR

51845 51857

9780915200MobileNo: 9781496866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT MITTAL ANTERPREET SINGH KANDA

H.NO.157 STREET NO 9 PUNIA COLONY 
HARIPURA ROAD SANGRUR

P/3534/2014P/1182/2011

R/O GHARACHON TRADING COMPANY ANAJ 
MANDI BACK SIDE BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51846 51858

9463514917MobileNo: 9876871000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA ANTPAL KAUR

VPO SOROH SANGRUR

P/552/2017PH/9216/2022

LANE NO. 1 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

51847 51859

6284344881MobileNo: 9888028688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKITA ANU BALA

DHODIAN PATTI BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6799/2021PH/9291/2022

OUTSIDE SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

51848 51860

8360736849MobileNo: 7009025958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA MITTAL ANU RANI

M.C. MARKET HOUSEND. 2796 MOHAN NAGAR 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7111/2023PH/9660/2023

H NO 69-C REHMAI HOMEZ ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

51849 51861

8535081641MobileNo: 8872705070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR BANSAL ANUJA RANI

# 18 W NO 13 NEAR IOW OFFICE DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/2992/2010P/2039/2013

H.NO. 257, WARD NO.4,INDRA BASTI, RAM 
NAGAR, SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

51850 51862

9164400000MobileNo: 9041777965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR JINDAL ANUPAM GOYAL

H.NO.271, WARD NO.11, SUNAM DISTRCT 
SANGRUR

P/1068/2015P/3776/2018

#321, WARD NO. 08, PREET VIHAR DHURI

51851 51863

9780772803MobileNo: 9041612783MobileNo:

2198/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPRIYA ARSHJOT KAUR

H.NO. 13/1656 STADIUM ROAD, GURVINDER 
HOSPITAL MALERKOTLA-148023

PH/6675/2024PH/9408/2021

VPO INA BAJWA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

51864 51876

7814665326MobileNo: 9877460416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
APPOLOJIT SINGH ARSHPREET

# 198 PEERBANNA BANOI ROAD ST NO 4 SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1517/2025P/3356/2014

VPO- KAMALPUR TEHSIL SUNAM

51865 51877

9417075077MobileNo: 8427596661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARASHDEEP SINGH ARSHPREET KAUR

VPO DHANDIAL TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5343/2024PH/8149/2023

PATTI DHALIWAL VILLAGE CHHAJLI TEHSIL 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

51866 51878

9653462302MobileNo: 7814660171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN SATIJA ARUN GUPTA

RAILWAY STATION ROAD OPP LIC OFFICE 
SANGRUR

PH/513/2022PH/6161/2021

C-50 STREET NO 4 OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

51867 51879

9517361066MobileNo: 8427635000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP GOYAL ARUN MITTAL

H.NO.112  W NO 7 LEHRAGAGGA

P/2472/2006PH/6282/2024

# 142/5 INDRA MARG RAM NAGAR SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

51868 51880

9464043000MobileNo: 9417373183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ARYAN SACHDEVA

# 78 J.P COLONY PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

PH/7444/2024P/4461/2018

RANU MANN PATTI VILL MANGWAL SANGRUR

51869 51881

9023132888MobileNo: 9815916944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ASA SINGH

THALESH BAGH NABHA GATE GALI NO-1 
SANGRUR

P/168/2013PH/4734/2019

VPO CHANGAL DISTRICT SANGRUR

51870 51882

7087131215MobileNo: 9872224316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ASAMBHAV BHAGHI

VPO MANGWAL, GANDARA PATTI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/6684/2023PH/3294/2023

VILL JASSOWAL DISTT PATIALA

51871 51883

6280036313MobileNo: 7837166902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ASHANJEET SYAN

DHURI ROAD VPO AMARGARH TEHSIL & DISTT 
MALERKOTLA

PH/8983/2022PH/671/2019

H.NO.299 NEAR SINGH SABHA STREET SANGRUR

51872 51884

7696408762MobileNo: 7696090766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSHDEEP SINGH ASHE KUMAR GOYAL

# 3 ST.NO.1   PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/768/1998PH/6650/2022

S.U.S NAGAR JAWANDHA RAOD SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

51873 51885

9915508112MobileNo: 9814831227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ASHIMA BANSAL

# B 1863 12 WARD NO. 4, RAM NAGAR, INDRA 
BASTI SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5169/2024PH/5853/2024

H NO 56 KISHAN BAGH COLONY SANGRUR

51874 51886

6284316524MobileNo: 8699689965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSHDEEP SINGH ASHISH

H NO 13 W NO 10-A SANGRUR ROAD DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1739/2022PH/12678/2025

TOOR PATTI BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR

51875 51887

8427567097MobileNo: 8437386109MobileNo:

2199/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH BANSAL ASHWANI KUMAR

R/O OPP  PWD REST HOUSE RANI DI KOTHI 
STREET SANGRUR

P/1655/2007PH/2907/2023

H.NO. 131/4B,  MK ROAD DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

51888 51900

9914207886MobileNo: 9914537338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH GUSAIN ATTAR GULAB SINGH SIDHU

322/2A,JANTA NAGAR DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

P/2742/2012PH/5899/2024

DARDI COLONY SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

51889 51901

8968600553MobileNo: 9876984082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ATUL SINGLA

# 87 JAIN STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

PH/3981/2022P/18/1987

H.N. 20, M.R.S.NAGAR,UPPL ROAD SANGRUR

51890 51902

9876714565MobileNo: 9646859548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR GROVER AVINASH SHARMA

# 8, ROYAL ESTATE BHAWANIGARH DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/5180/2019P/1280/2001

# 56 PARTAP NAGAR SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

51891 51903

9914231999MobileNo: 9780800026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AVINAV CHAWLA

# 71-72 CAPTAIN KARAM SINGH NAGAR SANGRUR

PH/167/2020P/1630/2002

W NO. 3 KHAI BASTI LEHRA GAGA  DISTT 
SANGRUR

51892 51904

9417541628MobileNo: 8054123488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR AVITOSH GARG

GURU NANAK COLONY BLOCK-D SANGRUR

PH/4619/2022PH/365/2022

462 FRIENDS COLONY BUS STAND ROAD 
SANGRUR

51893 51905

9878420778MobileNo: 9803649500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL AVNEET SHARMA

VPO CHATHA SEKHWAN SANGRUR

PH/4906/2019P/66/1976

CHAUDHARY BRIJ LAL STREET CLUB ROAD 
SANGRUR

51894 51906

9356666202MobileNo: 9056812364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR GOEL AVTAR SINGH

GALI NO 1 DASHMESH AVENUE HARIPURA ROAD 
SANGRUR

P/765/1998P/409/1977

PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

51895 51907

9814605629MobileNo: 9781127811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHOK KUMAR GOEL AVTAR SINGH

VPO DUGGAN PATTI KALU DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/455/2013P/188/1980

# B-X/358 PREM BASTI GALI NO 22 SANGRUR

51896 51908

9888479321MobileNo: 9878015481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL AVTAR SINGH

VPO DHINDSA TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6609/2022P/818/1995

# 50 MUKUDAM MAL STREET NR SANTOSHI 
MATA MANDIR SANGRUR

51897 51909

9814511105MobileNo: 9569000302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHU RANI AYUSH KUMAR

OM NIWAS VEER COLONY BHAWANIGARH DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/269/2021PH/7256/2024

VPO MOJOWAL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

51898 51910

9988210555MobileNo: 8822678040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHVANI KUMAR GOYAL AZADVINDER ASHTA

PEERAN WALA GATE, SUNAM. DISTT.SANGRUR

P/511/2005P/441/1981

R/O CHAUDHARY HOUSE DELHI WALA MANDIR 
STREET NABHA GATE SANGRUR

51899 51911

9814319927MobileNo: 9888113471MobileNo:

2200/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AZHAR UDDIN BALJIT SINGH

H.NO.260,NABHA GATE,SANGRUR

P/331/2016PH/8789/2023

GREWAL CHOWK NEAR FATEH MASJID 
MALERKOTLA

51912 51924

9781664786MobileNo: 9041169000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA RANI BALJIT SINGH

# 929 THALESH BAGH COLONY SANGRUR

PH/2292/2019PH/6771/2021

VILL BABHTNI TEHSIL BHWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51913 51925

8196052962MobileNo: 7837257070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BACHITAR SINGH BALJIT SINGH SEKHON

CHAMBER NO.405 DBA SANGRUR

P/471/2002P/2215/2015

VILL. ALAL PO MALLOWAL TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

51914 51926

9216900039MobileNo: 8417661161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAHADUR SINGH BALKIRAT SINGH

NEW FRIENDS COLONY STREET NO. 6, SOHIAN 
ROAD,SANGRUR

PH/4361/2020PH/1273/2020

# 359, ST.NO. 4, SARDAR  COLONY COLLEGE 
ROAD, SANGRUR

51915 51927

9780032323MobileNo: 9292600006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR  DHILLON BALPREET SINGH

VILL.PHAGWALA,TEHSIL BHAWANI,SANGRUR

P/581/2016P/263/1968

VPO- NILOWAL, TEH SUNAM

51916 51928

9876406455MobileNo: 9914911313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV KRISHAN GOYAL BALRAJ HANS

KISHAN BAGH COLONY ST NO 6 OUTSIDE NABHA 
GATE PHIRNI ROAD SANGRUR

P/464/2010P/154/1962

GOYAL NIWAS PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

51917 51929

9814638651MobileNo: 9463015152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV RAJ BALRAJ SINGH CHAHAL

NANKIANA SAHIB CHOWNK ,CHAHAL COLONY 
PATIALA BYE PASS ,

P/2118/2006PH/4057/2023

H NO 418 STREET NO 6 KISHANBAGH COLONY 
SANGRUR

51918 51930

9781198843MobileNo: 9914803001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET SINGH BALRAM DATT ISHRISH

NEAR OLD TEH. DHODIAN BHAWANIGARH

P/1173/1962P/2926/2010

VILL LAKHMIRWALA TEHSIL SUNAM SANGRUR

51919 51931

9872912999MobileNo: 9815399978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALJEET SINGH Balvinder Kumar

GHUMAR MBASTI SANGRUR

PH/9945/2025PH/4077/2025

HAIPURA BASTI W-5, SANGRUR-148001

51920 51932

9988238047MobileNo: 7696250503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH

STREET NO 11 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

P/95/1979P/938/2006

H.NO.359 STREET NO.8-A,HEREI ROAD,SANGRUR

51921 51933

9855788177MobileNo: 9417195416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH

VILL. RAJPURA TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

P/617/1982P/3884/2015

V.P.O. HUMBAWAS (TAKHEPAL) TESHIL 
SUNAM,SANGRUR

51922 51934

9905070000MobileNo: 9815577879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH

VILL. PHUMANWAL P.O. MAJHI,TEH 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1658/2004P/765/1985

KARWALZ LANDMARK, NEAR FORD CAR AGENCY 
PATIALA BYE PASS ROAD, SANGRUR

51923 51935

9779023237MobileNo: 9815530491MobileNo:

2201/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANVEER KAUR JHINGER BHARAT

# 12/16-A TEHSIL MOHALLA DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/13404/2025PH/3483/2020

# 160 DASMESH NAGAR CHHAPAR ROAD 
AHMEDGARH DISTT SANGRUR

51936 51948

7009893214MobileNo: 7009619503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARINDER SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL

STREET NO. 3 GURU NANAK COLONY, SANGRUR

PH/7163/2023P/4737/2018

VPO CHATHA SEKHWAN DISTT SANGRUR

51937 51949

9872694385MobileNo: 9417031125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJINDER KAUR Bharat Jindal

VILLAGE TEHSIL MOONAK W NO 2 DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/12302/2025PH/6382/2021

TARKSHEEL MARG PATIALA ROAD SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

51938 51950

8195911472MobileNo: 6283163608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJINDER KUMAR BHARPUR SINGH

RAM NAGAR BASTI SANGRUR

PH/404/2019P/2012/2001

HNO-51, ST NO-2 INDIRA COLONY, PATIALA GATE 
OPP.-DISTRICT LIBRARY

51939 51951

9463689988MobileNo: 9041809058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJINDER SINGH BHAVIT JINDAL

H.NO. 7,  WARD NO. 5, INDRA BASTI SUNAM 
DISTT.SANGRUR

PH/6597/2023PH/599/2024

R/O CHAINPURA BASTI, WARD NO. 08 
LEHRAGAGA DISTT. SANGRUR-148031

51940 51952

7347635701MobileNo: 7696376646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANT KAUR BHAVNA GOYAL

H.NO.910 ST-3,THALES BAGH OPP BSNL 
PARK,SANGRUR

P/1153/2006PH/2625/2022

VPO UBHAWAL TEHSIL & DISTT. SANGRUR

51941 51953

8427915389MobileNo: 9463455515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANT KAUR BHAWANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.238-A, ST. NO.5, PEER BANNA BANOI 
ROAD, SUNAM, SANGRUR

PH/1150/2025PH/796/2023

# 118-H NEAR SARAN GAS AGENCY PARTAP 
NAGAR PATIALA

51942 51954

9524710003MobileNo: 8054464800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANT SINGH BHAWNA SHARMA

VILL. RAJINDRA PURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7212/2023P/22/1972

NR. RLY STATION CHOWK RLY STATION ROAD 
148001

51943 51955

9814221070MobileNo: 8872902363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWAN DASS BHINDER PAL SINGH

# 313 HARAI ROAD RAM BASTI SANGRUR

P/2633/2018P/311/1989

H.NO 697 MOHALLA MAGZINE STREET SANGRUR

51944 51956

8414262361MobileNo: 9855008333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWANT SINGH BHUPENDER KUMAR SHARMA

AJIT NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SANGRUR

PH/12838/2025P/435/1996

DHURI RD OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL SANGRUR

51945 51957

9815517848MobileNo: 7696871101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWAT KRISHAN BHUPESH BANSAL

NEAR RAILWAY STATION W NO 5 LEHRAGAGA

PH/7398/2025P/143/1972

3240,CHOTTA CHOWK, DHMI GATE BAZAR 
SANGRUR

51946 51958

9464207383MobileNo: 6239511700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAJINDER SINGH DHALIWAL BHUPESH GOYAL

NEAR SATPAL SINGLA HOSPITAL INDRA BASTI 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4619/2024P/1432/2004

JANTA NAGAR HOUSE NO. 2-A/282 NEAR GAS 
AGENCY DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

51947 51959

9855061101MobileNo: 7707961253MobileNo:

2202/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER KAUSHAL BRIJINDER PAUL SINGH

# 58 JARNAIL HOUSE AJIT NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY 
OVER BRIDGE SANGRUR-148001

PH/784/2024P/237/2004

# 13A/96 NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

51960 51972

9815412886MobileNo: 9814365900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER KUMAR BUTTA SINGH

VILL. SHERON TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7126/2023PH/13253/2025

H NO 7-A/244 MOHALLA PATHSALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

51961 51973

8054380119MobileNo: 8264234945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHAKSHU

STREET NO. 3 AGAR NAGA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/6778/2023P/281/1988

SANGRUR ROAD W NO 15 VPO BHAWANIGARH

51962 51974

9463515785MobileNo: 9478856311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHAMANVEER

VPO RAMGARH SANDHWAN TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148031

PH/6255/2024P/1816/2005

HARI PURA ROAD OPPOSITE SARVHITkARI 
SCHOOL SANGRUR

51963 51975

9464608004MobileNo: 8699529251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH

VPO BALAD KALAN TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7062/2021P/2838/2014

VILL NURPURA PO CHHANO SANGRUR

51964 51976

9646151305MobileNo: 9878173010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHANCHAL KUMARI

FARID NAGAR GALI NO 2A/II  SANGRUR

P/810/1995P/4399/2016

H NO 26 W NO 26 MOH NUSRAT KHANNI 
MALERKOTAL

51965 51977

9803426599MobileNo: 9463508800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHARANJIT SHARMA

PREM STREET  BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

P/797/1980PH/6058/2024

VILL-ALAL PO MULLOWAL TE-DHURI DISTT-
SANGRUU

51966 51978

MobileNo: 9814194829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUSHAN KUMAR CHARANJIT SINGH

DHRI ROAD NEAR RAIWLAY CROSSING SANGRUR

P/43/1965P/1903/1999

R/O 14-B/542 SANGRUR RD DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

51967 51979

9814136659MobileNo: 9417236525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJEET SINGH CHARNJIT SINGH

VPO. MANGWAL DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/151/2012P/1126/2007

VPO- BHATTIWAL KHURD TEH.BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT SANGRUR

51968 51980

7837400312MobileNo: 9855312605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH CHARU LATA

WARD NO-10 SBS BASTI LEHRAGAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7419/2025P/816/1978

VILL UPPLI DISTT SANGRUR

51969 51981

9888444565MobileNo: 9877102169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BIKRAMJIT SINGH CHEHAK GOYAL

#-760 BLOCK-D GURU NANAK COLONY OPP 
ADDICTION GYM NEAR DR.D.P.SINGLA SANGRUR

PH/10642/2025P/2/2004

ST-27,PREM BASTI, SANGRUR

51970 51982

7837372077MobileNo: 7009018422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRU MAL CHETAN GARG

# 394 PREM BASTI STREET NO 3 SANGRUR

PH/5968/2021P/3842/2016

272 SURJIAN BASTI WARD NO. 6 DIRBA TEHSIL 
SUNAM SANGRUR

51971 51983

9417124544MobileNo: 9465889997MobileNo:

2203/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN MOUDGIL DALVIR SINGH

VPO GHARACHON DISTT SANGRUR

PH/39/2022PH/5252/2021

H NO B-213 KAPIL COLONY BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51984 51996

9646853030MobileNo: 9463857578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETINYA AGGARWAL DAMAN PREET KAUR

VILL TOORBANJARA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6880/2022PH/6878/2022

KHANURI MANDI TEHSIL MOONAK

51985 51997

9056161100MobileNo: 9878760948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG AGGARWAL Damanpreet Kaur

H NO 80 PARAS ENCLAVE DIRBA TEHSIL DIRBA 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9760/2025P/3367/2010

# 3 SHANTI KUNJ RAILWAY ROAD SANGRUR

51986 51998

9872900537MobileNo: 8847086845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET KAUR DANESH KUMAR

THIND PATTI, SHERPUR, SANGRUR

PH/10556/2025P/92/2013

VILL ISSRA TEHSIL DHURI PO AMARGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51987 51999

9592590171MobileNo: 8054570807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET PURI DAPINDER KAUR

VPO AMARGARH NEAR POST OFFICE TEHSIL 
MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6147/2019P/457/2002

H.NO. 240 SHEKUPURA BASTI, SUNAMI GATE 
OUTSIDE SANGRUR

51988 52000

9501727857MobileNo: 8288827796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH DARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA

BX-78,ST NO. 31, PREM BASTI, SANGRUR

P/404/1979P/658/1989

NEAR NEW DISTT. JAIL BARNALA ROAD

51989 52001

9463863131MobileNo: 9417504004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH DASVIR SINGH

SARDAR COLONY STREET NO. 5 SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

P/399/1999P/4108/2018

H NO 629 ST NO 3 GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY 
SANGRUR

51990 52002

9876102100MobileNo: 8054012003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH DANDASS DAVINDER PAL NANDPURI

# 185 WARD NO. 10 RANJIT COLONY RANBIR 
COLLEGE ROAD SANGRUR

P/783/1978P/172/1987

OLD MANDI STREET

51991 52003

9855532772MobileNo: 9814364991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DALJIT SINGH DAVINDER PAL SINGH

VPO NAGRA TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7260/2019P/577/1989

DHRI ROAD OPP. MAX AUTO K HALIFA BAGH 
SANGRUR

51992 52004

9814002510MobileNo: 7973091790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJIT SINGH Deeksha

H NO 207 ST NO 03 INDRA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/9537/2025PH/1360/2019

VPO RAJOMAJRA TEHSIL DHURI

51993 52005

9814481015MobileNo: 8699307143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALVEER SINGH DEEPAK BAWA

#255 W NO-6 NEAR OLD MC OFFICE TEH SUNAM

P/2340/2014PH/6561/2022

VPO GHAMAURI KALAN DISTT SANGRUR

51994 52006

7837819503MobileNo: 9417026467MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALVIR SINGH DEEPAK GARG

DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

P/5070/2018PH/9102/2021

VILL BALCHOPIA TEHSIL BHWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

51995 52007

9876197500MobileNo: 9530676355MobileNo:

2204/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GARG DEVINDER KAUSHAL

HNO-96 WARD NO 13A NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/10821/2025PH/4003/2019

JAI DURGA MACHINERY STORE DELHI GATE TO 
CLUB MALERKOTLA

52008 52020

9041661771MobileNo: 9855663084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GROVER DEVINDER PAL BANSAL

H.NO.2048,MAGZINE STREET, SANGRUR

P/709/2002P/1885/2017

110, PARTAP NAGAR, SANGRUR

52009 52021

9914731233MobileNo: 9888008509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK JINDAL DEVINDER PARKASH SINGAL

B K O OLD MANDIGATE

P/595/1982P/218/2016

V.P.O.BADRULCHAN,SANGRUR

52010 52022

9888279039MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEVISH NAGPAL

# 1 CAPTAIN KARAM SINGH NAGAR SUNAM 
ROAD SANGRUR

PH/3333/2020P/1988/2005

H.NO. 537, GURU NANAK PURA, SUNAMI GATE, 
SANGRUR

52011 52023

9417378575MobileNo: 7508187824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Deepak Kumar DHANVEER KAUR

VILL SANGATPURA TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/8157/2022PH/11729/2025

W NO 11 JAID PATTI LONGOWAL SANGRUR

52012 52024

6284601746MobileNo: 8725801761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SINGLA DHARAM PAUL PURI

PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/281/1962PH/8215/2023

WARD NO. 18, STREET NO. 3, RAM NAGAR INDRA 
BASTI, SUNAM DISTT. SANGUR

52013 52025

9914394911MobileNo: 9814413192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHU DHARAMPAL GARG

H.NO. 323, STREET NO.11,PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/990/1981PH/7213/2023

LAKH WALI BASTI PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

52014 52026

7986126203MobileNo: 9646101018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPANSHU MITTAL DHARAMVIR GARG

JAIN COLONY, BHAWANIGARH DISTT; SANGRUR 
(PB) 148026

P/859/1999P/2526/2017

WARD NO 7 DASHMESH NAGAR BHAWANIGARH

52015 52027

9217539905MobileNo: 9814013352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHU MITTAL Dharminder Singh

VPO SARON, TEHSIL AND DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/10921/2025PH/1093/2019

H NO 235 MAGRINE STREET SANGRUR

52016 52028

9988963091MobileNo: 9855217170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIVJYOT MANN DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA

B7/134 KHALIFA STREET SANGRUR

PH/12742/2025PH/7187/2019

MANN HOUSE DHURI GATE SANGRUR

52017 52029

8860235905MobileNo: 9878448731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DES RAJ MARKAN DHIRAJ PAL SINGH

NEAR HOUSING BOARD COLONY SANGRUR

PH/6856/2021P/1271/1962

# 100 J.P. NAGAR SANGRUR

52018 52030

9815577571MobileNo: 7814054401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KAUR DIBASH CHANDER SINGH

ST NO 2 B NEAR LEHAL HOUSE MUBARIK MEHAL 
COLONY SANGRUR

P/2420/2009PH/1665/2019

H.NO. 251, RAM NAGAR SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52019 52031

9988785546MobileNo: 9417588700MobileNo:

2205/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIDAR SINGH DISHA SHARMA

H.NO. 8, ROYAL ESTATE , BHAWANIGARH DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/4402/2020P/1808/2006

V-TURI PO-MAJHI DISTRICT SANGRUR

52032 52044

9872828355MobileNo: 9878004163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Digvijay Sharma DIVESH GUPTA

# B-25/648 STREET NO. 2, NEAR SHARSH MAHAL 
MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/3769/2020PH/10860/2025

VPO NANGLA DISTT SANGRUR

52033 52045

9781974463MobileNo: 8872950124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA GARG DIVYA MANCHANDA

# 632 SUNAMI GATE SHEKHUPURA SANGRUR

PH/6819/2021P/3961/2018

# 1205 ST NO 3 AGAR NAGAR GAUSHALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

52034 52046

7986128009MobileNo: 8360744792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA GARG DIVYANSHU JUNEJA

60 PATIALA GATE PHIRNI ROAD SANGRUR

PH/6642/2025PH/8544/2024

#102,WARD NO. 15/C, M.C. WATER TANK, DHURI-
418024, SANGRUR

52035 52047

9014000028MobileNo: 8360354838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA KANSAL DIYA BANSAL

PARVEENKARYANA STORE SULLAR GHARAT DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7224/2025P/5881/2018

OLD GRAIN MARKET SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52036 52048

9814323363MobileNo: 9815228608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA RANI FAIZAN ALI

H.NO. 609  VAIDAN STREET NEAR KAMAL 
CINEMA MALERKOTLA

PH/4043/2019PH/4789/2022

H NO 1 JAKHAL ROAD BALAJI COLONY SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52037 52049

9050686285MobileNo: 9592947642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA SINGLA FASIHA JAFRI

M.C OFFICE NEAR SADAR BAZAR MALERKOTLA

PH/2557/2022PH/2460/2020

H NO 555 W NO 14-B NEAR PNB BANK DKI LOHA 
BAZAR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52038 52050

9818267837MobileNo: 7087828688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILKASHDEEP SINGH GAGAN GUPTA

# B-25/698, ST. NO.- 2, NEAR SHEESH MEHAL 
MALERKOTLA

P/4035/2018PH/3019/2024

H.NO. 106, GALI NO. 4, WARD NO. 2, PUNIA 
COLONY SANGRUR-14801

52039 52051

9877056911MobileNo: 7696600903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET SINGH GAGAN SAMRAT SINGH

H.NO.303,PREM BASTI, ST.NO.9, SANGRUR

P/675/2016PH/6411/2023

VPO CHHAJLI TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52040 52052

7340904109MobileNo: 9041370937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIMPLE KUMAR GAGANDEEP

H.NO. 309/B, W. NO. 1 MOH. BHAGRIA WALA, 
SITASAR ROAD, SUNAM

P/989/2010PH/13374/2025

H NO 37 ADARSH MOHALA NABHA GATE 
SANGRUR

52041 52053

9855710143MobileNo: 9855205646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR GAGANDEEP

W. NO. 5, BACK SIDE OF REST HOUSE 
LEHRAGAGA DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1436/2010P/169/1992

MATA RANI GALI, NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

52042 52054

9814335509MobileNo: 9653727000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH SINGLA GAGANDEEP

GARG NIWA STREET NO 3 THALESH BAGH 
COLONY SANGRUR

PH/6038/2021PH/5506/2019

VPO CHURAL KALAN TEHSIL LEHERA DISTT 
SANGRUR

52043 52055

9592810203MobileNo: 7355416008MobileNo:

2206/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH CHAHAL

VILL. LADAL PO SANGATPURA TEHSIL 
LEHRAGAGA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5006/2025P/1625/2009

BHALLA ENCLAVE BEHIND KAMAL COLLEGE 
SANGRUR

52056 52068

9216549055MobileNo: 7097500044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH RAJPUT

W.NO- 19 BACKSIDE JAIN MANDIR , DHURI

P/944/2007P/499/2010

THALES BAGH COLONY, O/S NABHA GATE 
ST.NO.6, SANGRU R

52057 52069

9417203057MobileNo: 9888046394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH SIBIA

OPP PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

P/1002/2008P/2017/2017

H NO 437/18 ST NO 6 KIHSAN BAGH SANGRUR

52058 52070

9855520100MobileNo: 9877820002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GAGANJIT KAUR

VPO BAMAL TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4905/2020PH/8053/2023

VILL BHOJOWALI TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52059 52071

9781893485MobileNo: 9877193515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KAUR GAGANJOT SINGH

# F-132 OFFICES COLONY SANGRUR

P/3063/2016PH/9357/2025

VILLAGE TUNGAN TEHSIL NABHA DIST PATIALA

52060 52072

8725948753MobileNo: 8198067674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV GARG

NEAR SBOP RAILWAY ROAD LEHRA GAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/3273/2017P/2659/2008

H NO 255 PREET NAGAR JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52061 52073

9815070523MobileNo: 9592676555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV GARG

a# 720 BLOCK-D GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

PH/8823/2021P/573/2015

H NO 396 W NO. 2 NR PUNJAB PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SUNAM

52062 52074

9463466247MobileNo: 9779640709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV GARG

H NO A-106 GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

PH/7597/2022P/2110/2015

VPO. MEEMSA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52063 52075

9478786500MobileNo: 9781399576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV KANSAL

H NO 300/16-B NEAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA 
DHORIAN STREET DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/709/2020PH/405/2019

VILL. BHINDRAN DISTT SANGRUR

52064 52076

9781522246MobileNo: 9914822031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV SINGLA

H NO 535 NEW PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

PH/1578/2022PH/4925/2020

# 1/27 PREET NAGAR HARERI ROAD SANGRUR

52065 52077

9781198274MobileNo: 9814991616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAUTAM CHAUDHARY

CHOWDHARY HOUSE DELHI WALAH MANDIR 
STREET NABHA GATE SANGRUR

PH/390/2019PH/9957/2023

MOH. BANDA PATTI, W.NO. 6, SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148028

52066 52078

8198038520MobileNo: 9876767997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAUTAM GOYAL

WARD NO.12, TIBBA BASTI PATRAN DISTT. 
PATIALA

PH/7200/2023PH/11725/2025

VILL. DHALIWAL BAS, JAKHEPAL DISTT. SANGRUR

52067 52079

9517206283MobileNo: 9056160081MobileNo:

2207/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM JAIN GOPAL KRISHAN KANSAL

# 77 NEAR MODEL BASIC SCHOOL GOPAL NAGAR 
SUNAM

P/640/2017P/1978/2017

NEAR OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL SUNAM

52080 52092

8847590979MobileNo: 9463950008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAYETRI GOURAV JINDAL

FLAT NO.10, 1ST FLOOR, CAPT KARAM SINGH 
NAGAR, SANGRUR

PH/999/2025PH/2619/2021

GEETA BHAWAN ROAD SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52081 52093

9417717017MobileNo: 9809888803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA SHARMA GULSHAN KUMAR

H.NO. 226 GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA 
SUNAM GAE SANGRUR

P/1985/2005PH/5390/2021

H NO 62 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEAR BUS 
STAND SANGRUR

52082 52094

7340992521MobileNo: 9217000203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETANJALI GARG GUNJAN AGGARWAL

H NO 12 W NO 16-A TEHSIL MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5870/2024P/4557/2017

H.NO. 218 BASANT VIJAY STREET NO. 4 BUS 
STAND ROAD DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52083 52095

9988883866MobileNo: 9888569558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETIKA GILL GUPTA GAURAV HARI

# 22 EKTA VIHAR NEAR NEW GRAIN MARKET 
DHURI SANGRUR

P/648/2004PH/6574/2021

MATA MODI ROAD BALMIKI NAGAR SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52084 52096

9855724623MobileNo: 9814860241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETIKA SHARMA GURBACHAN SINGH

NANKIANA SAHIB CHOWK, SANGRUR

P/199/1992PH/4274/2020

# 236A BJS NABHA GATE, PATIALA

52085 52097

8558872530MobileNo: 9417086531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIAN INDER KUMAR GURBACHAN SINGH

VPO KULAR KHURD SANGRUR

P/4341/2017P/177/1964

MEHAL MUBARAK AREA SANGRUR

52086 52098

9592399296MobileNo: 9814201980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GITESH JAIN GURBAKHSHISH SINGH

H NO 316 W NO 3 MAURANLOALI SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7046/2023P/2947/2017

H NO 340-341 MAJAGIRA STREET SANGRUR

52087 52099

9814908285MobileNo: 9658900066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GITESH JINDAL GURBINDER SINGH

TEACHER COLONY OPP RAJ HIGH SCHOOL 
PATIALA ROAD SANGRUR

P/942/1998P/1741/2015

# 97 CINEMA ROAD SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52088 52100

9463670271MobileNo: 8556800006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH MANN

VPO- MANWALA TEHSIL DHURI

P/730/1991PH/454/2025

VPO CHHAJLI TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52089 52101

9041945962MobileNo: 9915964529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND SINGH GURDEEP KAUR

WARD NO.11, NEAR TEJO WALA KHOO MOONAK, 
SANGRUR

PH/1007/2025PH/5967/2025

ROZAN PATTI CHHASLI TEHSIL SUNAM UDHAM 
SINGH WALA DISTT SANGRUR

52090 52102

9914426288MobileNo: 9041122002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL JAUHAR Gurdeep Kaur

VILL. WAZIDKE KE KALAN PO BAJID KE KHURD 
DISTT.BARNALA

PH/7735/2025PH/5040/2021

H NO 146 NARGHARA MOHALLA PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

52091 52103

8968573126MobileNo: 8054517041MobileNo:

2208/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH

VILL RANWAN PO KHANPUR DISTT SANGRUR

P/2793/2014P/2324/2014

ST NO 2 H NO. 23-B,NEW FRIENDS COLONY BACK 
SIDE RAJ HIGH SCHOOL SANGRUR

52104 52116

9988145432MobileNo: 9463083108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH

VILL GHANAUR JATTAN TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7845/2022PH/5478/2025

# 398 PATIALA ROAD, SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52105 52117

9877250947MobileNo: 9417759990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURJOT KAUR

H NO 386 VPO QILA HAKIMA DISTT SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

PH/4626/2021P/1507/2000

VILL. BIMBER P.O MAJHI,TEH. BHAWANIGARH, 
DIST. SANGRUR

52106 52118

9357440002MobileNo: 7009865861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIP SINGH GURJOT SINGH

VILL JHUNERI TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/9328/2023P/782/2009

BLOCK A STREET NO.1 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

52107 52119

9988840090MobileNo: 9914354884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER PAL GURKIRAT SINGH

NEAR B.D.O OFFICE SUNAM DISTRICT SANGRURU

P/768/2018P/1474/2006

H.NO.456, W.NO-1, KARTARPURA BASTI HARERAI 
RD SANGRUR

52108 52120

9815192228MobileNo: 9041270001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER PAL SHARMA GURKIRAT SINGH

VPO LADBANJABA KALAN TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148035

PH/1869/2024P/4242/2010

OPP. RAM ASHRAM MOHAN NAGAR 
BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR

52109 52121

9464350087MobileNo: 7087824806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH DHALIWAL GURKIRPAL SINGH

VILL MANWALA TEHSIL DHURI

P/3962/2017P/1529/2002

VILL- HERIKE, DIST- SANGRUR TEH DHURI

52110 52122

9815769941MobileNo: 9779359009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDERJIT SINGH GURLEEN KAUR

VILL. PALASAUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7860/2023PH/13380/2025

VILLAGE WAZIRPUR BADESHA PO MOHAMEDPUR 
TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52111 52123

9463526139MobileNo: 6283859021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDERPREET SINGH GURLOVLEEN SINGH SHERGILL

DASHEMSH NAGAR ST NO 1 PATIALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/6325/2019P/744/2017

MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY,ST.NO. 2 SANGRUR

52112 52124

9878008161MobileNo: 7589082280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURJAS PAL SINGH GURMAIL SINGH

OPP AMAN DHARM KANDA PTA 
RD.BHAWANIGARH

P/728/2012PH/5657/2022

DHURA HARCHANDPUR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52113 52125

9779991237MobileNo: 9888765722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH

H NO 554 KISHAN BAGH COLONY ST NO 9 
SANGRUR

P/987/2008P/2273/2011

VPO RAJOMAJRA TEHSIL DHURI

52114 52126

9779372823MobileNo: 9814604985MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH

H NO. 149 GHUMAR BASTI HARERI ROAD STREET 
NO- 4 WARD NO 2

P/3234/2012P/1866/2013

VPO GHARACHON PATTI CHAND SANGRUR

52115 52127

8437810007MobileNo: 9417524285MobileNo:

2209/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET INDER SINGH GURPREET SINGH

# B-II 408 DHURI GATE SANGRUR

PH/5487/2019P/3722/2010

PREET NAGAR, H.NO. 20, W. NO. 1, HARERI RD 
SANGRUR

52128 52140

9463126463MobileNo: 7973780571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

VPO LEHAL MALAN TEHSIL LHERA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6626/2022P/101/2009

VPO MANGWAL TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52129 52141

9569825031MobileNo: 9878825885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

VPO BHATTIWAL KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7176/2022PH/8538/2023

VPO SAMURAN TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52130 52142

7814440940MobileNo: 8557974357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. C-227 STREET NO. 3, OFFICERS COLONY 
SANGRUR

PH/5742/2024PH/3269/2025

VILL GANGA SINGH WALA DISTT. SANGRUR

52131 52143

9915678553MobileNo: 9780019805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SHARMA GURPREET SINGH

VPO BAHADURPUR TEH & DISTT SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

PH/7686/2025P/1132/2012

VPO NAMOL PATTI MIRZA TEHSIL SUNAM 
SANGRUR

52132 52144

9463160718MobileNo: 9711612053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILL PHALERA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/10147/2025P/752/2008

R/O UPPLI RD NR TO FCI GODOWNS SANGRUR

52133 52145

9888976879MobileNo: 9501547117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH CHATHA

VPO CHATHA NANHERA TEH SUNAM

P/2275/2010P/1371/2012

VPO MANGWAL DISTT SANGRUR

52134 52146

9888984937MobileNo: 9580000043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH JABBAL

AKAL AGRO WORKS DOHLA ROAD DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/5799/2024P/2384/2012

VILL RAJPURA POST OFFICE NADAMPUR DISTT 
SANGRUR

52135 52147

9464511521MobileNo: 9256213001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPRIT SINGH

567 COLONY MUBARIK kOTHI ST 4 PB

P/52/1994P/2399/2012

VPO BAHADUR PUR DISTT SANGRUR

52136 52148

9781990000MobileNo: 9417429303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

VILL MATTRAN PO NADAMPUR SANGRUR

P/2027/2016P/2310/2016

GREEN CITY COLONY NEAR JAKHAL ROAD,SUNAM

52137 52149

9779879100MobileNo: 9464223993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

VILL EALWAL PO GAGGARPUR TEHSIL & DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/5516/2024P/4328/2017

H NO 242 STREET NO 5 PREETI BASTI SANGRUR

52138 52150

7837294302MobileNo: 9988476001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH MANSAHIA

KULWANT NIWAS, RAILWAY MALL GODOWN 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/122/1968P/4769/2018

VPO PUNNAWAL TEHSIL DHURI

52139 52151

9463281058MobileNo: 9781831667MobileNo:

2210/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHARAN SHARMA GURWINDER SINGH

VILL HERIKE THESIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6249/2021PH/1053/2023

VPO JANAL NEAR SHIV MANDIR TEHSIL SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52152 52164

9056477501MobileNo: 6284358010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHARAN SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

WARD NO. 13, PATTI JAID VPO LONGOWAL 
DISTT. SANGRUR-148106

PH/2536/2024P/111/1998

V.P.O. SULAR GHARAT TEH SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52153 52165

9872669057MobileNo: 7009707233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHARAN SINGH HAKAM SINGH

R/O 85 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

P/431/1978PH/6466/2022

H NO 113 NAMBERDAR RATOLAN MALERKOTLA

52154 52166

8264631000MobileNo: 9814264300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSIMRANJIT KAUR HANEET KUMAR

H.NO.527/11,NEW PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

P/3428/2015PH/8181/2022

VPO UGRAHAN TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52155 52167

8728897284MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEG SINGH LONGOWAL HANS RAJ

VPO BAKSHIWALA H.NO.518 JAKHPAL ROAD 
NEAR DR. AMBEDKAR PARK, SUNAM, DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/10122/2025PH/8383/2021

PATTI BHATTUHAO VPO LONGOWAL DISTT 
SANGRUR

52156 52168

8427237880MobileNo: 8528363056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HANS RAJ GUPTA

H.NO.81-3, CLUB ROAD,SANGRUR

P/909/1962P/52/1982

# 536 ST NO 2 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

52157 52169

9417077034MobileNo: 9417350582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HAPPY

VILLAGE MEHLAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/663/2021P/2638/2008

R/O  BAGUANA BASTI NR POLICE LINE DISTT 
SANGRUR

52158 52170

9876222330MobileNo: 8360075363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HAPPY KUMAR

VPO DHARAMGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/9686/2022P/2950/2018

VILL. RATGARH TEH. BAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

52159 52171

9814070070MobileNo: 9988813471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH GREWAL HARDEEP KAUR

VILL CHANGAL DISTT SANGRUR

P/1129/2018P/880/1989

Village Kalaudi Tehsil and Distt Sangrur

52160 52172

9988700700MobileNo: 8544991005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH MOHAL HARDEEP KAUR

GURU NANAK COLONY W NO 4 BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1226/2019PH/9524/2022

# 269 SIBIA STREET NEAR PUNJAB & SIND BANK 
SANGRUR

52161 52173

9417133924MobileNo: 8360845688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARDEEP KAUR

VILL FATEHGARH CHHANNA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6886/2022P/3728/2009

# 704 W NO 3 BLOCK-E GURU NANAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

52162 52174

9915992624MobileNo: 7888486291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARDEEP KAUR

VILL MATTRAN TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/9781/2023P/2369/2016

VILL JOLLIAN PO SAKRODI SANGRUR

52163 52175

9988024508MobileNo: 7888492503MobileNo:

2211/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SHARMA HARINDER SINGH

# 51 EKTA VIHAR SANGRUR

P/467/1996P/669/2018

HAMMIR PATTI VPO GHAR ACHON DISTT 
SANGRUR

52176 52188

9463345749MobileNo: 8556006070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARINDERJIT SAINI

676, STREET NO.2, GURU TEG BAHADUR 
COLONY,SANGRUR

P/2193/2015P/257/1998

# 47 ST NO 2 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

52177 52189

9855784069MobileNo: 9478397667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARINDERPAL SINGH AUJLA

VPO/ CHHAHAR TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1640/2016P/2503/2011

V-MANDER KHURD PO- SAHOKE, SANGRUR

52178 52190

8146793121MobileNo: 7090900001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARISH KUMAR

H.NO. 13/48 FRIENDS COLONY SANGRUR

P/829/1981P/2507/2011

VPO-NAMOL MIRZA PATTI TEHSIL SUNAM

52179 52191

9464268302MobileNo: 9888856039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARISH KUMAR

#  85, J.P. COLONY, PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/1281/2001PH/2009/2019

VPO GHANAURI KALAN TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52180 52192

8196831093MobileNo: 9888907215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARISH SHARMA

VPO LONGOWAL TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6144/2019PH/6580/2019

VPO KHERI KALAN TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52181 52193

7837830017MobileNo: 7009893108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEV SINGH @ DEV RAJ HARJEET SINGH

VPO SAKRODI  SUB TEH BHWANIGARH  DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/149/2001P/1624/2013

H.NO. 125 STREET NO. 5 PUNIA COLONY 
HARIPURA ROAD SANGRUR

52182 52194

9855514131MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARI BHAGWAN HARJINDER SINGH

VILL.JHANERI,PO BATRIANA,TEH & DISTT. 
SANGRUR

P/2590/2007P/84/1968

BANASAR BAGH   ROAD PATIALA GATE, SANGRUR

52183 52195

9814075547MobileNo: 9855841142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI PAL HARJINDER SINGH

VILL CHANGALI WALA TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA

P/1472/2008P/223/1973

H NO 333 A W NO 16 B YASH CHAUDARY MARKET 
PO DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52184 52196

9417132591MobileNo: 9417968902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI SANGMESH MISHRA HARJINDER SINGH

VPO MANGWAL DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/4228/2018P/3233/2009

R/O KHALIFA STREET MISHRA BUILDING 
SANGRUR

52185 52197

9878675668MobileNo: 9878055906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER KUMAR SINGLA HARJIT KAUR

VILL JALAN PO BHALWAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/300/2018P/144/2001

H.NO.41 BLOCK-A ST-1 A,OFFICER COL,SANGRUR

52186 52198

9417195310MobileNo: 8437616779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL HARKAWAL SINGH

NEAR CHEEMA TENT STORE SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/6646/2022P/2056/2012

TEH SARON INDUSTRIES PATIALA ROAD SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52187 52199

9872000934MobileNo: 6283276166MobileNo:

2212/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKEWAL SINGH HARPAL PRINCE

8C/17 TOTAPURI ROAD TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/6019/2018P/769/1986

VILL SAJUMA A35 OFFICER COLONY GALI NO 1

52200 52212

9815845607MobileNo: 9041106070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH SAINI HARPAL SINGH

WARD NO. 7, STREET NO. 2 BISAN NAGAR, 
BHAWANIGARH

P/908/1999PH/5173/2025

# 163 PATIALA GATE PHIRNI ROAD SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

52201 52213

9464433500MobileNo: 9417971996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRTAN SINGH HARPAL SINGH

# 3456, NABHA GATE, NEAR PREM SABHA 
SCHOOL.SANGRUR

P/12/2000P/342/2017

BIGARWAL ROAD NEAR SANT ATAR SINGH 
SCHOOL SUNAM

52202 52214

9878902001MobileNo: 9814915357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN SARTAJ KAUR HARPAL SINGH BUTTAR

VILL MAJHI PO MAJHI VIO BHAWANI GARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/3898/2010PH/4493/2020

OPP GOVT.SCHOOL VPO UBHAWAL SANGRUR

52203 52215

9855848011MobileNo: 9417558739MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARPREET KAUR

MEHAL MUBARIC H.NO. 2/553, ST NO. 4, DHURI 
ROAD, SANGRUR

P/934/2010PH/10838/2025

VPO KANJHLA TEH DHURI DISTT SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

52204 52216

9780055146MobileNo: 9592062516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VILL. GHANAUR KALAN PO GHNAUR  KHURD 
TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/3982/2020PH/10734/2025

TEHSIL DHURI, VILLAGE KANJILI, SANGRUR

52205 52217

9855924066MobileNo: 9877420522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET KAUR HARPREET KAUR

VPO BALTAN TEHSIL& DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/8156/2021P/2217/2015

VPO UPPLI DISTT SANGRUR

52206 52218

9876375075MobileNo: 9592049022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VILL. NURPURA PO CHANNA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7208/2022PH/5978/2024

VILL BHADALWAD PO BHOJOWALI TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52207 52219

9815908101MobileNo: 9878216235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VPO BHALWAN TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8327/2022P/788/1978

PREET NAGAR HARERI ROAD NR RAILWAY 
PATHAK SANGRUR

52208 52220

9915206334MobileNo: 8968217565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARNAJAMPREET SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VILL KAIMPUR DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1531/2023P/662/2011

VPO-JANAL TEHSIL SUNAM

52209 52221

9814511053MobileNo: 8437454237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harneet Singh HARPREET SINGH

VPO-MEHLAN TEHSIL SUNAM

P/2612/1999PH/10807/2025

PATIALA ROAD NATIONAL DHABHA SUNAM DISTT

52210 52222

9855683447MobileNo: 9530822001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARNOOR SINGH HARPREET SINGH

VPO. SHERON TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/1076/2015PH/7199/2023

# 158 C BATHINDIAN MOHALLA NABHA DISTT. 
PATIALA

52211 52223

9855577046MobileNo: 9417678463MobileNo:

2213/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSH VERMA

H NO 79 W NO 6 MATARANI STREET SANGRUR

PH/8344/2024P/1559/2015

OLD GRAIN MARKET SANGRUR

52224 52236

9417463118MobileNo: 8837750488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHA RANI

W NO 9 JAKHAL ROAD PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/7674/2022P/572/2018

VPO MANGWAL TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52225 52237

9876661002MobileNo: 9417350885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHARANJEET SINGH

# 342, BHANGU HOUSE,  RANJIT COLONY COLEGE 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/1444/2001PH/2675/2021

PATTI GAHU VILLAGE LONOWAL DISTT SANGRUR

52226 52238

9779670666MobileNo: 9814262603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH BHANGU HARSHDEEP SINGH GILL

# 641 VILL DUGGAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/10254/2025P/6149/2018

VILL. KALODI PO BHINDRAN DISTT SANGRUR

52227 52239

9779544498MobileNo: 8264828547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH JOSHI HARSHIT SHARMA

#B-3/264 BERI WALI GALI NEAR JYOTI SAROOP 
GURUDWARA, NABHA GATE

PH/10710/2025P/1239/2013

H.NO. 252 WARD NO. 8-A GTB NAGAR DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52228 52240

9988810077MobileNo: 8427439566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARPREET SINGLA HARSHVEER SINGH GREWAL

H. NO. 149, ST. NO.1 NEAR D.C. KOTHI SUNDER 
BASTI SANGRUR

PH/10737/2025P/1886/2008

VPO BAHADURPUR DISTRICT SANGRUR

52229 52241

9855327000MobileNo: 9814682696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPRIT KANWAL SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR

VILLAGE DHUHAR DISTT PATIALA

PH/9612/2022P/256/1998

B/S SARVHITKARI VIDYA MANDIR HARIPUR ROAD 
SANGRUR

52230 52242

9464707007MobileNo: 9646751835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARRIP KUMAR HARSIMRAN SINGH

SIMRAN NIWAS , HARI PURA ROAD, SANGRUR

P/306/1974P/5979/2018

VILL. UBHAWAL TEHSIL & DISTT. SANGRUR

52231 52243

9988525513MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARRY GARG HARSIMRAN SINGH THIND

ST NO 1 JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR NEAR MASJID 
SANGRUR

PH/5518/2019PH/7131/2023

PATTI THIND, SHERPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52232 52244

9781225426MobileNo: 9888002949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH GOYAL HARSIMRANJIT KAUR

PATTI RANDHAWA LONGOWAL DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1983/2021PH/1070/2023

AGGARWAL SINGH BACK SIDE CLUB ROAD 
SANGRUR

52233 52245

9041843429MobileNo: 8847234245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH KOCHHAR Harsimranpreet

VILL. CHHOKRAN, PO MANDIAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
MALERKOTLA

PH/10911/2025PH/6553/2023

SHIVAM COLONY STREET NO. 1 SANGRUR

52234 52246

6280859811MobileNo: 6284567356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH SHARMA HARSUKHCHAIN SINGH

# 419 SUKHCHAIN NIWAS BAMBA GALI SANGRUR

P/1078/2012PH/10729/2025

STREET NO-3 FARID NAGAR SANGRUR

52235 52247

7888703379MobileNo: 9780079800MobileNo:

2214/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVINDER SINGH HIMANI BANSAL

GURU NANAK COLONY, BLOCK-D, BEHIND DP 
SINGLA SANGRUR

P/2261/2015P/139/2012

VPO-SARON TEHSIL SANGRUR

52248 52260

9814008288MobileNo: 9464962347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVINDER SINGH HIMANI RANI

PEER BANNA BANOI ROAD MASTER COLONY 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR-1480028

PH/1639/2024PH/6653/2022

BABA BAGH SINGH WALI COLONY NEAR ESSAR 
PETROL PUMP SUNAM BATHINDA ROAD DISTT 
SANGRUR

52249 52261

7087377002MobileNo: 9815181392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVINDRA SINGH HIMANSHU GARG

H NO 12 W NO 13/B NEAR OLD JAIN MANDIR 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/5919/2018P/1948-A/1999

VPO BALLIAN NEAR SANGRUR

52250 52262

9855046456MobileNo: 9041941060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARWINDER SHARMA HIMANSHU JINDAL

PEER BANNA BANOI ROAD SANGRUR

PH/7670/2023P/1995/2015

VILL BUGRA, PO RAJOMAJRA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52251 52263

8284021900MobileNo: 7508968171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARWINDER SINGH HIMANSHU KANSAL

DASHMESH NAGAR BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4022/2020PH/6972/2024

VILL BAKHTRI PO BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

52252 52264

6284612237MobileNo: 9988692354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARWINDER SINGH HIMANSHU MITTAL

R/O BKO MANN COLONY, SANGRUR

PH/2664/2023PH/12987/2025

VILL DHANDIAL DISTT SANGRUR

52253 52265

7087460590MobileNo: 9888889875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HASANPREET SINGH HIMANSHU SHARMA

GURU NANAK COLONY STREET NO 2 SANGRUR

P/1740/2017PH/539/2025

KHADIAL KHOTE AALA SINGH WALA SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52254 52266

7710788527MobileNo: 9041001005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HATINDER PRASHAR HIMANSHU SINGLA

H NO 33 EKTA VIHAR COLONY NEAR NEW GRAIN 
MARKET DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/414/2023P/1488/2008

R/O  STREET NO. 2-A,MANSHAHIA COLONY , 
KISHANPURA ROAD, SANGRUR

52255 52267

9646107300MobileNo: 9217900918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA GUPTA HIMANSHU SINGLA

CHAHILAN PATTI W NO 1 BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/12505/2025P/3669/2010

M/S K.K GOYAL A CO NEAR BUS STAND RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM

52256 52268

9646654413MobileNo: 9876734933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA SHARMA HIRA SINGH

VILL MARD KHERO PO SONAM

P/1006/1991PH/4275/2020

PREM STREET, BHAWANIGARH, SANGRUR

52257 52269

7308380007MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMA SHARMA HITESH JINDAL

H.NO. E-51,STREET NO. 1,OFFICER COLONY 
SANGRUR

P/122/2008PH/5505/2019

H.NO. 52, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, NEAR 
NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

52258 52270

9888907552MobileNo: 9780520980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HEMANT JINDAL HITESH SINGLA

H NO 497 FRIENDS COLONY OPP FIVE BRIGADE 
SANGRUR

P/609/2011P/1912/2008

H NO 385 NEAR CINEMA CHOWK SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52259 52271

9872398182MobileNo: 9814445249MobileNo:

2215/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITI GOYAL IQBALPREET SINGH

H.309 AJIT NAGAR STREET NO. 1 BARNALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

P/4379/2018P/1423/2013

H.NO. 606 MUBARAK MEHAL COLONY DR. K.G. 
SINGLA HOSPITAL RD SANGRUR

52272 52284

9569546466MobileNo: 7696495308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITIN GOYAL ISHA ATTRI

H.NO. 20, SUNCITY COLONY BIGGARWAL ROAD 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/8683/2025PH/5705/2020

# P32 W NO 1P NARINDERA COLONY 
MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

52273 52285

8988299909MobileNo: 9478980004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HRITHIK GARG ISHA VERMA

VPO UBHAWAL DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/1789/2024PH/649/2025

# 34 AGGARWAL ENCLAVE M.K ROAD DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52274 52286

7986878605MobileNo: 7888674292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSAN MOHABBAT SINGH ISHIKA GARG

# 200-CC, SUS COLLEGE ROAD SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/1246/2024PH/652/2025

MOHABBAT HOME, ST NO.2, AJIT NAGAR 
SUNAM, SANGRUR

52275 52287

9592200022MobileNo: 9056889086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSANBEER SINGH ISHITA JAIN

STREET 4B MANSHAIYA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/4121/2022PH/7360/2024

HARAYU KHURD PATRAN DIST PATIALA

52276 52288

9914472949MobileNo: 9084400033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSANBIR SINGH ISHWAR BANSAL

H.NO.91-A,NEW GRAIN MARKET,BHAWANIGARH

P/1831/2001PH/7385/2024

VILL KAHANGARH DIST SANGRUR

52277 52289

9915889303MobileNo: 9814586228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IMAN SINGLA JAGATJIT SINGH

VILL DALLANWALA P.O. MANDIAN TEHSIL 
MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

P/1303/2013PH/7131/2025

HNO-38 S.S.T NAGAR SUNAM ROAD SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

52278 52290

7986188473MobileNo: 9815832043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER PAL SINGH JAGDEEP DHAULA

RANDHAWA PATTI LONGOWAL DISTT SANGRUR

PH/349/2022P/1914/2009

INDRA BASTI SOHIAN ROAD OPP RAJ HIGH 
SCHOOL ST NO 1 SANGRUR

52279 52291

9888400153MobileNo: 8847234245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

INDERJEET KAUR JAGDEEP KAUR

VILL WALIPUR KALAN LUDHIANA

PH/5308/2021PH/7134/2024

H NO 1015-A PREET COLONY BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT BHIWANI

52280 52292

7986323433MobileNo: 8283952954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH

VPO MANGWAL DISTT SANGRUAR

P/298/1982P/526/2006

MEHAL MUBARIC, H.NO. 2/553 ST. NO. 4, DHURI 
RD. SANGRUR

52281 52293

9417262453MobileNo: 9855298200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH

S.C.F. 7 KAULA PARK SANGRUR (PB)

P/765/1999P/432/1982

#588,KISHAN BAGH COLONY ST NO 9 ,OUT SIDE 
NABHA GATE,SANGRUR

52282 52294

9815075439MobileNo: 9417124234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH

H.NO.10 NEW GRAIN MARKET SANGRUR

P/132/2013P/907/1989

H. NO- B-35 OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

52283 52295

9888071880MobileNo: 8591217631MobileNo:

2216/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

VILL. ANDHERI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/1078/2023P/3501/2017

VILL BAKHARA KAHURD TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA

52296 52308

8054601790MobileNo: 9417000293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

JAKHAL ROAD LEHRA GAGA, DISTT. SANGRUR-
148031

PH/6852/2023PH/2305/2022

SUNDER BASTI NEAR PREM PETROL PUMP 
SANGRUR

52297 52309

9256350729MobileNo: 7986742761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGMEET SINGH

H NO 2 SUN CITY COLONY NEAR RAMPURA 
SANGRUR

P/1548/2013PH/9940/2023

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL LONGOWAL, SANGRUR-
148106

52298 52310

9041429339MobileNo: 9530555553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGMEET SINGH

BACKSIDE PETROL PUMP KAHERU ROAD DHURI

P/4024/2017PH/6160/2024

RAM NAGAR BASTI NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
SANGRUR

52299 52311

7889237128MobileNo: 8146978974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jagdeep Singh JAGMEL SINGH

BLOCK-D GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

P/36/1992PH/10941/2025

CHAINPURA BASTI, WARD NO.5 LEHRA GAGA 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52300 52312

8872772046MobileNo: 9417332330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH KOHLI JAGMOHAN KRISHAN

BLOCK-D,GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

P/1630/2018P/111/1970

OPPOSITE KAMAL PALACE , COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGRUR

52301 52313

9417467074MobileNo: 8968300234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH RAI JAGRAJ SINGH

SECTOR-A STREET NO.1,NEAR NEW COURT 
DASHMESH NAGAR , TEHSILSUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

P/614/2014P/1305/2005

VPO. GHARACHON,HAMIR PATI  TEH & DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52302 52314

9988042864MobileNo: 9876970861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJEET SINGH JAGSEER SINGH

VILL. THALES TEHSIL & DISTT. SANGRUR

P/5324/2018PH/7174/2022

VPO CHHAHAR TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52303 52315

9888454514MobileNo: 7696897190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT KAUR JAGSEER SINGH NURIA

H NO 423 KISHAN BAGH COLONY STREET NO 4 
SANGRUR

P/1821/2018P/3000/2014

VPO GIDDER WINDI TEH JAGRAON

52304 52316

9417151313MobileNo: 7986600310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAGJIT SINGH JAGSIR SINGH

WARD NO. 12, NEAR POLICE STATION MOONAK 
DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6741/2023P/20/1969

605 ,BASTI H.B PURA

52305 52317

9463280513MobileNo: 9815031973MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

TOOR PATTI BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

P/3137/2007P/501/2000

C-50,OFFICER COLONY ST-4,SANGRUR

52306 52318

9872931328MobileNo: 9417497065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

VILL BALIAL TEHSIL BAHADURGARH & DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/2971/2010P/1510/2001

VPO CHHAJLA  TEH SUNAM DIST SANGRUR

52307 52319

9855060364MobileNo: 9417759997MobileNo:

2217/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASBIR SINGH

NABHA GATE SANGRUR

P/163/1968P/3129/2010

OUT SIDE BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR 
COLONY SANGRUR

52320 52332

9417455207MobileNo: 9855878179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASBIR SINGH

KOTHI GERNAL NATHA SINGH PATIALA ROAD

P/644/1979PH/1559/2021

VPO FEROZEPUR (KUTHALA) TEHSIL MALERKOTLA 
DISTT SANGRUR

52321 52333

9592277153MobileNo: 9464915546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASBIR SINGH

OFFICERS COLONY NR NANKIANA CHOWK  ST 
NO.1 SANGRUR

P/385/1996PH/12909/2025

VILL. PHULAD TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT. SANGRUR

52322 52334

8558871456MobileNo: 9814833140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGVEER SINGH JASBIR SINGH

GURU TEGH BAHADUR COLONY GLI NO.3, OUT 
SIDE NABHA GATE SANGRUR

P/1266/2004PH/7135/2019

# 85 W NO 18 MOHALLA KANGO NEAR OLD 
HOSPITAL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52323 52335

9023859001MobileNo: 9317811819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGWINDER SINGH JASDEEP SINGH

V-MORANWALI NEAR CIVIL COURT,SUNAM

P/623/2000PH/806/2021

VILL VBHIA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52324 52336

8264528506MobileNo: 9814100328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGWINDER SINGH JASDEV SINGH

H NO 507 ST NO 5 SANT ATTER SINGH NAGAR 
BARNALA RD DISTT SANGRUR

P/2359/2009PH/7349/2022

SALAHI PATTI V.P.O BAHADURPUR DISTT 
SANGRUR

52325 52337

9815305888MobileNo: 9417170717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH NARAIN JASHAN JINDAL

HAMBALBAS JAKHEPAL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/10703/2025P/218/1985

SUNAMI GATE, PHIRNI ROAD, SANGRUR

52326 52338

9814501200MobileNo: 7652976351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAINIKA KAIN JASHANDEEP KAUR

VILL. NAIL DISTT. PATIALA

PH/9958/2023P/3497/2010

W NO. 15, SARAFA BAZAR NR JAIN STHANAK 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52327 52339

8146110777MobileNo: 7973247717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JANKI RAM GUPTA JASHANDEEP KAUR

SIDHU PATTI UPPALI DHANAULA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/8334/2024P/168/1989

HNO-1207 GANDI NAGAR ROAD, BHAWANI 
GARH, DISTT. SANGRUR

52328 52340

9814067545MobileNo: 7986474842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAPINDER SINGH JASHANDEEP SHARMA

VPO GHANAURI KALAN TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4475/2023P/3638/2010

# 387 W NO 13 SHEKHUPURA BASTI OUTSIDE 
SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

52329 52341

9780570143MobileNo: 9417244720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JARMANPREET KAUR JASHANDEEP SINGH

VILL. LADBANJARA KHURD TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT.  
SANGRUR

PH/7184/2022PH/5951/2024

VPO CHHAHAR TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52330 52342

9915956056MobileNo: 8427575255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JARNAIL SINGH JASHANDEEP SINGH SIDHU

DOLA SINGH WALA, UGRAHAN, SANGRUR-148030

PH/9320/2023P/3359/2015

VILL.ALIPUR KHALSA,TEH.DHURI,SANGRUR

52331 52343

8146006300MobileNo: 6284786169MobileNo:

2218/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET BAWA JASPREET DASS

VILLAGE SANTPURA TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/3042/2025PH/740/2024

VILL DHURI PIND TESHIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52344 52356

9856110006MobileNo: 9888585421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASPREET KAUR

VPO HARIGARH SANGRUR TEHSIL-SUNAM

P/1686/2017P/826/2018

VPO CHANGLI TEHSIL DHURI

52345 52357

9779462514MobileNo: 8283847233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASPREET KAUR

VILL RONIKE TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4246/2021PH/5225/2020

STORE AZAD NAGAR W NO 11 H NO 284/A 
SHERPUR CHOWK BY PASS DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52346 52358

6283477474MobileNo: 6283304442MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASPREET KAUR

VPO HERIKA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9338/2022PH/2053/2025

VPO TAIPUR TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

52347 52359

7814946686MobileNo: 9914121585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASPREET KAUR

SANGRUR ROAD PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/9962/2023PH/6765/2021

H NO 611 W NO 11 HARGOBINDPURA BASTI 
NEAR RANBIR COLLEGE ROAD SANGRUR

52348 52360

8195934014MobileNo: 8968031704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJOT SINGH BHATTI JASPREET KAUR

MODEL TOWN BADRUKHAN SANGRUR

PH/5410/2024PH/5143/2025

WARD NO-21 MORANWALI PATIALA ROAD 
SUNAM SANGRUR

52349 52361

8837779380MobileNo: 9463514974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASPREET KAUR

VPO BAKHSHIWALA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/9552/2025PH/5928/2021

# 28 NEW FRIENDS COLONY SANGRUR

52350 52362

7307771224MobileNo: 7355203595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASPREET KAUR

GAHILAN PATTI GHARACHON SANGRUR SANGRUR

PH/10783/2025PH/5491/2025

VILL NARAINGARH PO GHANOUR JATTAN 
TEH.BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR

52351 52363

9877575003MobileNo: 9041859608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASKARAN SINGH AULAKH JASPREET SINGH

VPO LADDA TEHSIL DHURI

P/3611/2012P/2721/2009

R/O WARD NO 10 2 GURU TEGH BAHADUR 
NAGAR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52352 52364

8054000082MobileNo: 9781190000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASLEEN KAUR JASPREET SINGH

# 267/8 DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1973/2022PH/1924/2024

VILL. MANWALA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR-
148024

52353 52365

9988513009MobileNo: 9877463411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMAN JASVEER KAUR

VPO RANGIAN PATTIDEOL DISTT SANGRUR

P/4525/2018P/866/2018

VILL DULMA KHURD TEHSI & PO MALERKOTLA

52354 52366

9855391954MobileNo: 6284516226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMINE RANI JASVIR SINGH

VILL BABBANPUR PO BHASAUR TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/1128/2008PH/9065/2023

WARD NO. 5, NEAR PWD REST HOUSE 
LEHRAGAGA SANGRUR

52355 52367

9872443423MobileNo: 9878880023MobileNo:

2219/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER PAL SINGH JATINDER SINGH

SUNDER BASTI SANGRUR

PH/7432/2022P/3293/1999

# 135 PREM BASTI , ST.NO.16 NEAR P.W.D. REST 
HOUSE SANGRUR - 148001

52368 52380

9888732416MobileNo: 6283982190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER SINGH GILL

MALL GODOWN ROAD,NEAR DC RESIDENCE

P/152/1974P/1992/2005

12/638 ST-16 SHEKHUPURA MOH:SANGRUR

52369 52381

9872837916MobileNo: 9814361055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER VEER SINGH

# 481 INDRA COLONY SOHIAN ROAD SANGRUR

PH/632/2024P/2860/2013

H.NO. 30 WARD NO. 14 SANT NAGAR SANGRUR

52370 52382

9855900919MobileNo: 7814862636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER VERMA

DHURI GATE MAGZINE MOHALLA GILL STREET 
SANGRUR

P/871/2001PH/9489/2023

VPO BHOTNA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT. BARNALA-
148100

52371 52383

9779247803MobileNo: 9876102544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN CHAUHAN JATINDERPAL SINGH

VPO ROGLA TEHSIL SUNAM

P/4022/2017PH/7222/2023

SUNDER BASTI ST.NO. 2,DC ROAD SANGRUR

52372 52384

7889014686MobileNo: 9465960001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATIN KUMAR GOYAL JAVISH GULATI

H NO 171 NEAR SHIV MANDIR PARTAP NAGAR 
SANGRUR

PH/6975/2025PH/2617/2021

ALI BAZAR SUNAM DISTT

52373 52385

9501904177MobileNo: 7307158930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KUMAR SINGLA JAWAHAR LAL

ADERSH MOHALLA NABHA GATE SANGRUR

PH/7150/2019PH/6579/2022

SHOP NO 42 W NO 5 OLD GRAIN MARKET 
LEHRAGAGGA DISTT SANGRUR

52374 52386

9501473178MobileNo: 7009863343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER GOYAL JITENDER

# 67/8, JACOBPURA NEAR KABIR BHAWAN 
GURUGRAM -122001

PH/8493/2023PH/6188/2021

PREET VIHAR COLONY DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52375 52387

9592931045MobileNo: 9354547848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH

# 329 ST NO 5 RAMBASI KHALIFA BAGH DHURI 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/29/1985P/3960/2010

QUATER NO 215 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
NABHA GATE SANGRUR

52376 52388

9653106677MobileNo: 9815830490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL JORA SINGH

VILL JALAN PO BHALWAN DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/186/2003P/6579/2018

VPO BHASAUR TEHISL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52377 52389

9517358013MobileNo: 9463761028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SHARMA JUGAL KISHORE GARG

H.NO. 2 ST NO. 1 THALAS BAGH SANGRUR

P/551/1981P/415/2003

#212 KHALIFA STREET, SANGRUR

52378 52390

9855441248MobileNo: 9814033595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JUHI KAUSHAL

# 347 DASHMESH NAGAR MORANWALI NR NEW 
COURT PATIALA ROAD SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/2219/2010P/3005/2010

VILL ISSRA PO AMARGARH TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52379 52391

9417240025MobileNo: 9814754437MobileNo:

2220/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KAMALJIT SHARMA

VILL HASSANPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6434/2022PH/2726/2025

HARERI ROAD JIWAN NAGAR ST NO 2 SANGRUR

52392 52404

6239068598MobileNo: 9878801413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI SINGLA KAMALJIT SINGH

NANABINA ROAD SANGRUR DISTT SANGRUR

P/518/1981PH/4314/2024

AJIT  NAGAR, GALI NO.1 NEAR IMLISAHIB 
GURUDWARA SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52393 52405

7526801617MobileNo: 9814832018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTIKA SETHI KAMALJIT SINGH

# 311 ,WALIA COTTAGE ,SUNAMI GATE,

P/238/1992PH/4058/2019

H.NO. 510 NEW PRATAP NAGAR, SANGRUR

52394 52406

9914343466MobileNo: 9478682837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KABULPREET SHARMA KAMALPREET KAUR

H.NO. 225 GURU NANAK PURA GURUDWARA 
SUNAMI GATE, SANGRUR

PH/1581/2024PH/4242/2024

# 611 GOBIND PURA BASTI SANGRUR

52395 52407

9779928271MobileNo: 9517927832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL JINDAL KAMALPREET SINGH

VILL MARDKHERA POST OFFICE SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/6623/2018PH/126/2020

MAIN PUNIA COLONY LANE NO 1 SANGRUR

52396 52408

8427709338MobileNo: 9478935272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALI RAM GARGA KANUPRIYA

# 134, ST. NO.6 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/8910/2025P/351/1968

GARG COTTAGE BUS STAND ROAD

52397 52409

9814932785MobileNo: 6239304469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALLI KOSMO GOUSWAMI KARAM CHAND SHARMA

# 352 SARDAR COLONY ST NO 2 COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/21/2019PH/9631/2022

VPO BHLITAL KALAN DISTT SANGRUR

52398 52410

7837300094MobileNo: 9814172500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAMAL ANAND KARAMDEEN KHAN

H.NO.197-B WARD NO.3 LEHRAGAGA

P/3318/2017P/1898/1999

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD NEAR SAINIK REST 
HOUSE SANGRUR

52399 52411

9417238325MobileNo: 9878643321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL DEEP SINGH KARAMDEEP KAUR

VPO BHINDRAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1581/2023P/576/2018

VILL TUNG PO KULAR KHURD TEHSIL & DISTT 
SANGRUR

52400 52412

9815346149MobileNo: 7814013432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL JINDAL KARAMJEET KAUR

W NO 3 GALI NO 1 TOHANA ROAD MOONAK 
DISTT. SANGRUR

P/878/2018PH/6203/2019

H NO 456 BACK SIDE OF CANARA BANK AND 
OUTSIDE OF DELHI GATE MALERKOTLA

52401 52413

9779797920MobileNo: 9815708473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANT GOYAL KARAMJEET SINGH

VPO BHANJOULI TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/2169/2020P/309/2014

# 66-67 PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

52402 52414

9216400900MobileNo: 9779250067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SINGLA KARAMJEET SINGH

# 126 MOHALLA BHAGRIAN WALA SUNAM, 
DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/2701/2023P/558/2012

H.NO.104 SUNCITY COLONY,SUNAM

52403 52415

9653890004MobileNo: 9115819582MobileNo:

2221/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT SINGH KARANVEER SINGH

DEFENCE COLONY SANGRUR THALLESA ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/5009/2020PH/1836/2019

SANT ATTAR SINGH NAGAR BARNALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

52416 52428

9417240064MobileNo: 9988380888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN GARG KARANVEER SINGH

# 599 STREET NO 6 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

PH/6461/2022PH/5238/2021

H NO 92 W NO 16-A TEHSIL MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52417 52429

9041826006MobileNo: 9878672962MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN GARG KARMJIT SINGH

H.NO 17. WARED NO. 1 ELLAHI CHOWK SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/636/2003PH/6771/2022

# 409 COLLEGE ROAD SARABHA NAGAR SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52418 52430

9041633209MobileNo: 9814724910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN GARG KARTIK GARG

# 1/2 RAILWAY ROAD SANGRUR

PH/3290/2023PH/10257/2025

CINEMA CHOWK, ALI BAZAR, SUNAM

52419 52431

6239517677MobileNo: 9878707077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KARWAL KASHMIR SINGH VIRK

VILL TAKIPUR P.O. MANDER KALAN

P/982/1981PH/1673/2019

NEAR PUNIA SMADH, PUNIA COLONY, SANGRUR

52420 52432

9876631537MobileNo: 9417007278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN VERMA KAWALJEET SINGH

PREET NAGAR PATRAN DISTT.PATIALA

PH/5003/2024P/1267/2009

# 310 INSIDE SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

52421 52433

9855179842MobileNo: 9501859912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANDEEP SINGH KESHAV GARG

# 184 WARD NO. 3,LEHRAGAGA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6939/2023P/3519/2016

VILL MATIRAN POA NADAMPUR SANGRUR

52422 52434

9463036780MobileNo: 9781841123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANJIT SINGH KESHAV SHARMA

# 198 ST NO 6-B RAM BASTI SANGRUR

PH/1934/2019PH/8472/2024

H NO 476 SEKHUPURA BASTI SANGRUR

52423 52435

7696519140MobileNo: 8699495406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANPREET SINGH KESHAV SINGLA

NEAR OBC BANK W.NO 5 LEHRA GAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/1062/2012PH/885/2023

W NO 13 MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

52424 52436

7589437007MobileNo: 9914327827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANVEER SINGH KEWAL KRISHAN GOYAL

KEWAL KRISHAN GOYAL # 66-67  PARTAP NAGAR 
SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

P/867/2000P/2819/2017

# 269 SIBIA STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

52425 52437

9463670163MobileNo: 9876069309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANVEER SINGH KEWAL SINGH

VPO ALIKA TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT MANSA

PH/5452/2022P/3543/2017

VILL RAMGARH SANGRUR

52426 52438

9465697600MobileNo: 7814311733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANVEER SINGH KHALAK RAM

# 589 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY STREET NO 5 
SANGRUR

PH/8018/2023P/5060/2017

VPO NANGLA TEHSIL LEHRA , SANGRUR

52427 52439

9115020020MobileNo: 7508322194MobileNo:

2222/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHEM CHAND KIMAT RAI

PREM BASTI GALI NO 1 SANGRUR

P/203/1967PH/887/2024

H.NO. 37, BLOCK-E, STREET NO. 2, OFFICE 
COLONY, SANGRUR

52440 52452

9463015021MobileNo: 9872828772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHEMDEEP VASIHSHT KINSHUK GOEL

H.NO.28-A MAAN COLONY, SANGRUR

P/3996/2018PH/3990/2020

VILL KHIMAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52441 52453

9646171775MobileNo: 9815223190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHAL SINGLA KIRANDEEP SINGH

VILL. GAGA  P.O LEHRA GAGA  TEH. SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1210/2001PH/7718/2024

ANAJ MANDI, DIRBA, DISTRICT SANGRUR

52442 52454

9041490865MobileNo: 9417106836MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP KUMAR KIRANDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE KOTRA LEHAL LEHRAGABA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/10932/2025P/3827/2017

W NO 13 NEAR TEHSIL OFFICE LEHRA GAGA

52443 52455

9876711603MobileNo: 7814768528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP SINGH KIRANJEET SINGH SEKHON

NEAR NEW DISTRICT JAIL BARNAL ROAD 
SANGRUR

P/320/1984P/3666/2015

BHAI KA MOHALLA, SUNAM, DISTT.SANGRUR

52444 52456

8146871555MobileNo: 9646300600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI RAM KIRTI

498, GEETA BHAWAN ROAD, JAKHAL MANDI 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

PH/8612/2024P/5545/2018

# 209 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR RANBIR COLEGE 
ROAD SANGRUR

52445 52457

MobileNo: 7009931040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPAL SINGH KOHENOOR KHUSHBOO GOUSWAMI

VPO BHUTAL KALAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9625/2022PH/6958/2024

PATTI JHARON LONGOWAL SANGRUR

52446 52458

8045442702MobileNo: 7837200094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET KAUR KOMALDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 201/1-A JAWTA NAGAR DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/1190/2013PH/5933/2024

VILL. BIGGARWAL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52447 52459

7889275124MobileNo: 9814707548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KHUSHPREET SINGH KOMALPREET KAUR

CHC QUARTER NO. 1 BHAWANIGARH,SANGRUR

PH/1133/2022P/1355/2012

VILL ALISHAR PO LEHRA GAGA TEHSIL LEHRA 
DISTT SANGRUR

52448 52460

9417638890MobileNo: 7814092774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET SINGH KRISH KAPIL

# 237 SHEKHUPURA BASTI , SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

PH/7161/2023PH/1668/2021

VPO UBHAWAL DISTT. SANGRUR

52449 52461

9464673423MobileNo: 8566927003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET SINGH KRISHAN DEV

BHUTALIA MOHLA W.NO.5, LEHRAGARG DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/8292/2024PH/3386/2025

HAIPTIA PATTI SAMAON MANSA

52450 52462

7973970030MobileNo: 9877094637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHVIR SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR

STREET NO.2 MUBARAK MEHAL COLONY 
SANGRUR SANGRUR

P/398/2001P/1985/2017

VPO PUNNAWAL TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52451 52463

9781137179MobileNo: 9463160131MobileNo:

2223/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

H.NO.52, GALI NO.-2-A,FARID NAGAR, SANGRUR

P/198/1993PH/2371/2022

VPO HARCHANDPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52464 52476

9501471121MobileNo: 9814539015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHNA RANI KULWINDER SINGH

VPO.# 21 MATTRAN ,TEH.&DISTT. SANGRUR

P/1635/2005PH/7147/2023

SARAIN DASS COLONY ALHORA KALAN NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

52465 52477

9041442451MobileNo: 9417216014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRITIKA KULWINDER SINGH

VPO CHAJJLI TEHSIL SUNAM

P/19/2013PH/2462/2025

STREET NO. 6, THALES BAGH COLONY NABHA 
GATE SANGRUR

52466 52478

6280987771MobileNo: 8427400410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR KAUR KULWINDER SINGH

VPO BHINDRAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

P/2850/2013P/634/1996

H.NO.13 ST NO 1 BLOCK-B OFFICER COLONY 
SANGRUR

52467 52479

9815697155MobileNo: 9803878000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR JAIN KULWINDER SINGH

VPO HERIKE TEHSIL DHURI

P/2332/2017P/1725/2001

E-35 OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

52468 52480

9988900155MobileNo: 9855153951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

VPO BHALWAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6474/2022P/1636/2016

242 HARIPURA  BASTI SANGRUR

52469 52481

9988724070MobileNo: 9779919397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

W NO 2 KHANOURI MANDI TEHSIL MOONAK 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/7333/2025P/1849/2016

VILLAGE- PANWAN TEHSIL-BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

52470 52482

9855307879MobileNo: 6289738604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH MANN

VILLAGE KHURANI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3867/2020PH/65/2020

VILL KANOI TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRURU

52471 52483

7986556068MobileNo: 9646283200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJEET KAUR KUNAL ARORA

H.NO. 98  UPPLI ROAD  SSST NAGAR SANGRUR

PH/9827/2022PH/6562/2022

VPO BHAWA DHARAMPURA TEHSIL BUDHLADA 
DISTT MANSA

52472 52484

8901095165MobileNo: 8427726667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULTAR SINGH KUNAL JINDAL

H.NO. 202, MOHALLA BAZRA WARD NO. 11, 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5196/2024P/181/1965

# 3456 NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

52473 52485

9855855605MobileNo: 6280711622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVIR KAUR LABH SINGH

VPO BHINDRAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

P/191/1980P/326/2016

VPO HARYAU TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52474 52486

8437392654MobileNo: 9317812995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVIR SINGH LADVINDER SINGH

VPO GHANOUR JATTAN TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/5927/2021P/604/2012

SUKHAN FARM, NEAR DENTAL COLLEGE SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52475 52487

9417728672MobileNo: 7589365363MobileNo:

2224/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LADWINDER SINGH LEHKA RANI

H.NO. 194, WD. NO. 8 MOHH. DR. DAYA KISHAN 
JAIN, MALERKOTLA

P/765/1983PH/1467/2025

VPO CHHAJLI TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52488 52500

7707859044MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHBIR SINGH LEVISHA

PREM BASTI SANGRUR

PH/8383/2024P/683/2016

VPO KHANAL KALAN TEHSIL SUNAM SANGRUR

52489 52501

9915625095MobileNo: 7973689943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER KAUR LIPSI KAUR

GURU TEJ BAHADUR COLONY UPPLI ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/9059/2021PH/746/2023

VPO CHOTIAN TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

52490 52502

6284305031MobileNo: 8544801151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER SINGH LOVEDEEP

VPO. KANJLA DIST SANGRUR

PH/5493/2024PH/4094/2020

VPO CHEEMA TESHIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52491 52503

6239004427MobileNo: 6283639552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHWINDER SINGH LOVEDEEP SINGH

VILL. BIGARWAL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/8480/2023PH/2904/2021

VILL DIALGARH TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52492 52504

9988384575MobileNo: 7009074904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LAKHWINDER SINGH LOVEJIT SINGH

VPO BALAD KALAN  SANGRUR

P/835/2016PH/3251/2023

VILLAGE DHADRIAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52493 52505

6284007300MobileNo: 9478208318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LAKSHAY GOYAL LOVEJOT SINGH DHALIWAL

DHALIWAL NIWAS OPP. GURU K IRPA MILK DAIRY 
SANT ATTAR SINGH NAGAR, BARNALA ROAD, 
SANGRUR

PH/2587/2025PH/218/2022

# 1, MATA MODI COLONY SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52494 52506

7888405001MobileNo: 7087806002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LAKSHYA GARG LOVELESH KUMAR

THALSH BAGH COLONY STREET NO-4 SANGRUR

P/367/1984P/6264/2018

SHOP NO. 23, GRAIN MARKET, SUNAM, SANGRUR

52495 52507

9417912828MobileNo: 9814365901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUAMR LOVELY GOYAL

3 14/17B NEAR DHURI PIND ROAD DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/2617/2017P/729/1990

HARI PURA COLONY SANGRUR

52496 52508

9814608765MobileNo: 9855811006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEPREET KAUR

VILL DHARSUL KALAL TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/8047/2023PH/1101/2023

H.NO. 385 KANSAL NIWAS MAGZINE STREET 
SANGRUR

52497 52509

9417038533MobileNo: 8168297741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALITA RANI LOVEPREET SINGH

H NO 19 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/6868/2022P/349/1994

MAIN BAZAR BHAWANIGARH,SANGRUR

52498 52510

8699236888MobileNo: 8558801748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVISH KUMAR LOVLEEN SINGH

BAAG HOUSE ST NO 3 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

PH/5197/2021P/4046/2018

# 163, MAJORAN WALA MOHALLA, NEAR ROTARY 
COMPLEX SUNAM, SANGRUR

52499 52511

8054009032MobileNo: 9988928357MobileNo:

2225/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUCKY KUMAR MAMTA BISTH

Q 142 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NABHA GATE 
SANGRUR

PH/1694/2021P/1982/2009

WARD NO. 2 NEAR KHAR BASTI LEHRA GAGA

52512 52524

9878764350MobileNo: 9056166993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHAV GOYAL MAMTA RANI

AJIT NAGAR STREET NO. 3 NEAR RAILWAY LINE 
SANGRUR-148001

PH/5619/2023PH/5654-A/2021

W NO 13 NEAR TEHSIL OFFICE LEHRAGAGGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

52513 52525

7009606437MobileNo: 7696537606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAGANPREET SINGH SANDHU MAN MANOHAR GUPTA

759-D BLOCK GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

P/167/1989PH/12579/2025

BABA PARMA NAND KUTIA MORANWALI SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

52514 52526

9710500009MobileNo: 9417070065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHDHUMITA GUPTA MANAV ANAND

ANAND COTTAGE GREEN AVENUE MALERKOTLA

PH/4885/2024PH/1291/2020

H.NO. 1, OFFICER COLONY, PATIALA

52515 52527

9896251615MobileNo: 9780412391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANDEEP KAUR

VILL RAMGARH JAWANDHA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/95/2013P/2292/2013

R/O DASHMESH NAGAR SANGRUR

52516 52528

9855693950MobileNo: 9530671736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANDEEP KAUR

H NO 118-A W NO 2B JANTA NAGAR DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/7560/2021PH/1543/2022

VPO GHARACHON TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52517 52529

8699915921MobileNo: 7528991026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR SINGAL MANDEEP SINGH

VILL SOHIAN KHURD PATIALA ROAD

P/132/2012P/94/1985

ADVOCATE TAXATION MANDI GALI, SANGRUR

52518 52530

9815050169MobileNo: 9463356887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIPAL MANDEEP SINGH

NEAR VIP ENCLAVE KHADIAL ROAD SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4703/2019P/5422/2018

# D51 OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

52519 52531

9417777744MobileNo: 9878830142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAKHAN SINGH MANDEEP SINGH

SAGGU MECHANICAL WORKS JAKHAL ROAD 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5475/2019PH/1231/2020

VILLAGE KHAI NEAR PARK TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT 
SANGRUR

52520 52532

9872905207MobileNo: 9878873805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALVIKA MANDEEP SINGH

VPO HARDITPURA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2102/2021P/2258/2011

H.NO.1289 SECTOR-15, PANCHKULA

52521 52533

9988032170MobileNo: 9814606312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALWINDER SINGH SANDHU MANDEEP SINGH

NEAR BUS STAND ROAD VPO LONGOWAL DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/2668/2021PH/12727/2025

BABA PARMANAND KUTIA ROAD SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52522 52534

9150600009MobileNo: 7973681656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mamandeep Singh MANGAT RAI BANSAL

H.NO.213 MASTER COLONY WARD NO.1 LEHRA 
GAGA

P/2516/2009PH/11704/2025

VILL BUGRA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52523 52535

7087957541MobileNo: 9915288213MobileNo:

2226/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANHAR SINGH MANIT GARG

STREET NO. 2 MANSHAIA CLONY, SANGRUR

P/2995/2011PH/4303/2025

OPP GOVT.SCHOOL VPO UBHAWAL DISTT 
SANGRUR

52536 52548

6280419942MobileNo: 9417766646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI GOYAL MANJEET SINGH

VPO PISHORE-BHAI-KE, BHAI-KE-PISHORE TEHSIL 
LEHRA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3029/2022P/1137/1999

R/O GALI NO. 6 THALES BAGH DISTT. SANGRUR

52537 52549

9463423626MobileNo: 8728829521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIK GARG MANJINDER PAL SINGH

H NO 30 HARGOBINDPURA BASTI NR GARG 
PETROL PUMP SANGRUR

P/1142/2008PH/8912/2021

# 21 GREEN CITY JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52538 52550

8559066001MobileNo: 9464349749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANJINDER SINGH

H. NO. 200 WARD NO.11 SHERPUR CHOWK 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/3359/2012P/1034/2018

VILL RAMPURA  PO BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR

52539 52551

8847683232MobileNo: 9872114089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANJINDER SINGH

VILL. KHERI CHANDWAN DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/1144/2023PH/5252/2020

VILL. NURPUR PO CHANNO DISTT. SANGRUR

52540 52552

8194846505MobileNo: 7696333236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANJIT KAUR

VPO CHEEMA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8893/2021PH/8924/2022

GOBINDPURA COLONY STREET NO 6 SANGRUR

52541 52553

9803419005MobileNo: 9517437299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH

VPO KHANAL KALAN TEHSIL SUNAM

P/1927/2009PH/2770/2023

VPO GULZARPURA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

52542 52554

7710357710MobileNo: 9876583132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANINDERJEET LADI MANJIT SINGH

VILLAGE & PO BILIAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2859/2025P/1365/2015

# 141 VILL DHINDSA THE MOONAK DISTT 
SANGRUR

52543 52555

9779147040MobileNo: 9872235400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERJIT SINGH MANJIT SINGH SIDHU

# C-9 ST NO 3 OFFICER COLONY , PATIALA BYE 
PASS ROAD SANGRUR

P/802/1977PH/1611/2020

CHATHE WALA DARWAJA VPO UBHAWAL DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52544 52556

9988933522MobileNo: 9023277556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH BANSAL MANJOT KAUR

MIRZA PATTI NAMOL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/98/2024P/1435/2000

# 32,SHREE MAA ,LIONS LANE ,MANN COLONY  
NEAR GOVT RANBIR COLLEAGE ,SANGRUR

52545 52557

9814137888MobileNo: 6284652574MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANMEET SINGH

NEAR SANT PURA GURDWARA PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

PH/5290/2022PH/7347/2022

# 370 DASHMESH NAGAR SANGRUR

52546 52558

9646971742MobileNo: 7009724728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH SINGLA MANNI RAM

W NO 13 NEAR DURGA TEMPLE MOONAK 
SANGRUR

PH/13498/2025P/125/2015

H NO 338 MAGAZINE MOHALLA SANGRUR

52547 52559

9417761614MobileNo: 9814466208MobileNo:

2227/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ GARG MANPREET SINGH

R/O 48 MUBARAK MAHAL COLONY DHURI RD 
SANGRUR

P/289/2008P/62/2005

# 306 KHALIFA STREET, SADAR BAZAR, SANGRUR

52560 52572

9463509094MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SINGH

NAUSHERA ROAD, NEAR GURBAX FLOOR MILL 
MALERKOTLA

P/974/2008P/864/2001

H.NO.665 NEAR RAM MANDIR PATIALA GATE 
SANGRUR

52561 52573

9056508272MobileNo: 9855762889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SINGH

VILL AKBARJIN SANGRUR

P/5349/2018PH/5469/2019

# 4402 OUT SIDE SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

52562 52574

9463939000MobileNo: 9478709454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA MANPREET SINGH

VPO NAMOL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6498/2019P/281/1989

H.NO 773 KRISHNA BASTI SANGRUR

52563 52575

9814222033MobileNo: 9815349802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

W NO 3 MAIN BAZAR BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/175/2020P/3866/2018

VPO- CHHAHAR, DISTT.- SANGRUR

52564 52576

8872834318MobileNo: 9000003294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH GREWAL

H NO.149 STREET NO.1 NEAR DC KOTHI SUNDER 
BASTI SANGRUR

P/1303/2018P/6758/2018

VILL PALASAUR PO BHALWAN TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52565 52577

9592425182MobileNo: 9815510836MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANRAJ SINGH

VILL. LAKHMIRWALA TEHSIL SUNAM

P/2050/2016PH/285/2021

B-XIII/1322 S.B.S NAGAR BARNALA

52566 52578

9877925293MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET KAUR MANSHU SINGLA

H.NO. 43, WARD NO. 1, LEHRAGAGA DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148031

PH/7141/2023PH/7191/2023

VILL HAMJHERI TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

52567 52579

9115165620MobileNo: 9888876579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANSI SHARDA

VPO GHABDAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5634/2019PH/7225/2023

SHAFIPUR KALAN TEHSILSUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52568 52580

9872604661MobileNo: 9878740400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANVIR KAUR

VPO BHOJOWALI TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1085/2022PH/5619/2024

VILL DUGGAN DIST SANGRUR

52569 52581

8360832016MobileNo: 9150400045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manpreet Kaur MANWINDER SINGH

HNO-435 W NO-10B KAKKARWAL ROAD BHARAT 
NAGAR DHURI DIST SANGRUR

PH/7282/2024PH/10935/2025

V-BIRKALAN POST- CHEEMA TEH- SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52570 52582

9915729913MobileNo: 7740000634MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SHARMA MAYANK SINGLA

# 135/B ST.NO.6 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/6325/2024PH/9916/2023

VILLAGE JAHANGIR PO KAHERU TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

52571 52583

9988380499MobileNo: 7998643000MobileNo:

2228/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEEMANSHU CHOPRA MOHD SADAAT AKHTAR

MOH CHHATTI GALI MALER MALERKOTLA

P/2766/2014P/1525/2013

MALL GODOWN ROAD BEHIND P.W.D. REST 
HOUSE PREM BASTI SANGRUR

52584 52596

9464490955MobileNo: 9056440800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI GARG MOHD. ADIL

MOHALLA -36 (CHHATTI) GALI, MALER KOTLA 
DISTT. SANGRUR

P/2640/2012P/2622/1999

R/O FARID NAGAR STREET NO. 4 NEAR C.L. 
TOWER,SANGRUR

52585 52597

9646035500MobileNo: 9814282837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA RANI MOHD.ASIF

H NO 329 W NO 13 KHATIKA  MOHALLA 
MALERKOTLA

PH/6942/2021P/3675/2015

# 172/173 BHAI MODA HOUSE SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

52586 52598

9646902527MobileNo: 7837332242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA UPPAL MOHD.IZHAR

GULSHAN  IQBAL COLONY, .LDH BYE PASS, 
MALERKOTA

P/1592/2006PH/5088/2020

# 202 SEMSONS COLONY MALERKOTLA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52587 52599

7009072208MobileNo: 8437600546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK GARG MOHINDER PAL

ST NO. 4 THALESH BAGH COLONY OPP. TULSI 
MEDICAL HALL,SANGRUR

P/2824/1999PH/2508/2020

MASTER COLONY W NO 5 LEHRAGAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

52588 52600

7087214833MobileNo: 9417542435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK GARG MOHINDER PAUL SINGH

ARMS DEALASS JUNAM

P/747/1978PH/3829/2020

HARIPURA COLONY NEAR SPICE TOWER SANGRUR

52589 52601

9855582306MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK GUPTA MOHINDER SINGH

GILL FARM, VKHAMAL ROAD SANGRUR

P/90/1966PH/6626/2021

# 570 GOBIND PURA COLONY NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION SANGRUR

52590 52602

8146150476MobileNo: 9417588503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MALAK MOHINDER SINGH

# 619, W.NO. 11 HARGOBIND PURA BASTI 
SANGRUR

PH/7590/2023PH/7203/2022

VPO CHHIN TANWALA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

52591 52603

7710186671MobileNo: 7696338301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MERRY SINGLA MOHINDER SINGH KHIPAL

DASMESH NAGAR ,STREE-4,W NO.13,

P/190/2012P/2899/2009

H.NO.368 STREET NO. 3, GOPAL NAGAR, SUNAM

52592 52604

9915710108MobileNo: 7696497750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD REHBAR Mohit

# 223 AMBEDKAR NAGAR SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

PH/9612/2025PH/713/2021

H.NO. 299 W.NO. 31 NEAR MASJI MOHALLA 
BHIWANDI MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

52593 52605

9878773777MobileNo: 8699580230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD UMAR MOHIT GARG

OPP I.T.I DASHMESH NAGAR MORAWALI SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2207/2021PH/5426/2020

H.NO. 257/1 MOH.  TELIAN 786 CHOWK 
MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

52594 52606

7696107206MobileNo: 9815337022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN LAL PURI MOHIT GARG

H.NO. 159 W.NO. 8/A, KAKARWAL ROAD GALI 
NO. 1, DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5429/2021P/754/1986

ST NO 2 MEHAL MUBARIK COLONY, SANGRUR

52595 52607

9417597001MobileNo: 9814423757MobileNo:

2229/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GULZAR MUKESH MITTAL

H NO 40 W NO 4/B NEAR MANGLA ASHRAM M.K 
ROAD DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9344/2023PH/532/2021

# 143 PUNIA COLONY STREET NO 6 SANGRUR

52608 52620

9878951090MobileNo: 8699290107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR GARG Mukul Gupta

BITTU COLONY KACHA PAHAA SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/12000/2025P/3020/2018

KISSAN AGRA SERVICE CENTRE LONGOWAL 
SANGRUR

52609 52621

7696893208MobileNo: 9592919652MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT VERMA MUNISH GOYAL

STADIUM ROAD INDRA BASTI SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/1411/2019P/1139/2002

HO NO 330, MAGZINE STREET DHURI GATE 
SANGRUR

52610 52622

9855500788MobileNo: 9041701414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUNISH SHAKSHI

HNO 34, WARD NO 17 A SUBASH NAGAR DHURI

PH/6086/2024PH/2646/2021

# 101 MALIK STREET W NO 1 LEHRAGAGA DIST 
SANGRUR

52611 52623

9417519234MobileNo: 9056196000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA NABHNEET KAUR

VPO JAHAUGIR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9304/2022PH/4975/2023

SONIAN ROAD JIVAN NAGAR SANGRUR

52612 52624

7986858779MobileNo: 7087905472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA NACHHTER SINGH

# 5199 PATIALA GATE RANJIT COLONY NR FISH 
TANK SANGRUR

P/1732/2010PH/3226/2025

HARIPURA BASTI NEAR INJECTION FACTORY 
SANGRUR

52613 52625

9855108967MobileNo: 9815983208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA SHARMA NAHAR SINGH AULAKH

GURU HAR GOBIND NAGAR,  SANGRUR HARI 
PURA ROAD

P/256/1983PH/6857/2021

PARAS HOUSE NEAR GREWAL KOTHIES STREET 
NO 5 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

52614 52626

7888358774MobileNo: 9815398122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONINDERJIT SINGH NAMNEET KAUR

RAI DHARANA LEHRA ROAD SANGRUR

PH/5846/2024PH/6194/2023

# 30 SECTOR-21-A CHANDIGARH

52615 52627

9478248009MobileNo: 7087843439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOSHIN ALI SHAH NAMRTA KAUR

SUTURIA STREET MAIN BAZAR SANGRUR

PH/7576/2022P/2008/2015

PURANA LOHTIA BAZAR , NEAR JAMA MASJID 
MALERKOTLA

52616 52628

MobileNo: 6239483510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NAND KISHORE

THALIA BAGH COLONY OPPOSITE HOUSING 
BOARD SANGRUR

P/397/1978P/1034/2005

H.NO.97 ST-2 PREM BASTI, SANGRUR

52617 52629

9876863202MobileNo: 9814113486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NANDINI

KHALIFA STREET SANGRUR

PH/1328/2025PH/7778/2023

VPO HARIPURA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

52618 52630

9068422626MobileNo: 7986079951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR KAUSHAL NAPINDER SINGH

VILL DAYALGARH JEJIAN PO KHAND KALAN 
TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/1934/2013P/1728/2001

SANGATURA MOH: NEAR MALERKOTLA BYE 
PASS,DHURI

52619 52631

9814519353MobileNo: 9815402692MobileNo:

2230/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARAYAN GOYAL NARPAL SINGH DHALIWAL

R/O ISHWAR ASHRAM DHAUWAL HOUSE 
HARIPUR PAN RD SANGRUR

P/242/1981PH/2091/2024

# 105 MAYA GARDEN ENCLAVE JAKHAL ROAD 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52632 52644

9888023429MobileNo: 9814048852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARPINDER SINGH

# 93 SST NAGAR SANGRUR

P/4348/2017P/461/1999

H.NO- 60, PATIALA GATE PHIRNI ROAD SANGRUR

52633 52645

9664460567MobileNo: 9417090240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR GARG NASHINDER SINGH

VILL GHANAUR BAGPUTTAN PO KAMALPUR 
TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/4470/2018P/672/1975

H.NO.1/2 RAILWAY ROAD, SANGRUR

52634 52646

9417233271MobileNo: 9779947896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER JIT SINGH NAUNIHAL SINGH PUNIA

PUNIA COLONY DHURI ROAD SANGRUR

P/4372/2018P/4587/2010

GURU HAR GOBIND NAGAR HARIPURA ROAD 
SANGRUR

52635 52647

8288847007MobileNo: 8283088044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KAUR NAVDEEP

H.NO. 603 HARGOBINDPURA BASTI SANGRUR

P/1657/2002P/1983/2011

DR. AMBEDKAR NAGR NEAR RANBIR COLLEGE 
SANGRUR

52636 52648

9465209154MobileNo: 9592342824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KAUR NAVDEEP KAUR

STREET NO 5 H NO 157 GHUMAN BASATA 
SANGRUR

PH/3887/2020PH/2018/2023

VILL BHARAJ TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

52637 52649

9041185923MobileNo: 8054988507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR SINGLA NAVDEEP SHARMA

# 587 STREET NO. 9, KISHANPURA SANGRUR-
148001

PH/7079/2023P/352/1990

SINGLA ENCLAVE CLUB ROAD SANGRUR

52638 52650

9876884000MobileNo: 9417344033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER MOHAN BHALLA NAVDEEP SINGH

PREET COLONY NEW BUS STAND BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5623/2020PH/4941/2021

# 122 STREET NO 4 PUNIA COLONY SANGRUR

52639 52651

9417384188MobileNo: 8872881200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVDEEP SINGLA

H NO 147 W NO 17-B NEAR S.B.O.P DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4448/2023P/746/1995

H.NO- 218, MOH. GURU NANAK PURA SUNAMI 
GATE, SANGRUR- 148001

52640 52652

9988001257MobileNo: 9814090832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVEEN

NEAR OLD GIRL SCHOOL JAKHAL MANDI DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/510/2023PH/1272/2020

VILL. NAGRA  TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52641 52653

9915409912MobileNo: 9068268910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SINGH GHUMAN NAVEEN  JAIN

R/O 353, MAHAVIR NAGAR, THANDI SARAK 
MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

P/2458/2006P/1153/2000

H.NO.1 ST NO. 1 NEW FRIENDS COLONY PATIALA 
ROAD SANGRUR

52642 52654

9417384222MobileNo: 9417169696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARPAL SINGH NAVEEN GUPTA

H NO 224 ST NO 4 B RAM BASTI OPP CIVIL 
HOSPITAL SANGRUR

P/3421/2009P/119/2006

OPP BHARA GAS AGENCY,DHURI RD.SANGRUR

52643 52655

9417132981MobileNo: 9465421415MobileNo:

2231/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NAVJOT SINGH SPALL

# 125 KRISHNA BASTI PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

PH/7355/2022P/86/1992

DHODIAN PATTI, NEAR OLD TEHSIL WARD NO. 11, 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

52656 52668

9855660003MobileNo: 9888646335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NAVKARAN SINGH CHEEMA

TEACHER'S COLONY, OPP. RAJ HIGH SCHOOL 
CHEEMA HOUSE, SANGRUR

PH/5123/2024P/801/2008

R/O OFFICER COLONY BLOCK E H NO 39 SANGRUR

52657 52669

7837604005MobileNo: 9016800006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR Navkaranveer Singh

VPO UPLI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/10829/2025PH/367/2022

H NO 144-13 NEW PARTAP NAGAR NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR SANGRUR

52658 52670

8437178363MobileNo: 9877857223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIT KUMAR NAVKIRAN KAUR

H NO 267 W NO 18 DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2179/2022P/567/2007

NR. ALPINE PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAKRA ROAD, 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

52659 52671

9988100408MobileNo: 8699739952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET KAUR

JARG CHOWK NEAR SANGATSAR GURDWARA 
MALERKOTLA

P/5085/2017P/2830/2009

R/O WARD NO. 10 GURU TEGH BAHADUR NAGAR 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52660 52672

8054000082MobileNo: 9914105437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET KUMAR

H.NO. 10/6, PATHSHALLA ROAD, DHURI

P/90/1991PH/5802/2021

H NO F-136 OFFICERS COLONY SANGRUR

52661 52673

9877007820MobileNo: 9814933660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVPREET SINGH

BALIAN SANGRUR

PH/12910/2025PH/8021/2023

VILLAGE TOGAWAL TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52662 52674

9501143837MobileNo: 9710100307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVREET KAUR

VPO BHOJOWALI TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3617/2024PH/5634/2024

VPO AKKANWALI TEHSIL BUDHLADA DISTT 
MANSA

52663 52675

7009100274MobileNo: 9056111019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT KAUR SIDHU NAVY GARG

NEW GRAIN MARKET SANGRUR

PH/10688/2025PH/8407/2022

QUARTER NO 29-B GOVERNMENT COLONY 
NABHA GATE SANGRUR

52664 52676

9877547150MobileNo: 8847074242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT NARANG NAZAR SINGH

VILL RANIKE TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2864/2023PH/2713/2021

MOHALLA CHHABRIAN WALA SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52665 52677

8847596623MobileNo: 9417773471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NEELAM RANI

DASHMESH NAGAR ST NO 1 SANGRUR  PATIALA 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/5327/2018PH/2953/2024

VILL. CHATHE SEKHWAN DISTT. SANGRUR -148001

52666 52678

8872319119MobileNo: 9876622839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NEERAJ BANSAL

# 395 REF APPLE BANTIQUE NAYA BAZAR SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4893/2019PH/5037/2024

PALASAUR TEH DHURI  DISTT SANGRUR

52667 52679

9808900005MobileNo: 9463085625MobileNo:

2232/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ GARG NISHA

CHHINTANWALA, NABHA DISTT.PATIALA

PH/7193/2022P/4094/2017

M/S JAGAN NATH NATHU RAM SHOP NO 486 
NEW GRAIN MARKET DHURI

52680 52692

9781940524MobileNo: 8360635106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KALRA NISHA RANI SINGLA

GURU NANAK COLONY BLOCK D SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

P/2604/2010P/826/2002

#  81  PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

52681 52693

9855730834MobileNo: 9914280129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SINGH NISHANT KUMAR

71,S.S.T. NAGAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST,SANGRUR

P/535/2014PH/10400/2025

H NO 123 W NO 4 RAM NAGAR SUNAM

52682 52694

7529017736MobileNo: 9915711146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU SETIA NITASHA

GURUDWARA SINGH SAHBA ROAD H NO B-9/17 
DHURI GATE SANGRUR

PH/4805/2020PH/4936/2019

HARCHARAN NAGAR COLONY NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION LEHRA GAGA SANGRUR

52683 52695

6283870338MobileNo: 8725877099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NITESH

H.NO.5,W.NO.10-C,SHIVPURI MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/1480/2007P/6638/2018

DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR SUNAMI GATE SANGRUR

52684 52696

9780942465MobileNo: 9417034668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA GARG NITESH GOYAL

# 606 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY SANGRUR

PH/3535/2019PH/5550/2020

H.NO. 62-B, WARD NO. 4, M K ROAD DHURI 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52685 52697

9478330851MobileNo: 8699922447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEM KUMAR NITIKA SINGLA

DASHMESH AVENUE SANGRUR

PH/7382/2024P/871/2005

H.NO.62 W.NO.4-B KARKHANA NO2 MK ROAD 
DHURI

52686 52698

9855120851MobileNo: 8837664676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEURIKA GOYAL NITIN BANSAL

# 36, GREEN CITY COLONY JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/8279/2023PH/1504/2020

H.NO. 606, MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY STREET 
NO. 6, SANGRUR

52687 52699

7307753151MobileNo: 9501500822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL VERMA ONKAR GOYAL

STREET NO.3, SAMSONS COLONY, MALERKOTLA 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/3387/2009P/3722/2018

THALESH BAGH COLONY SANGRUR

52688 52700

9646012012MobileNo: 9876277079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIMRITJEET KAUR ONKAR SINGH MANN

HARGOBIND PURA BASTI COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGRUR

P/1111/2009PH/1827/2021

RAJPUT PATTI WARD NO. 4, BUDHLADA DISTT. 
MANSA

52689 52701

8264842851MobileNo: 9876111300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRANJAN SINGH PAHULPREET KAUR

HNO.331, NEAR SHERPUR CHONK WARD NO 11B, 
DHRUI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5090/2024P/1345/2014

HNO 586 ST NO 5 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY 
COLLEGE PATIALA

52690 52702

9779586066MobileNo: 6280296729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIRMAL SINGH PALAK

# 03/09 STREET NO 1 TULSII NAGAR DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4368/2023PH/2087/2025

PUNIA COLONY DHURI ROAD SANGRUR

52691 52703

8054601577MobileNo: 9815140168MobileNo:

2233/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALAK PARAMJIT SINGH SIDHU

VILL LOHAR MAJRA P.O. BANBHAURA TEHSIL 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/378/1986PH/93/2024

# 43, LUXURY ENCLAVE UPALI ROAD SANGRUR

52704 52716

7589115925MobileNo: 9412992835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALAK SINGLA PARAMPAL SINGH

VPO LAKHMIR WALA, SUNAM DIST. SNAGRUR 
SANGRUR

P/497/2013PH/6529/2023

R/O PATIALA GATE OPP GOVT.GIRLS SCHOOL 
SANGRUR

52705 52717

8872030872MobileNo: 9872570470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLAK PARAMPREET SINGH

H NO 447 WARD NO 17 TAILORS STREET 
MAGZINE MOHALLA SANGRUR

P/3209/2009PH/9520/2025

WARD NO. 16, SHAHEED SAMARAK COLLEGE 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

52706 52718

9988603202MobileNo: 9464512258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLAVI PARAMVEER SINGH

# 599 ST NO 6 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

PH/4613/2021PH/1150/2022

GOYAL STREET TIBBA BASTI PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

52707 52719

8288845660MobileNo: 9872547913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLVI SHARMA PARAMVEER SINGH

VPO EALWAL DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8750/2022PH/7162/2023

# 334 RAM BASTI STREET 6-B SANGRUR

52708 52720

9877236501MobileNo: 9988400207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALVI MIDDHA PARAMVEER SINGH

SAKHIANA PATTI LEHAL KALAN, SANGRUR-148033

PH/7095/2023PH/2967/2025

# 235 STREET RAJA RAM MOHALLA CHHARIAN 
WALA SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52709 52721

7009965016MobileNo: 9876224745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ BANSAL PARAS

H.NO. 32 SUNAMI GATE PHIRNI ROAD SANGRUR

PH/2422/2025P/527/2012

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR OLD GRAIN 
MARKET H.NO.201, SANGRUR

52710 52722

9465613900MobileNo: 9066000609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KAPOOR PARBHAT KUMAR

PHIRNI ROAD, SUNAMI GATE, SANGANA, 
SANGRUR SANGRUR P- 148001

P/2242/1999PH/2043/2022

MANJORA WALA MOHALLA SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52711 52723

7837386993MobileNo: 9216901518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJEET KAUR PARDEEP KAUR

VILL HASSANPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8147/2021PH/91/2024

WARD NO. 3, PO MANDER KALAN TAKIPUR, 
SANGRUR

52712 52724

8872139964MobileNo: 7973214292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 192 JAIN STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/528/1991P/596/1978

R/O PREET NAGAR BEHIND FCI GODOWN 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

52713 52725

9464348400MobileNo: 9814158889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP SHARMA

VILL. GHANAUR JATTAN TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/5023/2024P/408/1980

# 130 OPP LILA DENTING WORKS MEHLAN ROAD 
SANT NAGAR SANGRUR

52714 52726

9417086561MobileNo: 8558837587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP SINGH

H.NO.695/3 ST-2-A,MUBARIK MEHAL COL. 
SANGRUR

P/907/2005P/3524/2010

V-DHANDRA PO- BARDWAL,DHURI

52715 52727

9417424954MobileNo: 9417377371MobileNo:

2234/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH PARMOD KUMAR

#34,  AGGARWAL STREET NO- 3 CLUB ROAD 
SANGRUR

P/339/2003PH/6800/2022

VILL ALAWAS LEHRA GAGGA DISTT SANGRUR

52728 52740

9876038757MobileNo: 9855272111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH SIDHU PARMOD KUMAR

VPO RAIDHARIANA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6889/2022P/5297/2018

VPO JHARON TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52729 52741

9872553607MobileNo: 9877261584MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER KAUR PARMOD SAXENA

# 97,  ST NO 22 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/1210/2002PH/2618/2021

VPO MANDIR KALAN DISTT SANGRUR

52730 52742

9915861520MobileNo: 9417148762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER KAUR PARMVEER SINGH

KARTARPURA BASTI HARORI ROAD SANGRUR

PH/1499/2019PH/4730/2023

H.NO. 98, WARD NO. 8B, TOTAPURI ROAD DHURI 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52731 52743

6239427709MobileNo: 8054601063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER KAUR PARSHANT SHIVHARE

H NO 2683 OPP SAHNI BAKERY SUNAMI GATE 
SANGRUR

PH/2811/2021PH/572/2025

PATRAN ROAD CHIANPURA BASTI WARD NO 8 
SANGRUR

52732 52744

6283520165MobileNo: 7986704550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER KAUR PARSHOTAM LAL

GOPAL NAGAR  SUNAM

P/866/1983PH/1100/2025

VILL KURAR TEH MEHAL KALAN

52733 52745

8727903872MobileNo: 9814061991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER PAUL PARTH GARG

H.NO. 31 WARD NO. 13, CITY ROAD NEAR RAJ 
NURSING HOME SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/2074/2022P/1585/2003

# D7, MITTAL PARDISE APARTMENTS, SECTOR-
127, SHIVALIK CITY, KHARAR

52734 52746

9814825244MobileNo: 7696811040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMINDER SINGH PARUL CHAWLA

H.NO. 235, ST RAJA RAM MOH. CHHARRIAN 
WALA SUNAM

P/1686/2010P/424/2015

H.NO.406,W.NO.1 BABA BAGH WALI COLONY 
BHATHINDA ROAD,SUNAM

52735 52747

9463168305MobileNo: 9803011001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARUSH SINGLA

BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4603/2021PH/9680/2022

VPO GHARACHON DISTT. SANGRUR

52736 52748

7696410111MobileNo: 9041110702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARVEEN JAIN

H.NO. 72,73 MAYA GARDEN ENCLAVE JAKHAL 
ROAD SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/1453/2000PH/4079/2024

# 55 F, OFFICER COLONY, SANGRUR

52737 52749

9814062620MobileNo: 9814219549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMJIT SINGH MANN PARVEEN KUMAR

# 4402 OUT SIDE SUNAMI GATE SEKHUPURA 
MOH. SANGRUR

P/984/2012P/638/2003

H.NO. 697 WARD NO. 2 HARERI RD SANGRUR

52738 52750

9988202500MobileNo: 9465791000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KAUSHAL PARVEEN KUMAR GARG

# 5/564 FARID NAGAR GALI NO 2 KISHANPURA 
SANGRUR

P/687/1980P/787/2004

NEAR NAMDEV FACTORY BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

52739 52751

9888822680MobileNo: 9417561448MobileNo:

2235/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMARI GILL PAYAL SINGLA

B-743 ST.2 MADEVI ROAD GULSHAN 
COL,MALERKOTLA

P/2575/2011PH/7989/2021

# 156 W.NO. 20 AJIT NAGAR BASTI, SANGRUR

52752 52764

8198853010MobileNo: 7696822415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVESH KUMAR PERRY SINGLA

VPO AMARGARH HARNAMA COLONY WARD.NO. 
2,SANGRUR

P/1403/2007P/2978/2016

H NO 106 W NO 7 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
SUNAM

52753 52765

9041512347MobileNo: 9876720087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEZ AKHTAR PHOOL SINGH

ST NO 3 # 629 GTB COLONY SANGRUR

PH/2074/2025P/473/2002

H.NO. 490/B-II MAIN ROAD JAMAL PURA MALER 
KOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR P.B

52754 52766

9417124153MobileNo: 9417446028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER BAJAJ PINKY RANI

VILL KAHANGARH GHRACHON TEHSIL PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/1758/2021P/126/1988

151 NEAR D.C. KOTHI

52755 52767

9814636363MobileNo: 9914537291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER KAUR POOJA

VPO BENRA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6640/2021PH/2076/2021

VPO SHERPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52756 52768

9877726431MobileNo: 9501152515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER SINGH INSAN POOJA AGRAWAL

4-B AGGARWAL STREET OPP SAINIK REST HOUSE 
CLUB ROAD SANGRUR

P/4294/2018PH/1275/2023

VPO BHUTAL KALAN TEHSIL LEHRA 
DISTT.SANGRUR

52757 52769

7719745548MobileNo: 9464266393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAVITAR SINGH POOJA BAHUGUNA

42-D SHIVAM COLONY NEAR NANIKANA CHOWK 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/2411-1-A/2010P/188/1967

H614/2, MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY HARIPURA 
ROAD SANGRUR

52758 52770

9463931817MobileNo: 8284827582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR POOJA RANI

SANGRUR ROAD DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2639/2025P/415/1979

ST. NO.-10,  PREM BASTI SANGRUR

52759 52771

9872527499MobileNo: 9814289361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN KUMAR POOJA SHARMA

VILL. HAMJHERI TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

PH/7645/2023P/4598/2010

BABA BHAI MOOL CHAND COLONY NR COLLEGE 
ROAD SUNAM

52760 52772

9464221624MobileNo: 6284305625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SINGH POONAM JEET KAUR

SANT ATTAR SINGH NAGAR BARNALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/6817/2023PH/2839/2022

VPO MANVI TEHSIL & DISTT MALERKOTLA

52761 52773

7529897807MobileNo: 7347211956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANJEET KAUR POORAN CHAND

WARD NO. 12, MOONAK DISTT. SANGRUR-148033

PH/4340/2025PH/937/2021

VILL BHADRA TEHSIL BUDHLADA DISTT MANSA

52762 52774

8968816445MobileNo: 8264600463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAYAL GUPTA PRABHDEEP KAUR

#267/8A, GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, DHURI 
SANGRUR

PH/8854/2025PH/252/2020

H NO 2/272 DHARAMPURA MOHALLA NEAR JITTI 
HOTEL WALI GALI DHURI SANGRUR

52763 52775

7009306305MobileNo: 7696490636MobileNo:

2236/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT KAUR PREETINDER SINGH

93 SST NAGAR NR.MAGNUM PALACE UPPLI ROAD

P/2690/2007PH/6895/2021

VPO KOTRA LEHAL TEHSIL LEHRAGAGGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

52776 52788

6284236205MobileNo: 9417240961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH PREM NATH

H.NO. 220/10A, NEAR CAPLESH NARSING 
HOME,DHURI SANGRUR

P/412-A/1973PH/12908/2025

RAVIDASSIAN MOHALLA TEHSIL DHURI 
BHALWAN SANGRUR

52777 52789

7710411320MobileNo: 9815251650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHPREET KAUR Prianka

KOTLA STREET OLD GRAIN MARKET DHURI 
SANGRUR

PH/9470/2025P/1380/2010

C/O SUNNY GILL VPO BADRUKHAR DISTT 
SANGRUR

52778 52790

9915002691MobileNo: 9915100246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABJOT RANI PRIKA KAUR

VILL. NIHALGARH TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR-

PH/7224/2023P/2956/2014

PRINCE SINGLA WARD NO 11 TEHSIL MOONAK 
KHANURI MANDI DISTT SANGRUR

52779 52791

9569190500MobileNo: 6283372945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV JAIN PRINCE GARG

NGM DIRBA MANDI NEAR WATER WORKS

P/2849/2011PH/8973/2023

H NO 51 GOYAL NIWAS MOHALLA CHAUDHRIAN 
MALERKOTLA

52780 52792

9417338625MobileNo: 9463127700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANJALI GOYAL PRISHA JINDAL

VINAYAK HOSPITAL JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM, 
DISTT. SANGRUR-148028

PH/3159/2024PH/3800/2022

H NO 118 EKTA VIHAR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52781 52793

9569528588MobileNo: 7018281063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANSHU MADAAN PRITAM SINGH

HARGOBIND NAGAR NEAR HARIPURA BASTI 
SANGRUR

PH/518/2020PH/5463/2019

H NO 146 KHALIA STREET SANGRUR

52782 52794

9463540567MobileNo: 9569378256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATHAM JAIN PRITOSH GARG

H NO 2-157 ST NO 6A GURU NANAK COLONY 
BLOCK-D TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/764/2023PH/4341/2020

H.NO. 69-A, H.R. ROAD, DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

52783 52795

9855554547MobileNo: 7814593523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREET INDERJEET KAUR LAKRA PRITPAL SINGH

VPO DHURA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/308/1993P/801/1977

# 569 ST NO 4 MEHAL MUBARAK SANGRUR

52784 52796

9023918000MobileNo: 9814138332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREET KAMAL SINGH NEHAL PRITPAL SINGH

BACK SIDE R.K MARBAL SANGRUR

PH/8616/2021PH/1604/2025

# 121 GOBIND VIKAS COLONY SANGRUR ROAD 
LONGOWAL DISTT SANGRUR

52785 52797

8699716604MobileNo: 9877740772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI SHARMA PRIYA

q nO. 2, JELEHHONI EXCHANGE COMPLEX CLUB 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/1233/2011PH/6341/2019

# 229 W.NO. 17, RAM PARTAP STREET, SANGRUR

52786 52798

9463141532MobileNo: 9517331222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREETINDER KAUR PRIYA

VPO BARDWAL TEH DHRI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8040/2024PH/1561/2020

ST NO 1 DASMESH NAGAR PATIALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

52787 52799

9876365935MobileNo: 9988881893MobileNo:

2237/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA DEEP PUNEET JINDAL

H NO 368 ST NO 3 WARD NO 4 GOPAL NAGAR 
INDIRA BASTI SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/3278/2009P/2508/2014

H NO 269 SIBIA STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

52800 52812

9041871024MobileNo: 9872800108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA GOYAL PUNEET KAUR

W NO 23 PATIALA ROAD SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4271/2022PH/3663/2024

H.NO. 5, ANAJ MANDI DIRBA DISTT. SANGRUR-
148035

52801 52813

8283031363MobileNo: 7009393293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA RANI PUNEET KAUR

OUT SIDE SUNAMI GATE SHEKHUPURA BASTI 
SANGRUR

PH/7143/2022P/3625/2017

H.NO.221 WARD NO.13.KHANOURI MANDI 
SANGRUR

52802 52814

8289015699MobileNo: 9461717583MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PURNEET

SHIVPURI MOHALLA W NO 11-A/80 DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/1510/2023PH/5108/2021

H NO 804 NUSRAT KHAN MALERKOTLA

52803 52815

9780187553MobileNo: 7009925719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PURTI GUPTA

# 150-A STREET NO 2 INDRA COLONY SANGRUR

PH/2521/2021PH/4235/2024

H NO 178 W NO 17-A NAGAR BALMIKI MANDIR 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52804 52816

9115891791MobileNo: 8146567822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANSHU GAKHAR PUSHPINDER DEEP SINGH

SUNAM ROAD BY PASS LEHRA GAGA SANGRUR

P/3527/2010PH/10277/2025

SHEKHAN WALA MOHALLA, SUNAM SANGRUR

52805 52817

7986725808MobileNo: 9463173845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANSHU GARG PUSHPINDER SINGH

VPO KALBANJARA TEHSIL LEHRA GAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/2750/2022PH/4371/2021

M/S NATIONAL ENTERPRISES OPP INDIAN BANK 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

52806 52818

9464015055MobileNo: 9914096398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUJA SHARMA PUSHVINDER SINGH

VILL. ISSI TEHSIL DHURI PO MEEMSA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/9779/2023P/1825/2013

BEHIND DHINDSA DI OLD KOTHI DASHMESH 
NAGAR SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52807 52819

9872224841MobileNo: 7087176347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pulkit Ahuja RADHE GOYAL

# 24 W NO 1 BACK SIDE M.C. OFFICE LEHRA 
GAGGA DISTT. SANGRUR

P/2224/2010PH/8685/2025

418,6 KISHANBAGH COLONY SANGRUR

52808 52820

8360244344MobileNo: 9815861260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUNEET GARG Raghav Bansal

VILLAGE SULLARGHARAT SULLAR DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9878/2025PH/4702/2019

CITY MEDICOSE OPPOSITE CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SANGRUR

52809 52821

9988004046MobileNo: 8437182087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET GOYAL RAGHUVIR SINGH

H.NO.4042 GARUDWARA ROAD, SUNAM

P/573/1988PH/3775/2020

GOYAL PROVISION STORE, KPM CHOWK 
MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

52810 52822

8198068770MobileNo: 9646120208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUNEET INDER SINGH RAHUL AGGARWAL

47-A MOHALLA CHOUDHRIAN MALERKOTLA 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3209/2020P/1582/2007

V-KALOUDI PO- HERMITAGE

52811 52823

MobileNo: 9876641234MobileNo:

2238/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GARG RAJ KUMAR SINGLA

BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK NR SHANI DEV MANDIR 
SANGRUR

P/301/1998P/2765/2017

KAMAL COMPUTER CENTRE OLD ANAJ MANDI 
LEHRAGAGA DISTT SANGRUR

52824 52836

9815236406MobileNo: 9464286212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GARG RAJAN BANSAL

H.NO.197,JAIN STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/738/2011PH/5616/2019

W NO 2 GRID COLONY MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

52825 52837

8591138100MobileNo: 9646999697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GARG RAJAN KAPIL

H NO 144 PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

P/481/2008PH/9047/2021

WARD NO. 1 SHIV COLONY CHEEMA TEHSIL 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52826 52838

9872484275MobileNo: 9417491334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GOYAL RAJAN KUMAR JINDAL

H.NO.2780 MATA RANI ST DHURI GATE,SANGRUR

P/783/1980PH/909/2021

H NO 209 MALIKAN MOHALLA SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52827 52839

9988005252MobileNo: 7986817122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL JOSHI RAJAN RISHI

H NO 218 ST NO 7 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/1568/2011P/3615/2010

COLLEGE ROAD GALI NO 3 SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

52828 52840

9872700185MobileNo: 9888957175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJAT GARG

H NO.411-C GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

P/4197/2018PH/8175/2022

# 160, ADARSH MOHALLA NABHA GATE SANGRUR

52829 52841

9872240040MobileNo: 8054068520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJAT PRASAD

# 135 AJIT NAGAR SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/3980/2018PH/9146/2023

H.NO. 140, ADARSH MOHALLA NABHA GATE 
SANGRUR

52830 52842

9501225800MobileNo: 9041371234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SHARMA RAJBIR SINGH

# 614/2 MEHAL MUBARAK COLONY HARIPURA 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/767/1998P/656/1987

H.NO-56, ST. NO. 5, MEHAL MUBARK

52831 52843

9814458719MobileNo: 8699232000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL SINGLA RAJDEEP KAUR

VPO MALAKPUR BET DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/6294/2019PH/7171/2023

H.NO. 182A WARD NO. 5, LEHRAGAGA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52832 52844

9888826260MobileNo: 9814646505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ BALA SEKHON RAJDEEP SINGH

GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY ST NO 3 
NANKIANA ROAD

P/2087/2016PH/5641/2024

# 1 NEARS NEW DISTT JAIL BARNALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

52833 52845

8872971867MobileNo: 9417419484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJDEEP SINGH

VPO DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6564/2022P/2142/2005

H.NO. B-VII/56 KHALIFAN ST. SANGRUR

52834 52846

9814114114MobileNo: 9856700077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA

C/O PARKASH CHILDREN ACADEMY SOHIA ROAD 
OPP PSPCL DEPSIT ELE.BILL SANGRAR

P/3160/1999P/462/2006

H.NO. 2784, NEAR M.C. OFFICE BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT. SANGRUR

52835 52847

9814362716MobileNo: 9417874240MobileNo:

2239/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR

A-22 GURU  NANAK COLONY  NEAR BUS STAND 
SANGRUR

P/757/2000P/255/1998

MOHALLA ASHTABAL, PATIALA GATE,SANGRUR

52848 52860

9814268372MobileNo: 9417480890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR JINDAL RAJIV KUMAR

H NO 317 STREET NO 11 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/4476/2017P/676/1990

# 207 BANASAR BAGH ROAD SANGRUR

52849 52861

9465524120MobileNo: 9888420866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJNI

PUNJABI BAGH COLONY W NO 5 LEHRAGAGGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4280/2021P/138/1971

ST. NO.2A/II, FARID NAGAR SANGRUR

52850 52862

9463916093MobileNo: 9877260497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJNISH UTNEJA

PREM BASTI GALI NO. 27, SANGRUR

P/565/2005P/458/2001

# 165, PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

52851 52863

9814504877MobileNo: 9855755788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR KANSAL RAJNISH VERMA

H.NO. 581, ST NO 5 BACK SIDE PUNJAB HOME 
GAURD OFFICE, DHURI ROAD, SANGRUR

P/2159/2005P/532/1987

BALIOL ROAD BHAWANIGARH

52852 52864

9814208077MobileNo: 9855524882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PAL RAJVEER KAUR

GURU NANAK COLONY W NO 7 BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1660/2022P/1191/2016

W NO 5 SURJAN BASTI DIRBA SANGRUR

52853 52865

9972329020MobileNo: 9815167708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PAL SINGLA RAJVEER KAUR

H NO 396 W NO 3 LALU PATTI DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/3745/2022P/1037/1994

H.NO. 594 GOBIND PURA BASTI SANGRUR

52854 52866

9814504809MobileNo: 9872522431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJVEER SINGH

VILLAGE KALBANJARA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/101/2024P/784/1987

VPO. BHURTHALA MANDER, MALERKOTLA 
SHIVAM COLONY GALI NO. 5,

52855 52867

MobileNo: 7658005025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJINDER SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR

VPO UPLI NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/1204/2022P/5045/2017

W NO 2-B NEAR BABA BANARSI WALA DHURI

52856 52868

9041350400MobileNo: 6284001376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJVIR SINGH

VILLAGE LIDVAN TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4210/2020PH/7287/2023

VILL. CHANGALIWALA TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

52857 52869

8872859533MobileNo: 9153380001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH TOOR RAJWINDER KAUR

VPO BALIAN H NO 456 SANGRUR

P/3573/2016P/1420/2009

R/O TOOR PATTI VILL RAMPURA DISTT SANGRUR

52858 52870

9814666462MobileNo: 9988748639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIT GOYAL RAJWINDER SINGH

VILL BHAI KE PASHOUR TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/8023/2024PH/5537/2020

# 25 CAPTAIN KARAM SINGH NAGAR SUNAM 
ROAD W NO 14 SANGRUR

52859 52871

9888460361MobileNo: 9478315023MobileNo:

2240/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUAMR RAMANDEEP KAUR

AMAR COLONY MALERKOTLA, SANGRUR

PH/1761/2019P/696/1988

KISHAN BAGH COLONY GALI NO 4 SANGRUR

52872 52884

8054222942MobileNo: 9914834089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

VIL PHAGUIWALA PO BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRRUR DISTT SANGRRUR

PH/2701/2021PH/600/2022

W NO 4 GOLDEN CITY DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

52873 52885

8054389777MobileNo: 7087180349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR GARG RAMANDEEP KAUR

MOHALLA KANUGO W NO 3 TEHSIL SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2068/2023P/4036/2010

SCF-26 NEW GRAIN MARKET DIRBA MANDI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52874 52886

9872642717MobileNo: 7888353319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN RAMANDEEP KAUR

BABA BAGH WALI COLONY, BATHINDA ROAD 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/978/2024P/531/1974

# 353, MAHAVIR NAGAR, NEAR THANDI SARAK 
MALERKOTLA

52875 52887

9417826282MobileNo: 7710695040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR KHIPLA RAMANDEEP KAUR KALEKA SARAO

VILL ALIPUR PO CHHINTANWALA TEHSIL NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/6884/2021P/1521/2006

H.NO.233 ST.3 W.NO.10 PEER BANNA BANOI 
RD,SUNAM

52876 52888

9855991991MobileNo: 9876969273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA RAMANDEEP SINGH

VILL JAHANGIR PO KAHERU TEHSIL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/2451/2008P/477/1982

B-III 142 NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

52877 52889

9814502333MobileNo: 7837604009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM CHAND SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH

VILL FATEH GARH CHANNA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2550/2021P/774/2009

VPO KHERI TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

52878 52890

9464440635MobileNo: 9877177905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH

VPO GHARACHON DISTT SANGRUR

PH/140/2022P/2333/2017

H.NO.218 DASMESH COLONY CINEMA ROAD 
SUNAM

52879 52891

9155410000MobileNo: 7696006437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMAN JINDAL RAMANJIT KAUR

# 13/89 GURU ANGAD NAGAR SOHIAN ROAD 
SANGRUR

PH/3089/2023PH/534/2022

17A/104 MAHESH NAGAR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52880 52892

9877823221MobileNo: 8431313131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMANPREET KAUR

MAGAZINE STREET SANGRUR

PH/8055/2021P/2564/1999

PREM BASTI ST. NO. 5 PREM BASTI OPP D.C 
OFFICESANGRUR

52881 52893

9814632551MobileNo: 7627828029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RAMANPREET SINGH

# 964 NEAR NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
NEAR BUS STAND SANGRUR

P/4159/2017P/2623/2009

H NO 1284 DASHMESH NAGAR BHAWANIGARH 
SANGRUR

52882 52894

9896615861MobileNo: 9815300033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RAMANPREET SINGH

VILL BHARUR TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9322/2023PH/4896/2019

GHAMELI ROAD TAPA MANDI DISTT. BARNALA

52883 52895

6284170674MobileNo: 7009819214MobileNo:

2241/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMDEEP KAUR RANJOT SINGH

VILL.BELEWAL (DROGEWAL), PO. BANBHAURA 
TEH.DHURI

P/3433/2015PH/7650/2023

ADA BASTI PAKHO KALAN DISTT BARNALA

52896 52908

9996098537MobileNo: 9876796404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMIT PATHAK RANVEER SINGH

RAVI DARBURA TIBBI SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6011/2021P/792/2004

PATHAK HOUSE PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

52897 52909

9814785851MobileNo: 9157950001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEET SINGH SOHI RANVIR SINGH

VILL BHATIWAL KHURD PO BHATTIWAL KALAN 
TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

P/1137/2008PH/3111/2019

H NO 96-A WARD NO. 8 GREEN CITY DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

52898 52910

9878196300MobileNo: 9872915729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RASHIM GARG

NEAR SBI RAILWAY ROAD LEHRAGAGGA 
SANGRUR

P/4864/2017P/153/2018

VPO BHUDAN TEHSIL MALERKOTLA

52899 52911

9592020513MobileNo: 9592676555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RASHMI VERMA

OUTSIDE NABHA GATE,SANGRUR

P/2219/2011PH/3415/2024

VILL. KALAUDI TEHSIL & DISTT. SANGRUR

52900 52912

9417041275MobileNo: 9876133056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDEEP SINGH RASHPINDER KAUR

VILL BELEWAL TEH DHURI DIST SANGRUR

PH/5726/2024P/2899/2011

V-DHANDOLI KALAN PO- DIRBA, SANGRUR

52901 52913

9464260001MobileNo: 9814284769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RATTAN KUMAR VERMA

#329,MOHALLA MAGZINE STREET SANGRUR

P/115/1967P/698/1995

VILL SAJUMA PO NAGRA DISTT SANGRUR

52902 52914

9463016035MobileNo: 9855156721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RATTAN SINGH MEHAL

H.NO. 8/437 KISHAN BAGH COLONY ST. NO. 6 
SANGRUR

P/117/1981P/1483/2009

VPO-KALAUDI DISTRICT SANGRUR

52903 52915

9888960694MobileNo: 9814744608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEET SINGH RAVI JINDAL

H NO W-15/339 MANDI WALI GALI, OPP VERMA 
JEWELLERS CHOTTA CHOWK SANGRUR

P/1776/2007P/934/1982

PREM BASTI STREET NO 13 , SANGRUR

52904 52916

9779752008MobileNo: 9417157560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEET SINGH RAVI PAL SINGH AULAKH

#189 CAPTAIN KARAM SINGH NAGAR SANGRUR

P/2227/2010P/1541/2010

VPO LONGOWAL PATTI GAHU DISTT SANGRUR

52905 52917

9417036562MobileNo: 9888862311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT KAUR RAVI SINGLA

#2455, KISHAN BAGH COLONY SANGRUR

P/3815/2018PH/6835/2022

VILL GHABDAN DISTT SANGRUR

52906 52918

9217545333MobileNo: 9188144699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RAVINAV CHAWLA

# 71-72, CAPT. KARAM SINGH NAGAR SUNAM 
ROAD SANGRUR

PH/5666/2021P/706/1999

VPO BENRA, TEH.DHURI,DISTRICT.SANGRUR

52907 52919

9872653909MobileNo: 8427412581MobileNo:

2242/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR RENU BALA

WNO-5,KHANAURI MANDI,SANGRUR

P/149/2007P/352/2007

H.NO. 25 LANE NO. 1 PUNIA COLONY,SANGRUR

52920 52932

9646000614MobileNo: 9876845819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR MISRA RENU BALA

T.W.D REST HOUSE SANGRUR

PH/718/2021P/412/1984

H.NO. B-23 ST.NO-1,OFFICER COLONY, SANGRUR

52921 52933

9465732885MobileNo: 7973739310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SHARMA RENU RANI

H NO 160 W NO-10-A RAMA STREET WORKS 
DHURI

P/4721/2017PH/5611/2019

NEAR RAME WALLI KHUI, WARD NO. 6, 
LEHRAGAGGA DISTT. SANGRUR

52922 52934

9878254800MobileNo: 9779574769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SHARMA RENU RANI

BAZIGAR BASTI, BADGAR, BARNALA

PH/5489/2024PH/424/2024

H NO 32 SHIVAM COLONY STREET NO 6 SANGRUR

52923 52935

9569447758MobileNo: 9877576150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH RESHAM SINGH BAJWA

VPO UPPLI DISTT SANGRUR

P/2571/2010P/728/2007

JEVAN NAGAR, HARERI ROAD, KARTARPURA 
SANGRUR

52924 52936

9803561806MobileNo: 9478140000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER SINGH Rhythm Kansal

H.NO- 122, JAKHAL ROAD MAYA GARDEN SUNAM

PH/8525/2025PH/5717/2022

VPO BALLAL TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

52925 52937

9041406097MobileNo: 8727995058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDERJIT SINGH RICHA SHARMA

H.NO. 159/A GALI NO. 1 GURBAX COLONY 
PATIALA

P/3802/2017P/4649/2010

# 166 RAI SAHIB STREET NABHA GATE SANGRUR

52926 52938

9781936005MobileNo: 9501048810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVJOT SINGH RICHA SINGLA

# 12B/54, SHIVPURI MOHALLA, DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/1910/2015PH/8059/2021

# 125 KRISHNA BASTI PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

52927 52939

8699532900MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVNEET JYOT SINGH RIDDHI GARG

DHOLA PATTI, WARD NO. 12, DIRBA DISTT. 
SANGRUR-148035

PH/5120/2024P/5494/2018

# 105 B-I JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52928 52940

9803100040MobileNo: 9056501170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU RIDHI

CHOTTA CHOWK OLD MANDI STREET SANGRUR

PH/4865/2023PH/6204/2022

AMAR NIWAS OPPOSITE MARKFED GODOWN 
VPO BADRUKHAN DISTT SANGRUR

52929 52941

7508675830MobileNo: 9988704998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAZIA SULTANA RIDHI

H NO 309 STREET NO 9 PREM BASI SANGRUR

PH/7331/2023PH/592/2025

VPO CHHAHAR TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52930 52942

9814942272MobileNo: 7973234521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REETIKA Ridhi

PREET VIHAR COLONY DISTT SANGRUR DHURI

PH/8506/2025PH/12676/2025

AJIT NAGAR ST NO 1 SUNAM SANGRUR

52931 52943

9855626442MobileNo: 9041551777MobileNo:

2243/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMPY KAUR RITIPUSHAP

R/O RAMGARH JAWANDA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/7214/2023PH/1071/2022

VILL. ROREWALA TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT. SANGRUR

52944 52956

9464819970MobileNo: 8264100307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU RITU GOYAL

# 200/1 GALI NO 6-B RAM BASTI

P/1990/2006PH/4289/2019

W NO 5 BALDEV NAGAR BHWANIGARH

52945 52957

8892037000MobileNo: 9877344994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU SHARMA RITU GOYAL

VPO DHADRIAN DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/7316/2025P/2053/2001

GURU NANAK COLONY BLOCK-D NR BABA 
NAMDEV GURUDWARA SANGRUR

52946 52958

7508262000MobileNo: 8360200535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIPUDAMAN MATKAN ROHAN SINGLA

W NO 3 LEHRAGAGA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2849/2025P/304/2012

MATKAN CYCLE STORE CHHAPAAR ROAD RAIKOT

52947 52959

9855822032MobileNo: 9988111446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHAB JINDAL ROHIT

# 154/55 PARTAP NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
SANGRUR

P/1123/2012PH/4792/2021

H.NO. 2780 MATA RANI STREET DHURI GATE 
SANGRUR

52948 52960

9888133227MobileNo: 9464346439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHAV DEV SINGH ROHIT GOYAL

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR MAGZINE 
MOHALLA SANGRUR

P/2607/2010P/2235/2011

H NO. 14 WARD NO. 6 DHURI GATE PHIRONI RD 
SANGRUR

52949 52961

9815411464MobileNo: 8872027070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHAV SARDANA ROHIT JAIN

DR. DAYA KISHAN JAIN STREET NR POST OFFICE, 
SADAR BAZAR

P/32/1994PH/4938/2020

H NO 151 STREET NO 2 INDRA COLONY SANGRUR

52950 52962

9041744664MobileNo: 9814086001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH ROHIT KUMAR

H.NO 14 W.NO 05C, NEAR PARK BAGH ROAD 
DHURI DISTT

PH/265/2025PH/240/2020

# 18/138 STREET NO 17 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

52951 52963

9517033058MobileNo: 8872287517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RITESH GARG ROHIT KUMAR BANSAL

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR SANGRUR

PH/4061/2023P/849/2006

H.NO.2585 MAGZINE STREET,SANGRUR

52952 52964

9463992020MobileNo: 7009134565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH JINDAL RUPALI

BHART FLOOR MILL NEAR RAILWAY PHATIK 
GIDDERBAHA

PH/2462/2019P/2175/2008

H NO 479/10B SHIV PURI MOHALLA NR CHARAN 
QUATER NO.228, HBC NABHA GATE,SANGRUR

52953 52965

9872709695MobileNo: 9646778311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIK SINGLA RUPALI ADHIKARI

# 4278 PHASE-2, URBAN ESTATE NEAR PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

PH/1637/2024PH/416/2023

SHREE MAHESH HARDWARE STORE JAKHAL 
ROAD MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

52954 52966

7814777553MobileNo: 7973972905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIKA JOSHI RUPINDER KAUR

H.NO.295 EKTA VIHAR ST.3, PATIALA

P/3379/2012PH/1584/2025

VILL CHAND PATTI GHARACHON DISTT SANGRUR

52955 52967

9914314414MobileNo: 9888306143MobileNo:

2244/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KAUR SAHIL SHARDA

VILL. GHABDAN TEHSIL AND DISTT.SANGRUR

P/5116/2018PH/7198/2023

VILLAGE HAMJHERI TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

52968 52980

9914905724MobileNo: 9878740400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KAUR SAHIL SINGH

BACK SIDE-66 K.V GRIDE PATIALA ROAD SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6627/2022PH/5939/2024

VIL KHANPUR FAQIRAN PO NAGRA TEHSIL 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52969 52981

9465208109MobileNo: 8288839817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SAHIL SINGLA

H.NO. 97,AGAR NAGAR ST.NO. 3, SANGRUR

PH/2683/2023P/945/2009

VILL GOBINDPURA TEHSIL NABHA PO RAISAL 
DISTT PATIALA

52970 52982

9417605904MobileNo: 9646712414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPSHIKHA SAHILDEEP SINGH

H NO 512 W NO-16 GOBINDPURA BASTI SANGRUR

P/405/2016PH/5433/2021

B-II/314 PADHIAN STREET SANGRUR

52971 52983

9023562532MobileNo: 9915100529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN GARG SAHILPREET SINGH

PREET NAGAR SANGRUR

PH/6656/2022P/381/2002

GARG COTTAGE, GURU NANAK COLONY BUS 
STAND RD SANGRUR

52972 52984

9653093166MobileNo: 7973358919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN JINDAL SAHIRA BANO

H NO 1124-B/IV SAJIDA COLONY MALERKOTLA

PH/4555/2021P/2276/2010

H.NO.147/3-A,DHARMPURA MOH: DHURI

52973 52985

9876924426MobileNo: 7696364053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAJAN KHOSLA

MOHAN NAGAR CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

PH/7085/2021PH/2327/2023

H NO 337 MAGZINE SANGRUR

52974 52986

9814955500MobileNo: 9041960945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHREET KAUR SAKSHI

HNO 235 WARD NO 2 VISHAVKARMA MANDIR 
GHUMIAR BASTI PATRAN PATIALA

PH/7454/2024P/3800/2010

VPO KATRON TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52975 52987

9781711610MobileNo: 6284445686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAHIL CHANDERH SAKSHI SINGLA

C/O HIMANSHU MITAL MAAN COLONY SANGRUR

P/3316/2015PH/9817/2022

VPO KAHERU TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

52976 52988

9877687789MobileNo: 9815953337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL GARG SALEENA GUPTA

H NO 291 PEER KHANA ROAD MUNEEM COLONY 
KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/274/2021PH/604/2022

H NO 255/22 W NO 8 SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

52977 52989

9855071031MobileNo: 8591500029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL GARG SAMAN

H NO 1124/B-IV SAJIDA COLONY MALERKOTLA

PH/4556/2021PH/7142/2023

LAST HOUSE GALI NO. 6 MEENAKSHI COLONY 
STADIUM ROAD SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

52978 52990

9216458000MobileNo: 7973816348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR SAMSHER SINGH

VILL. GHANAUR RAJPUTAN PO KANALPUR TEHSIL 
DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/406/2019PH/603/2025

W.NO.2B, JANTA NAGAR BACKSIDE NANAKSAR 
GURDWARA DHURI, SANGRUR

52979 52991

9056269904MobileNo: 9023024283MobileNo:

2245/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANCHIT CHHABRA SANDEEPINDER SINGH SIDHU

C-9 ST-3 OFFICERS COLONY,SANGRUR

P/822/2011PH/5825/2024

NEW FRIENDS COLONY ST.NO.4 SOHIAN ROAD 
SANGRUR PUNJAB

52992 53004

9592610850MobileNo: 9888537023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sanchit Garg SANDIP KUMAR

C/O BUSHERA KARYANA STORE PATRAN RD 
MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

P/2129/2011PH/11720/2025

H.NO- 119, WARD NO,6 NEAR OLD FORT 
MOONAK DISTT SANGRURU

52993 53005

8847639141MobileNo: 9914625538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP AGGARWAL SANGEENA GOYAL

# 85 AJIT NAGAR BARNALA ROAD SANGRUR

PH/7205/2023P/3188/2015

H.NO.238,ST.NO.5,PREM BASTI,SANGRUR

52994 53006

9988869171MobileNo: 7009943869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP ARORA SANJANA

NEAR SHANI DEV MANDIR DIRBA SANGRUR

PH/5812/2024P/2829/2007

# 90 J.P. COLONY SANGRUR

52995 53007

9463129631MobileNo: 9781600530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KANSAL SANJAY GOYAL

THALES BAGH STREET NO 5 SANGRUR

PH/7051/2021PH/7904/2022

H NO 516 STREET NO 2 MUBARAK MEHAL 
COLONY SANGRUR

52996 53008

8699940953MobileNo: 9417203106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SANJAY KUMAR

GOYAL HANDLOOM DHURI GATE SANGRUR

P/1921/2001PH/965/2022

VPO CHANGALI TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

52997 53009

9374002005MobileNo: 9217274039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SANJEEV GARG

GURU NANAK COLONY ST. OPP. DR. ASHOK'S 
HOSPITAL SANGRUR

P/2041/2009PH/10667/2025

VILLAGE SANDAUR TEHSIL & DISTT MALERKOTLA

52998 53010

8427247650MobileNo: 9814280179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Sandeep Kaur SANJEEV KANSAL

SCF-29 KAULA PARK,SANGRUR

P/1644/2010PH/10759/2025

H. NO. 14, DHANDRA, SNAGRUR

52999 53011

6284057070MobileNo: 9914287888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

# F-228,ST NO. 4,OFFICER COLONY,NAWKIANA 
ROAD, SANGRUR

P/1600/2000P/508/1993

# 487 KHALIFA BAGH OPP. MAX AUTO SANGRUR

53000 53012

9814284312MobileNo: 9814854786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO.590 ST NO-5 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

P/1623/2000P/2453/2006

V-ANOHERI DISTRICT SANGRUR

53001 53013

9855153152MobileNo: 9814103441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR GARG SANJEEV KUMAR

R/O LALLU PATTI DIRBA SANGRUR

P/95/2008P/2410/2010

92, ST.NO. 22, PREM BASTI, SANGRUR SANGRUR

53002 53014

9478190008MobileNo: 9216626800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

H NO 126 WARD NO 9 BMC COLONY STREET NO 1 
SUNAM

P/1972/2014P/1703/2011

VILL BASSIARKH PO GHANOUR JATTAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT SANGRUR

53003 53015

9915265469MobileNo: 9646913033MobileNo:

2246/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARFRAJ ALI

H NO 225 W NO 3-C NEAR M.K BYE PASS DHURI

P/1393/2018PH/2808/2021

H NO 22811 DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR SUNAMI 
GATE SANGRUR

53016 53028

9988795204MobileNo: 8699257665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARGUN SINGH SONI

CINEMA ROAD SONI COLONY SUNAM, DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/1900/2020PH/1613/2025

# 14 W NO 2 GHUMAR BASTI SANGRUR

53017 53029

6283916660MobileNo: 7009184766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARJIWAN JAIN

D-BLOCK,GURUNANAK COLONY,NEAR BUS 
STAND ROAD,SANGRUR

P/153/1982PH/13010/2025

WARD NO 11 MOONAK SANGRUR

53018 53030

9814647150MobileNo: 9417665999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARTAJ SINGH

# 103 W NO 10/A SANGRUR ROAD NEAR DEEP 
NURSING HOME DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1966/2025PH/13260/2025

WARD NO 3 MASTER COLONY KHANAURI MANDI 
TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

53019 53031

9357440001MobileNo: 6239626040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU DEVI SAT PAL SHARMA

K.NO 88 J.P COLONY PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/1509/2000PH/5026/2020

CHAINPURA BASTI WARD NO 8 LEHRAGAGGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

53020 53032

9914258990MobileNo: 9417762288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANKET SINGLA SAT PAL SINGH

# 536 W NO 6 NABHA GAE SANGRUR

P/779/1978P/325/2016

SINGLA ENCLAVE,CLUB ROAD,NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE,SANGRUR

53021 53033

7549400000MobileNo: 9815215252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANSAR SINGH SAT PAUL SHARMA

# 8 ROYAL ESTATE COLONY BHAWANIGARH 
TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

P/907/1990P/1124/2018

VILL BIR KALAN PO CHEEMA TEHSIL SUNAM

53022 53034

9478629086MobileNo: 9855500083MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPINDERJIT SINGH SATBIR SINGH

KOTHI NO 11 J P COLONY SANGRUR

P/2119/2009PH/1543/2021

VPO DIRBA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

53023 53035

9780570057MobileNo: 9463065800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJEET KAUR SATGUR SINGH

VILL KALBANJARA TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3236/2019PH/4772/2020

VPO BHAINI MEHRAJ DISTT BARNALA

53024 53036

6283502332MobileNo: 9878778788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJEET KAUR SATINDERPAL KAUR

KAHAL PATTI CHHALLI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/2215/2023PH/5173/2020

HARI PURA BASTI NEAR SHIV MANDIR SANGRUR

53025 53037

9855665789MobileNo: 8209276293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJEET SINGH SATISH AGGARWAL

FRIENDS COLONY PREM BASTI, SANGRUR

P/2184/1999PH/9730/2023

VPO MAURAN DISTT. SANGRUR

53026 53038

9041854850MobileNo: 9814620020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJIT KAUR SATISH KUMAR

SHREE GANESH IRON STORE KHANOURI MANDI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/2340/2006P/1453/2013

PATTI VICHLA BASS VPO BADRUKHAN DISTT 
SANGRUR

53027 53039

7837144115MobileNo: 9815850015MobileNo:

2247/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR KANSAL SAURAV GARG

STREET NO. 3 THALES BAGH COLONY OUTSIDE 
NABHA GATE KISHANPURA RD SANGRUR

P/1603/2013P/153/1978

SUNAMI GATE SANGRUE NEAR ZILA PARISHAD 
SANGRUR

53040 53052

9814293900MobileNo: 9988096118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SAINI SAURAV GOYAL

PREM BASTI STREET NO 21 SANGRUR

PH/5904/2024P/3637/2017

VILLAGE MAMAKPURA SANGRUR

53041 53053

8872272827MobileNo: 7889200089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SAURAV KUMAR

TULSI NAGAR,OPP.WALIAN HOSPITAL, SANGRUR 
ROAD,DHURI

P/485/2015P/4143/2017

VILL CHATHE NEKTI SUNAM

53042 53054

9478512335MobileNo: 9815784123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SAYAM GOYAL

H NO 343 W NO 11 MANGALINE STREET DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4738/2025PH/5936/2019

VPO BENIA TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53043 53055

9653534000MobileNo: 8699619851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SEEMA SINGLA

B-13/552 GHABDAN WALE TOCHI BUS 
STREET,SANGRUR

P/231/2009PH/853/2021

VILL FATEHGARH PANJGARAIN TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

53044 53056

8054419170MobileNo: 7837521900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SEWAK SINGH

H.NO. 285 WARD NO. 11 SHERPUR ROAD DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/1096/2014PH/2924/2022

NEAR GURDWARA GOBINGPURA MOHALLA 
KOKO MAJRI SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

53045 53057

9855557252MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SHARNA SHAFFY SINGLA

BHAGAR SINGH CHOWK NEAR SHANI DEV 
MANDIR SANGRUR

PH/279/2021P/868/1992

ST NO 4-B,RAM BASTI ,OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SANGRUR

53046 53058

9417034007MobileNo: 7589474912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVEER KAUR SHAHID ANWER

MOHALLA TIBIAN WALA, JAMALPUR 
MALERKOTLA DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/213/2020PH/4217/2020

VILL CHANGALIWALA TESHIL LEHRA DISTT 
SANGRUR

53047 53059

8968630910MobileNo: 9855461850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVIR SINGH SHALINDER MOHAN GOYAL

H.NO.381, PURIAN STREET MALERKOTLA

P/897/2007P/1381/2013

DASHMESH NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR ROAD 
BHAWANIGARH

53048 53060

9464444107MobileNo: 9417082100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATVIR SINGH SHALINI

VPO RAMPURA KOTHE CHAJJILLI, SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/6802/2021PH/4775/2024

KAHANGARH SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

53049 53061

8146709399MobileNo: 9872830587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATWINDER SINGH SHANKAR PURI

PREET NAGAR, KACHA PAHA JAKHAL ROAD 
SUNAM

P/786/2003P/6493/2018

H.NO.694 GHUMAR BASTI HARERI ROAD 
SANGRUR

53050 53062

8360679079MobileNo: 9872036052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAURABH BANSAL SHANKER KUMAR

H NO 252B DHODIAN PATTI BHAWNIGARH

P/60/2018PH/2329/2023

H NO D-158 BLOCK-D GURU NANAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

53051 53063

7696887757MobileNo: 9888663914MobileNo:

2248/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJEET KAUR SHIVAM GARG

ANAJ MANDI DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/9341/2023PH/7445/2021

VPO KALIA DISTT SANGRUR

53064 53076

9518074337MobileNo: 9914924340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARNJEET KAUR SHIVANI BANSAL

H N O 236 W NO 10-B SHIVPURI MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1748/2021PH/6935/2022

VPO BAHADARPUR TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

53065 53077

8195984107MobileNo: 7837861006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEETAL SAINI SHIVANI GUPTA

W NO 9 GHUPATI HOSPITAL ROAD LONGOWAL 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5586/2021PH/3262/2025

H NO 117 W NO 9 NEAR RAO DHARAMSHALA 
MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

53066 53078

8968084606MobileNo: 9803678924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEFFALI SHIVPASS

GANDHI NAGAR W NO 4 BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/370/2025PH/5471/2024

# 124 GOLDEN CITY PATRAN ROAD DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

53067 53079

MobileNo: 9041803566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIFALI SHOBHIT KUMAR

# 438/1, BLOCK-C, ST.NO. 3, GURU NAGAR 
COLONY SANGRUR

PH/5540/2020PH/5167/2024

BHOGI MOHALLA W NO 7 LEHRAGAGA SANGRUR

53068 53080

9781003965MobileNo: 9876137128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIFALI  SINGLA SHRUTI

INDIAN COLONY MALERKOTLA

PH/665/2023PH/5887/2024

WARD  NO 5 INDRA BASTI RAM NAGAR SUNAM 
SANGRUR

53069 53081

9878110676MobileNo: 6283775882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIFALI GROVER SHUBHAM

W NO 11 H NO 313/1 OLD GULLA MANDI 
AHMEDGARH DISTT SANGRUR

PH/668/2024P/1924/2005

HNO-72,PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

53070 53082

9779573355MobileNo: 8360468100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIFALI KANSAL SHUBHAM BANSAL

H NO 335 MEGZINE STREET SANGRUR

P/2040/2017PH/7273/2022

KOTHI NO. 6 WARD NO. 10A  STREET NO. 3B, AP 
COLONY DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR

53071 53083

6239968698MobileNo: 9914946096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPI SHUKLA SHUBHAM GARG

HARIPURI COLONY, C/O GORA CEMENT STORE 
SANGRUR

P/3546/2015PH/3388/2025

# 300 W NO 15-B CHANDRIAN MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

53072 53084

7986471353MobileNo: 9463631414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIPU GOYAL SHUBHAM GUPTA

J.P.  HANDLOOM INSIDE DHURI GATE, SANGRUR

PH/4315/2020P/2483/2012

WARD NO-13 MANDVI ROAD KHANAURI TEH- 
MOONAK SANGRUR

53073 53085

9417230551MobileNo: 9888786746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR MITTAL SHUBHAM JAIN

H.NO. 50, WARD NO. 5B, PATHSHALA ROAD 
NEAR SD SCHOOL DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR-148024

PH/4685/2023P/1485/2009

# 308/16 B YASH CHAUDHRY MARKET DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

53074 53086

9988145562MobileNo: 7508275100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVAM GARG SHUBHAM SINGLA

H NO 136-A PUNIA COLONY STREET NO 6 
SANGRUR

PH/5337/2024PH/6654/2022

KISHANPURA BASTI NEAR BSNL PARK SANGRUR

53075 53087

9779624672MobileNo: 9653483100MobileNo:

2249/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYNA GUPTA SIMRANJEET KAUR

VPO DHADRIAN DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/8194/2022PH/4307/2020

# 759 BLOCK-D, GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR

53088 53100

8847672905MobileNo: 9915536466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIKANDER SINGH Simranjeet Kaur

NEAR SUKH SAGAR GURUGHAR HARERI ROAD 
PREET NAGAR SANGRUR

PH/9973/2025PH/5651/2022

VILL JAHANGIR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53089 53101

8427824899MobileNo: 7814434884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARJEET SINGH SIMRANJIT SHARMA

H NO A/80 W NO 11 SHIVPURI MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1539/2023PH/569/2025

H.NO.554, SALEMA PATTI, JHARON DISTRICT 
SANGRUR

53090 53102

7837448026MobileNo: 6280674983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARPREET SINGH SIMRANPREET SINGH

SHERPUR CHOWK NEAR GURU NANAK COLD 
STORE DHURI

P/2596/2017P/887/2017

VPO MADAMPUR SANGRUR

53091 53103

9691000003MobileNo: 8054601715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMERJEET SINGH SIMRATPAL SINGH

MOHAN NAGAR BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5135/2019PH/5168/2019

VPO KILA HAKIMAN TEHSIL DHURI

53092 53104

9463925860MobileNo: 7696170008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SIMRDEEP SINGH

VILL. MANWALA PO BHALWAN TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/423/2004PH/257/2020

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR DCM COLONY PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

53093 53105

6283506311MobileNo: 8054939406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN JOT KAUR SIMREET KAUR

VILL.ZULAMGARH,(NANAKPURA),SANGRUR

P/3556/2015PH/5024/2020

NEAR FUN SQUARE MALL GURDASPURA BASTI 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53094 53106

8283063097MobileNo: 9814129486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SINGH BUTTAR SITA KUMARI

H..NO. 272 MAGZINE STREET SANGRUR

PH/1998/2019PH/3935/2025

H.NO. 52, ST. NO. 2A, FARID NAGAR SANGRUR

53095 53107

7307399235MobileNo: 9873128410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN UPPAL SITA RAM GARG

H.NO. 129, J.P.NAGAR

P/97/1968PH/9319/2022

H.NO.573, BASANT VIHAR  COTTAN MILL 
MALERKOTLA

53096 53108

9914209342MobileNo: 9814220216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANDEEP SINGH SOBIT BANSAL

VPO BHAI-KE-PISHORE TEHSIL LEHRA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/6540/2022P/2947/2013

VILL KAMO MAJRA KHURD DISTT SANGRUR

53097 53109

9814712038MobileNo: 8727090686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SOMNATH MITTAL

DHOLA PATTI W NO 03 DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4764/2024P/2497/2015

SAHIBZADA JUJHAR NAGAR SANGRUR

53098 53110

9914642836MobileNo: 9876796750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SONAM MOHINDER

H.NO. 82, ST NO 5 SANT NAGAR MEHLAN RD 
SANGRUR

P/134/2008PH/1429/2019

NEAR B.D.O. OFFICE SUNAM DISTRICT SANGRURU

53099 53111

8284031868MobileNo: 9356190068MobileNo:

2250/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH

VPO-SOHIAN KALAN DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/2841/1999PH/5014/2020

VPO GURDASPURA NEAR BGIET SANGRUR

53112 53124

6283680739MobileNo: 9878222142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA KAUR SUKHBIR SINGH

NEAR FCI GODOWNS UPPLI ROAD SANGRUR

P/956/2008PH/12658/2025

W NO 10 LEHRAGAGA DISTT SANGRUR

53113 53125

8699150672MobileNo: 9888186033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA RANI SUKHCHAIN SINGH DHILLON

BABA RAAG WALI COLONY BATHINDA RAOD 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6900/2021PH/3238/2023

PREM BASTI GALI NO. 4, SANGRUR

53114 53126

6239827733MobileNo: 9877778505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONPREET KAUR SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

STREET NO-1, SARDAR COLONY NEAR RANBIR 
COLLEGE, SANGRUR

P/431/1984PH/4878/2024

VILL NIHALGARH TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

53115 53127

6284448606MobileNo: 9814118577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU MARKEN SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

VILL PALASAUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4215/2024P/2358/2012

H NO. 1300 DASHMESH NAGAR BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT SANGRUR

53116 53128

9888304008MobileNo: 7528984915MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SINGLA Sukhdeep Kaur

JAKHEPALCHANBAL BASS SANGRUR

PH/10920/2025P/1264/2009

# 439 ST NO 27, 31 FRIENDS COLONY OPP. KAULA 
PARK SANGRUR

53117 53129

9417064347MobileNo: 9877235282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH SINGLA SUKHDEEP SINGH BAJWA

VPO KAHERU TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/3510/2012P/2566/2010

B-2/106 NABHA GATE NR DELHI WALA MANDIR 
SANGRUR

53118 53130

9781117811MobileNo: 9872712100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sourav Bansal SUKHDEV SINGH DHILLON

VPO UPLI TESHIL & DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4739/2022PH/10834/2025

W NO 02 LEMARGAGA PO LEHRA DISTT SANGRUR

53119 53131

9779565510MobileNo: 9888793887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV MITTAL SUKHJEET KAUR

GREWAL PATTI SHERPUR DISTT SANGRUR

PH/384/2023PH/4620/2019

H.NO. 272 MAGZINE STREET, SANGRUR

53120 53132

9094797000MobileNo: 7987800106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SALDI SUKHJINDER SINGH

B.P.S NAGAR, BACK SIDE GOLDEN NURSERY, 
DHURI ROAD

P/1115/2001PH/8710/2022

BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

53121 53133

8699046451MobileNo: 9988225302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDARSHAN KUMAR SUKHJIT SINGH

H NO 200/7-F OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

PH/1/2021P/767/1980

# 77 AGGARWAL STREET NO 2 OPP  RAMBIR 
CLUB SANGRUR

53122 53134

9888313606MobileNo: 9888020484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBIR KAUR Sukhmandeep Kaur

WARD NO.7 TOGAWAL PO DHARIAN DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/10953/2025P/3837/2009

# 91 W NO 20 AJIT NAGAR BARNALA ROAD 
SANGRUR

53123 53135

9779595421MobileNo: 7696200850MobileNo:

2251/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH

VPO. GIDDER BAHA W.NO 6 DANDIWAL PATTI 
MUKTSAR

P/1094/1991PH/5687/2025

H.NO. 235-F, STREET NO. 7, OFFICER COLONY 
SANGRUR

53136 53148

7009233226MobileNo: 9855874831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHNEET KAUR SUKHWINDER SHARMA

KISHANPURA BASTI OUTSIDE NABHA 
GATE,SANGRUR

P/798/2005PH/515/2023

VILL HARYOU KHURD TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

53137 53149

7986596530MobileNo: 9780030434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL KUMAR SUKHWINDER SINGH

# 430 KHALIFA BAGH DHURI ROAD SANGRUR

P/198/1996P/379/1985

CLUB ROAD ,

53138 53150

MobileNo: 9814260955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH

FARID NAGAR STREET NO-4 SANGRUR

P/8/2000P/1534/2010

VILL CHEEMA PO MIMSA TEH DHURI SANGRUR

53139 53151

9646100040MobileNo: 9888566392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH

VILL DULMAN KALAN PO JHUNER TEH 
MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

P/390/2008PH/10360/2025

VILL NILOWAL TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

53140 53152

7814556063MobileNo: 9465615001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH

VPO GHARACHA SANGRUR

P/2898/2018PH/9800/2022

# 137/1, W.NO. 2A JANTA NAGAR DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

53141 53153

9914436533MobileNo: 9041534110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVEER KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH

DABA SHAIB DAS NAGAR PATIALA BY PASS 
SANGRUR

PH/2495/2020PH/228/2020

VPO JAKHEPAL HUMBALWAS TEHSIL SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

53142 53154

7087483422MobileNo: 9417003518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVINDER KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH

H NO 133 ST NO 2 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

PH/7150/2021PH/2921/2020

RAMGARH SANDHU TEHSIL LEHRA POST OFFICE 
GHOHOENAB SANGRUR

53143 53155

8288893544MobileNo: 9417455295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHVINDER PAL SUKHWINDER SINGH

VPO BHATTI WAL KALAN TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/8889/2022P/42/2002

VPO- LONGOWAL TEH. & DISTT. SANGRUR

53144 53156

9872765997MobileNo: 9023060999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVINDER PAUL SUMANPREET KAUR

VILL. DEHLA TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/9119/2023P/519/1980

4-212 DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53145 53157

MobileNo: 7347694196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR SINGH SUMEET PURI

H.NO.65,SECTOR-77,MOHALI

P/1757/2007P/1551/2002

VILL. GURDASPURA BASTI ,DHURI ROAD 
SANGRUR DISTT.SANGRUR

53146 53158

9814687307MobileNo: 9878800317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR SINGH SUMEETA KAMAL GAUTAM

WARD NO. 18, SUNDER BASTI SANGRUR

PH/6834/2023P/3009/2008

R/O FARID NAGAR NANKIANA CHOWK,SANGRUR

53147 53159

9646630300MobileNo: 9988455277MobileNo:

2252/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMESH GOYAL SUNNY ANGRISH

R/O BANA COTTAGE ST NO 6 THALASH BAGH 
OUT SIDE NABHA GATE SANGRUR

P/2264/2008P/31/1994

PATIALA GATE ,SANGRUR

53160 53172

9501242148MobileNo: 9876550040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMESH KUMAR GARG SUNNY KUMAR

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL WNO 13 LEHRAGAGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

P/4564/2018P/1145/2002

# 14A/97 SHIVPURI MOHALLA, DHURI DISTT: 
SANGRUR

53161 53173

9814458139MobileNo: 9888089833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMESH SHARMA SUNNY SINGLA

H.NO. 56B, W.NO. 13A, RAILWAY HOSPITAL 
ROAD DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4157/2019PH/6188/2025

VPO BAHADARPUR RAJPURA PATTI  
DISTT.SANGRUR SANGRUR

53162 53174

7973228392MobileNo: 8725020738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMINDER PAL SUPANDEEP KAUR

VILL HUSSAINPURA TEHSIL & DISTT MALERKOTLA

PH/5293/2024P/3539/2016

PREET NAGAR JAKHAL ROAD SUNAM SANGRUR

53163 53175

9803413004MobileNo: 8699319710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIR KUMAR FATTA SURESH JAIN

# 341 , MAGAZINE STREET,SANGRUR

P/485/1983P/891/2002

# 61 WARD NO. 17 NABHA GATE PHIRNI ROAD 
DHURI GATE SANGRUR

53164 53176

9814375252MobileNo: 9814196185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT CHAUDHARY SURINDER KUMAR

502,LANE NO.2,DASHMESH AVENUE HARIPURA 
ROAD,SANGRU R

P/554/2014P/1522/2015

NABHA GATE NEAR DELHI VALA MANDIR STREET 
SANGRUR

53165 53177

9530817414MobileNo: 7889218542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SURINDER PAUL

COLONY ROAD LEHRA GAGGA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/425/2019P/1589/2009

R/O PURANI MANDI GALI NR THAKUR DWARA 
MANDIR SANGRUR

53166 53178

9779207600MobileNo: 9417096485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURISHAT KUMAR GOYAL

H.NO. 606 GALI NO. 6 MUBARAK MAHAL COLONY 
SANGRUR

P/501/1981PH/5087/2021

# 94/1/13A NEAR DOUBLE PHATAK JANTA 
NAGAR DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53167 53179

9815007615MobileNo: 9876048640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SHARMA SURJIT SINGH

CHEEMA HOUSE, OPP-RAJ HIGH SCHOOL PATIALA 
ROAD, SANGRUR

P/172/1971P/995/2015

H NO.172/173 BHAI MOOLA HOUSE PHIRNI ROAD 
SANGRUR

53168 53180

9888560090MobileNo: 9815320077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNITA RANI SURJIT SINGH

# B-83,OFFICERS COLONY, SANGRUR

P/1013/1983PH/8150/2021

PATIALA ROAD BHAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

53169 53181

8360098345MobileNo: 9872555581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURJIT SINGH

H.NO.129 KHALIFA STREET SUNAMI 
GATE,SANGRUR

P/1147/2004PH/6033/2024

H NO 46 DHARMSHALA PATTI DAAHU W NO 7 
LONGWAL DIST SANGRUR

53170 53182

9464893663MobileNo: 9417422277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITI AGGARWAL SUSHIL KUMAR

H.NO 20,SUNCITY BIGMAL ROAD SUNAM

P/487/1997P/4026/2017

# 5/558-A FARID NAGAR SANGRUR

53171 53183

9041471558MobileNo: 9417006245MobileNo:

2253/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR TANVIR KAUR

H.NO. 952, ST. NO. 6, THALES BAGH COLONY, 
SANGRUR SANGRUR

P/227/2010P/1335/2015

H.NO.122 TIME TOWER CITY NEAR THE CLASSIC 
HOTEL PATIALA BYE PASS SANGRUR

53184 53196

9876221942MobileNo: 9478129870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA TAPINDER SINGH

V-PALASOUR PO- BHALWAN TEHSIL DHURI

P/1867/2005P/419/1989

163 THATHERIAN STREET SADAR BAZAR, 
MALERKOTLA

53185 53197

9815420059MobileNo: 9464054923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHMA TARAN SINGH

# 569 STREET NO 4 MEHAL MUBARAK SANGRUR

P/2333/2013P/848/1993

H.NO. B-II/314 PADHIAN STREET,SANGRUR

53186 53198

9417332539MobileNo: 8872140900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWARAN SINGH TARANJOT SINGH

OPP GARG FILLING STATION COLLEGE 
RD.SANGRUR

P/1994/2001P/123/1997

V.P.O.- BHATTIWAL KALAN, TEH. 
BHAWANIGARH,DISTT. SANGRUR

53187 53199

9814845000MobileNo: 9815736450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWARN SINGH SIBIA TARANVEER SINGH

VILL KHANDEBAD LEHRA SANGRUR

PH/570/2025P/43/1979

VPO- MEHLAN

53188 53200

9815299778MobileNo: 9855847996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI BANSAL TARJEET SINGH

WARD NO. 3, SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/3432/2024P/3655/2018

#50-B, ST NO. 2, OFFICER COLONY, SANGRUR

53189 53201

9988998343MobileNo: 9417768030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA JINDAL TARJINDER KAUR

SUNDER BASTI , ST NO.1, BARNALA ROAD , 
SANGRUR

P/2521/2015PH/3757/2023

LUXURY ENCLAVE UPPLI ROAD SANGRUR

53190 53202

7009878249MobileNo: 9779205537MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAMANNA RANI Tarjinder Singh

NEAR TALIB CHOWK, WARD NO.13 MOONAK 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/10897/2025PH/4807/2020

HOUSING  BOARD COLONY Q-60 NEAR NABHA 
GATE SANGRUR

53191 53203

7791613833MobileNo: 7618500001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANMAY GOYAL TARSEM JINDAL

SHIVAM COLONY, GALI NO. 05, SANGRUR

P/3736/2014PH/6820/2023

SHIV COLONY WARD NO. 1,  CHEEMA, SANGRUR

53192 53204

9023490200MobileNo: 8054001430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVEER KAUR SIDHU Tarun Chhabra

BX/52, HARCHARAN NAGAR, WARD NO. 13 
LEHRAGAGA, SANGRUR

PH/10925/2025PH/4657/2020

VILL. BIGGARWAL DISTT. SANGRUR

53193 53205

6283520065MobileNo: 9356950099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVI TARUN GOYAL

# KK GOYAL & CO. NEAR BUS STAND RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM  DISTT SANGRUR

P/2479/2010PH/9471/2022

H NO 260 KRISHANA BASTI SIBIA STREET 
SANGRUR

53194 53206

7888474788MobileNo: 9464052212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVI GARG TARUN KUMAR

H.NO. 110 NEAR SANTPURA GURUDWARA 
PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/2951/2013PH/5944/2023

NEAR SIBIA HOSPITAL MEHLAN ROAD SIBIA 
COLONY SANGRUR

53195 53207

9041607941MobileNo: 9872783665MobileNo:

2254/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER GOYAL UMESH KUMAR

H NO 208 STREET NO 4 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

PH/3771/2023PH/9807/2022

VPO CHEEMA DISTT. SANGRUR

53208 53220

9417844444MobileNo: 8427112340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER PAL SINGH UMESH SOOD

H NO B VIII 377 SINGH SABHA 37 DUGRI GATE 
SANGRUR

P/1894/2008P/2608/2007

H.NO.16,JP COLONY,PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

53209 53221

9814141114MobileNo: 9216400019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH UPINDER KUMAR

H.NO.111 GOLDEN CITY PATRAN ROAD DIRBA

P/1410/2010P/1732/2017

VPO UBHAWAL SANGRUR

53210 53222

8655600004MobileNo: 9463925996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJVEER SINGH UPINDER SINGH

VILLAGE DEHLA TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

PH/6812/2022PH/4370/2020

VILL. KALOUDI DISTT. SANGRUR

53211 53223

8973870007MobileNo: 8146356424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TOMESH KUMAR UPINDERJEET KAUR

VILLAGE KAKRA TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/3826/2025P/999/1994

STREET NO. 1 PREM BASTI,SANGRUR

53212 53224

9041469808MobileNo: 9985277000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TRIBHUVAN SINGH UPKAR SINGH BRAR

GOBIND PURA RAILWAY ROAD GOVINDPURA RLY 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/54/1997PH/3678/2020

ROSHAN NAGAR SOHIAN ROAD, SANGRUR

53213 53225

8999299901MobileNo: 9814300330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TRIPAT RAJ SINGH UPNINDER KAUR

WARD NO. 3 VPO CHEEMA TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/5197/2023PH/1042/2025

CHOHATTA BAZAR, WARD NO.1, SUNAM 
SANGRUR

53214 53226

8360879030MobileNo: 9814884203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TUSHAR GARG URVIJAY BRAR

GOVINDPURA RAILWAY ROAD,SANGRUR

P/3408/2012PH/7057/2022

# 184 W NO 3 LEHRA GAGGA DISTT SANGRUR

53215 53227

8968251390MobileNo: 9872439302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TWINKLE GARG VAKEEL SINGH

VPO JAMAL TEHSIL  SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/711/2020PH/8245/2023

STREET NO. 8,9, KISHAN BAGH COLONY NABHA 
GATE SANGRUR

53216 53228

9041080540MobileNo: 9592614390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAY GOYAL VAMYA

ST NO 9 KISHANBAGH COLONY SANGRUR

PH/774/2025PH/4504/2020

# 41 ST NO 1 RAM BASTI SANGRUR

53217 53229

7696706767MobileNo: 8872017023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDHAM KAKRIA VANDANA

NAYA BAZAR WARD NO. 9, SUNAM DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/6832/2019PH/1784/2024

H.NO. 86 WARD NO. 49/ M.K. RAOD NEAR OLD 
SUGAR MILL GATE, DHURI DISTT. SANGRUR-
148024

53218 53230

9464428175MobileNo: 9888220693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDIT GOYAL VANDNA SIDHU

# B-11/2112 SIDHU HOUSE PARK ST NO 9 OPP 
GAUSHALLA GATE NO 2 RAM BAGH ROAD 
BARNALA

P/899/1993P/3935/2015

H.NO.108,STREET NO-32 PREM BASTI,SANGRUR

53219 53231

9592319190MobileNo: 9417383837MobileNo:

2255/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA GOYAL VEERPAL KAUR

VPO KHANAL KALAN TEHSIL DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/5131/2024PH/4068/2024

H.NO. 416, WARD NO. 16/B, DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

53232 53244

9780942090MobileNo: 9781642153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA JINDAL VERINDER KUMAR

JANTA HOSPITAL MALERKOTLA

P/178/1965PH/6947/2023

NEAR BHALLA STREET KHALIFA STREET SANGRUR

53233 53245

7719522525MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER KUMAR VIDHANSHU SHARMA

NEW BUS STAND PREET COLONY GALI NO. 3 
BAWANIGARH DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/6914/2021PH/6735/2019

H.NO. 103, ST.NO. 1 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

53234 53246

9914120003MobileNo: 9803551330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER MITTAL VIDYA SAGAR

HNO A39 GURU NANAK COLONY OPP BUS STAND 
SANGRUR

P/1888/2017P/573/2001

WARD NO 11 DASHMESH NAGAR 
BHAWANIGARH, SANGRUR

53235 53247

9814038513MobileNo: 7696571100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL

SOHNA NIWAS, PREM BASTI FRIENDS COLONY 
SANGRUR

P/1035/1998P/3112/2012

H NO. 61 NEW GRAIN MARKET SANGRUR

53236 53248

9316209555MobileNo: 9041162529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Vasu Dev VIJAY KUMAR BHALLA

BHALLA HOUSE BHALLA ST., SANGRUR

P/733/1979PH/9578/2025

DELHI WALA MANDIR NABHA GATE SANGRUR

53237 53249

7395025000MobileNo: 9872632696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU GARG VIJAY KUMAR KANSAL

G.T.B. COLONY BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

P/643/1992PH/6094/2021

HARIPURA COLONY SPICE TOWER ROAD 
SANGRUR

53238 53250

9803494966MobileNo: 9855804292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU VASHISHT VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL

NABHA GATE ,

P/214/1985P/4159/2016

MOH BHAI KA NEAR ROSE GARDEN SUNAM

53239 53251

9653225522MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASUDHA JAIN VIJAY KUMAR SYAL

SAHIB DASS COLONY,NR AKAL DEGRREE 
COLLEGGE SANGRUR FOR WOMEN

P/3756/2018P/3022/2017

H.NO.341 MAGAZINE STREET SANGRUR

53240 53252

9814787733MobileNo: 7589474848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAYU SHIVANGI SHARMA VIKARAM KUMAR MANCHANDA

# 670 MAGAZINE STREET NEAR RAM PULI 
SANGRUR

P/1819/2013PH/6713/2024

PARAS HOUSE, STREET NO.5 SHIVAM COLONY,

53241 53253

6283457177MobileNo: 9888726451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH @ V.P.SINGH VIKAS BANSAL

H.NO. 13 STREET NO. 05 DASHMESH NAGAR 
PATIALA ROAD SANGRUR

P/1599/2014P/262/1969

VPO-BHAWANIGARH DISTRICT SANGRUR

53242 53254

9814537724MobileNo: 9317820018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERPAL KAUR VIKAS BANSAL

# 140 AGGARWAL STREET NO 1 SANGRUR

PH/9591/2022PH/9996/2021

VPO KAKRA TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

53243 53255

9780202092MobileNo: 8591006453MobileNo:

2256/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS ELISHA VIKRAMJIT SINGH

# 437/8, ST.NO. 6, KISHAN BAGH COLONY OUT 
SIDE NABHA GATE,SANGRUR

P/2409/2016P/3648/2009

NEAR BUS STAND THALESH BAGH DISTT SANGRUR

53256 53268

7696284408MobileNo: 9855520100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS GARG VINAY BANSAL

H.NO.378/1 TULSI NAGAR DHURI SANGRUR

P/2476/2012PH/7251/2023

HOSPITAL ROAD GAHNU PATTI LONGOWAL 
DISTT. SANGRUR

53257 53269

9216224234MobileNo: 9914400452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS GOYAL VINAY GARG

# 566 GURU TEG BHADUR COLONY 
BHAWANIGARH

P/713/2016P/1846/2001

H.NO.B-2-338,NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

53258 53270

9888474942MobileNo: 9780012008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS GOYAL VINAY KUMAR

W-NO.5 C, #138, NEAR M.C. OFFICE DHURI

P/519/2000P/93/2013

H NO. B-VII/56 KHALIFA STREET SANGRUR

53259 53271

9855814385MobileNo: 9317720886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS JAIN VINEET DUGGAL

R/O BHALLA ENCLAVE BEHIND KAMAL PALACE 
KOTHI NO 6 SANGRUR

P/1620/2009PH/7604/2024

WARD NO 12 NEAR PNB BANK MOONAK

53260 53272

9780851150MobileNo: 9216549095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VERMA VINOD KUMAR

H.NO-934, STREET NO.-5, THALESH BAGH 
OUTSIDE NABHA GATE, SANGRUR

P/758/1979P/3072/2010

H.NO. 2A/134, JANTA NAGAR DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

53261 53273

9464832333MobileNo: 9988193193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS QURESHI VINOD KUMAR

# A-119 ST NO 2 OFFICER COLONY NANKIANA 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/535/1980P/2949/2010

H.N. 128, W.NO. 10-B, NEAR BUS STAND ROAD 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

53262 53274

9914480533MobileNo: 9815980276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA VINOD KUMAR

# 87 JAIN STREET PATIALA GATE SANGRUR

P/821/1995P/1625/2000

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE,RAJ BHAWAN, SANT RAM 
STREET, MALERKOTLA

53263 53275

MobileNo: 9855110371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SINGLA VINOD KUMAR

H.NO. 220 W.NO.16 STREET-1 AGAR 
NAGAR,SANGRUR

P/2297/2008P/2265/2008

R/O W NO 4B-57 KARKHANA NO 2 M.K RD DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

53264 53276

9855626500MobileNo: 9872611777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKRAM GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GARG

STREET ROLLING MILSS DHURI

P/84/1980PH/9/2025

HNO 759, D-BLOCK GURU NANAK COLONY 
SANGRUR

53265 53277

7888653901MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAMJEET SINGH VINOD KUMAR JAIN

OPP M.C OFFICE RLY ROAD

P/210/1970PH/440/2020

VPO UBHAWAL TEHSIL & DISTT SANGRUR

53266 53278

9478465744MobileNo: 9814512320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAMJIT GARG VIPAN KUMAR

MOHALLA BHAI KA SUNAM

P/642/1983P/2076/2009

H.NO. 376 NEAR INDIRA MARG INDIRA BASTI 
SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

53267 53279

9501700392MobileNo: 9417157019MobileNo:

2257/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR VISHAVJOT

VILL MAURAN,VPO MAURAN DISTT SANGRUR

P/251/2008P/767/1984

VILL ISRA  PO BANBHOURA MALERKOTLA

53280 53292

MobileNo: 9987700247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL GUPTA VISHAVMEET SINGH

MORANWALI DASHMESH NAGAR SUNAM 
SANGRUR SANGRUR

PH/7733/2025P/2393/2014

# 57 ST NO 5 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

53281 53293

8558000448MobileNo: 8559003867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL GUPTA VIVEK BANSAL

H NO 226 NEAR KAPLASH HOSPITAL DHURI DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/725/2020P/2539/2017

# 1083 GATE-2 SOMSONS COLONY MALERKOTLA

53282 53294

8872400865MobileNo: 7696887084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL RAO VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY

# 357, GURU NANAK COLONY KAULA PARK 
SANGRUR

PH/7584/2023PH/8880/2021

H NO E-37 OFFICER COLONY SANGRUR

53283 53295

7837878627MobileNo: 6283973084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIR HARJINDER SINGH GILL VIVEK SINGLA

W NO 5 NEAR OBC BANK LEHRAGAGGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/2743/2019PH/3639/2021

GILL FARMS VBBHARAL ROAD VPO UPPLI 
SANGRUR

53284 53296

9872384307MobileNo: 7009124367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GOYAL YADVINDER

W NO 13 RAM BAGH ROAD BHIKHI MANSA

PH/2610/2025P/864/2008

H NO.81 PARTAP NAGAR SANGRUR

53285 53297

8591085300MobileNo: 8528270029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR YADWINDER SINGH

VPO- BARDWAL TEHSIL DHURI

P/2054/2006P/1698/1999

STREET NO.2,MAHAREK KOTHI,SANGRUR

53286 53298

9417332877MobileNo: 9815792665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL KUMAR YADWINDER SINGH

VILL GHAMURGHAT TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/3297/2021PH/907/2020

HOUSE NO. 89,W.NO. 13-B, NEHRU CHOWK 
DHURI, SANGRUR

53287 53299

9814823526MobileNo: 9530826271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL MITTAL YASHPAL BUSHRA

VEER COLONY BACK SIDE POST OFFICE 
BHAWANIGARH, SANGRUR

P/864/1992PH/3857/2019

# 51/1 MANN COLONY SANGRUR

53288 53300

9888886848MobileNo: 9814678040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL MODGIL YASHVIR GUPTA

# B-281/11 MADHOPURI MOHALLA NEAR SUB 
POST OFFICE DHURI

P/1379/2007PH/1019/2025

STREE NO.3/4, NEAR ATTA CHAKKI SANT ATTAR 
SINGH NAGAR, SANGRUR

53289 53301

8907490002MobileNo: 9781400667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SINGH SAINI YASHWINDER GOYAL

F-29 STREET NO 3 OFFICER COLONY NANALIANA 
ROAD SANGRUR

P/1662/2018PH/2040/2024

ST NO 3 SHIVAM COLONY SANGRUR

53290 53302

9023763450MobileNo: 9814042346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SINGLA YASHWINDER SINGH

R/O STREET NO. 1 NEAR ROSE GARDEN SUS 
COLLEGE SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

P/3028/2017PH/6601/2019

NEAR PARAS COLONY W NO 4 DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

53291 53303

9803406240MobileNo: 9815640160MobileNo:

2258/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SANGRUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGESH ZINNIA BANSAL

PREET COLONY KACHA PAHA WARD NO. 8 
SUNAM DISTT. SANGRUR-148028

PH/5232/2025P/996/1983

DHURI ROAD, BHAGAT NIWAS

53304 53316

9417009488MobileNo: 8699280650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH GOYAL

PH/63/2024

DHODIAN PATTI BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

53305

9814759464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR

P/3673/2016

PAKKI GALI SHERPUR TEHSIL DHURI DISTT. 
SANGRUR

53306

7307410000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR AGGARWAL

P/184/1980

4-B AGGARWAL STREET CLUB ROAD,SANGRUR 
SANGRUR

53307

9417034126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR GARG

P/3629/2012

H NO. 578 STREET NO. 4 MEHAL MUBARAK 
COLONY SANGRUR

53308

9417033886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH PARSAD

P/2798/2014

H NOB-19/569 DEEWANA MOHALLA 
MALERKOTLA-148023

53309

9041881447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESHWAR BHARDWAJ

P/2711/2016

MOHALLA BHAI KA SUNAM

53310

MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUDHVIR SINGH GHUMAN

P/1190/2002

GURDIT BHAWAN,VPO- RETGARH,SANGRUR

53311

9814081889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVINDER GARG

PH/13621/2025

SATGUR BHAWAN RAILWAY ROAD W NO 6 
LEHRAGAGA DISTT SANGRUR

53312

9814099697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ ATTRI

PH/3389/2022

H.NO.20 SUNICITY SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR

53313

7589300045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ ATTRI

PH/3678/2022

VILLAGE RAMPURA DISTT SANGRUR

53314

7859900003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZAHID KHAN

PH/2275/2023

MOHALLA SHEIKHAN WALA OPP MASJID INSIDE 
DELHI GATE MALERKOTLA

53315

9814060723MobileNo:

SANGRUR concluded

2259/4855


